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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#: éﬁé_c_@i)_
I-171: Y ___NO

EXIT VISA #:_ %

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

(Two Copies)

HO # . /ﬁ5\

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT TN VIETMAM _A/Co/ S/ EAL 2L,  PHLLT
Last Middle First
Current Address: 3248/3 Ls  ovgero . ,9%4/ P8 Bpod Tl ”
/ Al Cohe
Date of Birth: /4 - o/ /93/ Place of Birth: _<7>e Cfé"//) 7

Previous Occupation (before 1975) 95/4[/%; j//\l £0 é £ C; 57547 ,[ 7/
/ R

'\

TIME SPERT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From (g . /L /7,5" To 4.€ -2 - /;4,7,63
Years: ) g Months: J0- Days:

SPONSOR'S NAME:

Name

Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number ' Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are e_hgible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:



5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

Page 2

isidinlcal il

s D/

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
Kive TS Vo drd Vil Qi/lﬁﬁy? %%é/
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DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS'

:(1if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



;o THE TRAVELERS AID SOCTETY (F WASHINGION,D.C. INC.
; ‘ 512 - C Street, N.E.

Washing2on, D.C. 20002

b , Telephone: 202-546-3120
L bkgﬂxm'of American Council for NMationalities Service
IV # 44080
ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM HO # 15
B . VEWL #36308
DATE-JU&¥-;4:h,Lesa————-
Your Name: Mr/Mrs/Miss xnuc Phone (Hame)y
(Last e) (First) (Worky
Your Address:
Date of Birth: Janvary 12th, 1930 Place Gf Bicth  SADEC VIETNAM
Aljen namber or Naturalization Certificate
No. - 11585778
Iegal Status: Refhgee Parolee  Permanent Resident
U.S. Citizen

THE FOLLOWING PERSONS LIVING IN VIET NAM WHO ARE RNOW TO ME,MAY BE ELIGIBIE

TO ENIER THE U.S. AS A FORMER U.S.GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE,CIOSE ASSOCIATE T0 THE
U.S.,0R AMERASIAN.

NAME OF PRINCTPAL | DATE/PIACE | RELATICH ADDRESS IN VIET MAM
EMIGRANT GF BIRTH -
NGUYEN HUU PHUOC 04-01-31 VIETNAM| Friend 228/3/ LE QUANG DINH, F.8,
. ( GIA DINH) Quan BXNH THANH, T/P HO CHI MINH
VIET-NAM

\'hv"‘\cw- ~E T o

of close relatives dccumpaning Principal Enugrant

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANING DATE/PLACE (F | RELATICNSHIP TO P.A.
RELATIVES BIRTH

KHUC THI HANH 05-12-39 VIETNAM | Wife

NGUYEN HUU HOANG | 09-20-57 VIETNAM | Son

NGUYEN THI HENG PHUONG 05-01-59 VIETNAM | Daughter

NGUYEN THI HONG PHUNG 11-11-60 VIETNAM | Daughter

NGUYEN THI TUYET HONG 07-27-63 Daughter

NGUYEN HOANG PHI 01-22-1981 Grandson

LIEU TUAN SI 05-31-56 VIETRAM Son-in-law

LIEU THAO NGUYEN 08-15-88 VIETNAM Grand-daughter



DESCRIPTION CF PAST ASSOCIATION (of Bmigrant) Py

U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPIOYER

U.S. Govermment Agency N/A last Title/Grade
Name/ Position of Supervisor /

EMPLOYEE CF AMERICAN CCMPANY OR ORGANIZATICN:

U.S. Canpany,Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation

ALLA
N7/ A

Last Title /Grade Name/Position of Supervisor

EMPIOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERMMENT (Prior to 1975):

Ministry or Military Unit last Title/GradeEPUTY RIRECTOR

Name/ Position of Supervisor GENERAL

Was time spent in re-education camp? Yes XXNo How Long
Years08 M:nthOG

FORMER STUDENT IN U.S.OR ABROAD UNDER U.S.GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP
Sshool N/a Iocation

Type of Degree or Certificate

Dates of Buployment or Training T To YA CET:
ASTAN-AMERTICANS: Single 1 Married Male Fanale
Full name of Mother | Her age
Address:

rull name of the U.S. Citizen Father (if known)

Adress

V4

I Swear that the above i mation is true to the best of my knowledge.

Signature w e Date J wly 4 t 1992
d 7
. SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS Ut/ , .. Qnd, . ]992
| i
Signature of Notary Public ’Uu_ % fe Ot Led_

My Comission expives Te Jneuany, okt 15 G35

- Ve 717
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TWSMISSION RESULT mT sssssssssensnnnssnne (JULL 13 792 11:aam)oouuouuunoos
ARL CO DHS MHMRSASD 783 358 5234

d

(QLITO ) SEGII0E0000000000 008

THE FOLLOWING FILE(S) ERASED

FILE FILE TYPE
296  TRANSMISSION

OPTION TEL NO. PAGE  RESULT
92825461625 ] OK

ERRORS
1) HANG UP OR LINE FRIL

2) BUSY 3) NO ANSKER 4) NO FACSIMILE CONNECTION



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIETNAM

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, Arlinqton, VA 22205-0635
Tel: (

FAX COVER SHEET

DATE: July 12, 1992

TO : Pham Thi Tri FAX #:. 202-546-1625

FROM: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association

NO. OF PAGES include cover sheet: 08

SUBJECT: Sponsor

“ - -
Xin chi vui ;ong lam thu tuc bao trd ho sd
nay,dum toi do t01 ddng ten bao trd vi v5 cua
Phddc, la_ chau t01 Nhé chu Tv gbl ve" V1etnam
dum gap vi “Phudc da dddc phdng van rdi. Cho
t5i ban sao.

Tho

Phidc & Jeanine. -

Co Bay,cé goi véh 3 Callfornla

va nhan,tln nhidu 18n dé&%1&m thu tuc lai

cho Phu&c nhung Van khong tra 14i, nén’

cé Bay lam thu" _tuc ba® trd, neu sang day
khong thich ;hl di sang Callfornla sau.

Tuy nghi quyet dinh, cé Bay thay h8" _sé d

ODP ghi la ho so Phwac khéhg c¢é ngudi ba® trd
do. Cho C8 Bay biet tin

]
Khuc Minh Thd
! >
(Xin chi Tr1 cdt notes nay gdi kem

theo t& 'ba®d tro dum. Cam dn nhi&u)



ZM3ASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
BANGKOK, THAILAND

AUS 20, 1936
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

NGUYEN HUU PHUOC 30RN 1 APR 31 (Iv 44030)
KHUC THI HANH 30RN 12 May 39 i
NGUYEN THI HONG PHUONG 30RN 1 May 579 i
NGUYEN THI TUYET HONG 30RN 27 JUL 63 ce
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 22873 LE QUANS DIMH

P G3

BINH THANH

T/P H) CHI MINH
VEWLA: 30303

SU JUAN HOA KY CHO PHEP NHUNG NGUCI CO TEN TREN TaY OI
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, DE NOP OON TAI S5U QUAN MY DE SANG HOA KY,
VOI DIEU KIEN HO CUOC XHAM SUC KHCZ TAI VIZT NaM, Va DUOC
PHONG VAN JQUA DAI DIEN CAO UY LIZN HIEP QUOC DAC TRACH TY NAN
(UNHCR). CHUNG TQJI YZU CAU GICI THAM QUY:ZIN CAP CHC HD 5IaY
XUAT CANH CUNG NHUNG GIAY TO CAN THIZT OC R0I VIET NaM./

THE AMERICAN EMBASSY GIVES PERMISSION FOR THEZ ABJIVE PERSCNS

TO COME TO EANGKOK, THAILAND TO MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS
EMBASSY TO 60 TO THE UNITED STATES, PROVIODED THAT THEY HAV:

A MEDICAL ZXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTERVIEW Y A REPRE-
SENTATIVE JF THE UNITED NATIONS hISH COMMISSICONER FOR REFUSEES
(UNHCR). Wt KEQUTST THE AJUTHORITIZS TC2 ISSUE SXIT PZRMITS AND
THE NECESSARY DOCUMENTS TO LEZAVE VIZTNAM,

NHUNG NGUOI KE TREN DA DUQC UNHCR DE NGHI TOI THAM QUYZIN
VIET NAM THEO DANH SACH CHIEU XHAN NHAP CANH HOA KY./
THE NAMES ABOVZ HAVE BEEN SUSMITTED TG THE VISETNAMESE AUTHOR-
ITIES 8Y THE UNHCP CN THZ AMERICAN VISA ENTRY WORKING LIST,

SINCEZRELY,

oDP-1
167381



Jrderly Departure Program
American Embassy
AP0 San Francisco 95346

NGUYEN HUU PHUOC
22873 LE QUANG DINH
P 08

BINH THANH

T/P HO CHI MINH
VIET NAM

The enclosed information pertains to your interest in the Crderly
Departure Projram. Flease read and follow 211 the instructions
very carefully. Ahen communicating with this office 2ither by
telephone or letter, you must ALWAYS refer to the IV number
exactly as it appzars belouw.

IV Number: 44030

Encl: Letter of Introduction
Instructions

CATZ2/TLTY



Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy
AP0 San Francisco 95346

NGUYEN HUU PHUOC
228/3 LE QUANG DINH
P 08

BINH THANH

T/P HO CHI MINH
VIET NAM

The enclosed information pertains to your interest in the Orderly
Departure Program. Please read and follow all the instructions
very carefully. When communicating with this office either by
telephone or letter, you must ALWAYS refer to the IV number
exactly as it app2ars belouw.

IV Number: 44030

Encl: Letter of Introduction
Instructions

CATR2/TLT



tM3ASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
BANGKOK, THAILAND

aUS 20, 1936
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

NGUYEN HUU PHUOC 30RN 1 APR 31 (Iv 44030)
KHUC THI HANH 30RN 12 May 39 i
NGUYEN THI HONG PHUOING 30RN 1 May 59 ce
NGUYEN THI TUYET HONG 830RN 27 JUL 63 ‘e
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 22873 LE QUANG DINH

P G3

BINH THANH

T/P HO CHI MINH
VEWLAH: 303038

SU JUAN HOA KY CHO PHEP NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREN DAY OI
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, DE NOP DOON TAI SU QUAN MY DE SANG HOA KY.,
VOI DIEU KIEN HC DUOC XHAM SUC KHOZ TAI VIZT NAM, VA DUOC
PHONG VAN QUA DAI DIEN CAO UY LIZN HIEP QUOC DAC TRACH TY NAN
(UNHCR)« CHUNG TOI YEU CAU GICI THAM QUYEZIN CAP CHC HO 5IAY
XUAT CANH CUNG NAUNG GIAY TO CAN THIZT DE R0I VIET NaM./

THE AMERICAN TMBASSY GIVES PERMISSION FOR THt ABQVS PERSONS

TO COME TO &ANGKOK, THAILAND TO MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS
EMBASSY TO GO TO THE UNITED STATES, PROVIOED THAT THEY HAV:E

A MEDICAL CXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTERVIEW =Y A REPRE-
SENTATIVE OF THE UNITED NATIONS HISH COMMISSIONER FOR REFUSEES
(UNHCR)« Wc RKEQUEST THE AUTHORITIZS TO ISSUE IXIT PERMITS AND
THE NECESSARY DOCUMENTS TG LEAVE VIETNAM,.

NHUNG NGUOI KE TREN DA DUOC UNHCR DE NGHI TOI THAM CQUY:=N
VIET NAM THEO DANH SACH CHIEU KHAN NHAP ZANH HOA KY./
THE NAMES ABOVE HAVE BEEN SUSMITTED TO THE VIETNAMESE AUTHOR-
ITIES 8Y THE UNHCR CN THE AMERICAN VISA ENTRY WORKINS LIST.

SINCZRELY,
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‘(Rank & Position)

* Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 v HOZO
TELEPHONE: VEWLE:_ 35305
I-171:___Y____NO

EXIT VISA #:__ %
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

HO # : '/5\

The purpose of this form is tovidentify persons who are or were Tormerly
interned in re-edfication camps'in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the-Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT TN VIETNAM AMLast EA/ 24/  PHUCT

Middle First

Current Address: o2 o3 8//3 ,Z
Date of Birth:_ Y4 - O/- /F3/
Previous Occupation (before 1975)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From Jg /4 .75  To ,.8.30- /T3
Years: K Mm{ths: 9172 Days:/

SPONSOR'S NAME:

Name

Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IR THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Fumber ) Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.

INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : 41VEQ}7@%¢/IfﬁQZJ ~Dad g7 S

6.

Page 2

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
KM/ TS . AR 05 12 /932 wits
. a4 0
NG Ul HUYS ARG 02 9274‘/7”{77 N

AT LT EL  TH L AN  PHIONG

05 .07 éiﬁ %:’zéc p

Nezysten] TH wous  Prons  p i (260 oig s
vren Tl e T #Ous 02-27 J7%5 %/72%_/22 -
LEidenl HOMS Y%7 (L2 PE) | - iz 1
LIEY 94 A 25 .3 /;//445;@ Sovr By Ly

L= B AT e

af /5 (758

iz gé%;zggs
2 r 7T

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(1f different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



T NAM

' . 'CIATION
IV#:
‘ VEW
Sebh & \ [-171:___ Y
#: .S
v
The purm Erly
interned - .S.
admission warCUe
1. APPLICANT IN V. U TEN AN,  PHYOT

Current Address: A
r b d Cy.
Date of Birth: 4 - O/. /F3/ Place of Birth: rdS";yﬁ, = :

Previous Occupation (before 1975) 92‘/4#/4/ Q/‘LE £ é'snsm L
- (Rank & Position) / .

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: Fram )G . /4 .75 To /.8 .97 - /?,PJ
Years: (’)g Months: /5 Days:

3. SPONSOR'S NAME:

Name

Address and Telephone Number

k. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number ’ Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
' Also, persons in the U.S. who are e]_ig:lble to petition for relatives in Vietnam on

INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




512 C Street, NE
Washington, DC 20002
Telephone (202) 546-3120

Travelers Aid Society of Washington, DC, Inc.
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EM3ASSY OF

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

NGUYEN HUU PHUOC

KHUC THI HANH

NGUYEN THI HONG PHUONS
NGUYEN THI TUYET HONG

THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
BANGKOK, THAILAND

aus 2C, 1
30RN 1 APR 31 (1v
30RN 12 May 3¢
30RN 1 MAaY 359
30RN 27 JUL 63

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 228/3 LE QUANS DINH
P 03
BINH THANH

T/P HO CHI MINH

VEWL#: 303038

SU JUAN HOA KY
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, DE
VOI OIEU KIEN MO DUOC

SU QUAN MY DE SANG K3a

TATI VIZT NaM, va 0uUo<«

936

44030)

LR 4

CHO PHEP NHUNG N3UDSI CJ3 TN TREIN DAY DI
NOP DON TAI
KHAM SUC KHCE

KY,

PHONG VAN QJUA DAT DIEN CAO UY LIEN HIEP QUOC DAC TRACH TY NAN

(UNHCR). CHUNG TO1 Y&U

CAU GICI THAM QUYZIN CAP CHT
XUAT CANH CUNG NAUNG GIAY TO CAN THIET D&
THE AMERICAN EMBASSY GIVES PERMISSION FOR TH:E

H3
ROI VIET Nam./
ABIVE

TO COMtE TO B8ANGKOK, THAILAND TO MAKE APPLICATION aT THIS

EMBASSY TO GO TO THE UNITED STATES,

A MEDICAL

(UNHCR). WE KzQUEST THE

ZXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN Z
SENTATIVE OF THE UNITED NATIONS hIoH COMMISSICNER

PROVIDED THATY
INTERVIEW

AUTHCRITIZS TO ISsUs =XIT

THEZ NECZESSARY DOCUMENTS TO L-AVE VIETNaM.

NHUNG NGUOI KE TREN DA DUCC UNHCR DE NoOHI

VIET NAM THEO DANH SACH CHIEU KHAN NHAP CZANH HOA KY./

THE NAMES AB0VE HAVE BEEN SUSMITTED TC THE

VISTNAMESE

SIayY
PERISINS

THEY HAV:
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Orderly Departure Progranm
American Embassy
APO San Francisco 96346

NGUYEN HUU PHUOC
228/3 LE QUANG ODOINH
P 08

BINH THANH

T/P HO CHI MINH
VIET NAM

The enclosed information pertains to your interest in the Crderly
Departure Proiram. Please read and follow all the instructions
very carefully. When communicating with this office either by
telephone or letter, you must ALWAYS refer to the IV number
exactly as it appears below.

IV Number: 44030

Encl: Letter of Introduction
Instructions
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE:
w.e Y440 gp
POLITICAL PRISORER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. # d é’3(7§:7
(two Copies)

I-171: Y N

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETHAM NGuven HUU PHUoC
Last Middle First

Current Address:

Date of Birth: Place of Birth:

Previous Occupation (before 1975)

(Rank & Position)

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From To

Years: Months: Days:

3. SPORSOR'S RAME:

Address and Telephone Number

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form 1I-130 must do so. ‘

DATE PREPARED:




5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

Page 2

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS':(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



1.

3.

4.

"HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE: v 4¢ 050
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL . # 363&?
(Two Copies). 1-171 Yes, No

EXIT VISA: Yes No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM h@rw{—% | M %(Z‘L

Middle First

Current Address fmg/ % ¢ QZMM&M% )'ng% Mﬁé‘% fﬂﬂﬁ /%(}(,/ (3 /;_

Date of Birth ﬁ’]&d ézf /Qg_l_ Place of Birth @ZZ QL’M,Z

Previous Occupation(before 1975) MJ‘MQ }MCJ{ @f’)\f/%(// g\/

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From QHM - 107510 Wee - 0~ (643

SPONSOR'S NAME: FAMHESOI\WT\\Mg§47
FU”“W%me “ERS ASSOC.
33
ARUN(;T()1\ v

L2205-40635
Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so.

Date Prepared:




USCC EORM B PAGE 2 .
) - e . e '.;5' '
A S N
.- NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PJI) A//A/ /gd; 5//9'/({/ — % wpe T
, (Ldstad onCPago 1) - i ]
t e Ve -"-o
’ . ..,a...:! e ~:
———s ——T — - e N .
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RSLRTIVES| DATE OF BIRTH._. Rsmrzonsm :gd z:.a. I
i} L SRR NPT oo e "'.' s
. : . — . ' (_. _______ e - kke ] 3 LA DA 3 3 ¥ -'!"’
e RN VR 3 S EEV I BN
) ' i _: L . . . Y v ',:J \'-Jl' a1 .--_ a.,._‘;...:'_-‘—'[ r_.
R T T ARL)H . n(‘ /Z 143? e \N&u/ B R
T ’ . - ""‘"""“'"A 1 .
VINGUNENT '+4'(ni . Bl A)\)(‘r oﬂ_ ;7'2) i3 ,q§7 1 [ e f\) ESTRAPI TR CN N :
I . N T -t
NOUVEN TH H.'))U/'r DHU,),J@- : (;\3 - ol /rigc; )Pr\)CTH 1,31 -
T - — = rrermtree] -
;/,“:‘y‘ﬂ“:f\‘ T‘:.J'; \_,XU&‘ le)N(r i'l .u_ ((1 Q))D '&)Ll@‘l{:"é : e aem . Ve
U ~ — FTXaNS YT TN &)
)\)é‘j)}/l—‘k). NENEIA 'l’\N:( . 4‘/1‘/\}6‘ et O-I 27 - /‘?(3 - "‘" 7t ~"MIL,0X k_/\’
] - ‘r\J - - .. - ——— . 0. . .
NAUNEN AR PJ-h . ol 235198} ../ﬂ?\o\\\c_\ ;\bm AT G 1
.. I\_, . . . o . . e ’.-;.__'. . P .
( B12) Tt/ A x4 H A \ 07--.¢l ) Q'\'Q.'r.:' ‘)f)\ n\_b SIW \_cf\'\Q :
L“’” TuAN A P 12\" 31 - 95T & oon ! m?/m, LR
,’_ P " _,\ ) . LN e -
Ly THNo NGuyEN OQ—IS‘ i 98, C:P\Apu} )Auq);hga,
Y TR ZMA SN S T
- T aroeecpmn. ool oae o
ADDITIONAL INFORNATIOH: i ) R I AR TS
Lt ’ NOE 8 [N e o T Prae - 3'.‘ K
.:..- -. (‘:—f.‘\ . {jé.] - v
STREIr P N LN TR
' B ! D O A
Pl ot A
- . LT o
A ::‘”' T ' %



EPEI .} CONG HOA XA HQICHU NGHIA VIET NAM
‘ o Socialist Republic of Viet Nam
B Ngost gido g Cong hoa Xahi 1] _ ) g
chi nghia V1§l Nam , ydu cdu cdc nha :
ch&c wich ¢6 thim quyén e’ Vjét Nam
vh cacmud'c cho . phép -ngudri mang hd - S
chxéu my duge | ‘@1t ¥ dang va diroe o
1o 1 W0l sy 6p a5~ o iré cin lhié_L
T‘be Mml:lry of Foreig ﬁ'mr: 0/ lhr
Soc:d‘bﬂ Republlc q] anam requ?m
" the compemu authorities of Vieinant and

of Dthcr (oumr:es to allaw this passpor!
bearer 10 pa‘s freely ﬂné aﬂ'ord assistance o )
and protection in case of need. L Py £ -
provectont L HQ CHIEU
3 Passport




’ Hovatn Full name .- ", :
MR /7 LUE. LG
... Ngdysinh Dae of birth . %
e i 7 (A
Naisinh  Piace ofbmh

Ché & Domicile

Nghd nghitp Occupation

|
B — |
|

!

F

Chidu cao  Height

Véttich dic bid khic  Other particular signs

g zé/ e ek, é

Anh va chi k¥ nguti mang hg chiéu

Photo and signature of the passport bearer

&,



 Ho chifu ndy c6 gid mi aén nghy
This pa.\'.\'porl is valid up 10

Ngudi mang hg. chiu nay d phép di ¢én
This passporr “bearer is. allawcd to travel ;a

R R ~‘_ . i~

: TAT CA c,\c WG

Cip ai /..: }”2 ngéyﬂ\hén/nﬁm

k71~

e e

TRE EM CUNG BI VOT NGUOT MANG HO CHIEU
CHILDREN ACCOMPANYING THE PASSPORT BEARER

Hovditn Full name 5
. Ngay sinh . Date aj birth
- I~ \\
> Noisinh - Place of bir1h
) : Ng)); _sinh _Dblg of birth >

- Noi sinh

Place of birth

Ho vaén Fudl name

STt dess e ...-,......... s '
Ngiy sinh  Date of birth '
3
| Noisioh  Place of birh S




—HgPR CHLRG nu_é'c_ﬂ?
it Te N s




- BY Ngogi, gilo nudc Cong hba XI th
chd nghla - v.cx Nam 'yéu chl ce nM
chnic wéch cmham quyén g Vit Nam
VA cic nudc cho phép ngudri mang hd
chxéu nly dirge i lai. dé ding va duge
uomqlwglﬂpdcvabaovednlhlh

m Minisiry of Fareign‘Aﬁm‘rs of the
Socmlm Rep;blnc of VJC",M requesis
lllecompelenl aulhann’e.rqf anam and
.0 Olllt c’ ne.r 10 allow, e
} f r qul allow, (l;u' passpo
bcarer 10 pass fm/y dnd afford a.m.rmme

and protmion in.case oj need..
]
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" CQNG HOA XA HQI CIIU NGHIA VIET NAM

Socialist Republic of Viet Nam
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Hovaién Full namg

Ngdy sinh  Date of birta

KU T2 AN

Noisink  Place of birth ._
’_Zé}‘ /e
................................ o AW - S
Ché & /

Domicile R !
Nghé nghié¢p Qccupa-lion 5 .

R 97D,
Chiéu cao  Height

Vét tich dic bidt khdc  Other particular signs

.

Anh va chit ky ngudri mang h6 chiu
Photo am,i signature of the passport bearer
. ‘th,, : o

‘\“\“




4 5

TRE EM CUNG BI VO NGUOL MANG HO CHIEU
CHILDREN ACCOMPANYING THE PASSPORT BEARER

Ho chidu n2y c6 8i i dén ngay
This passport is mlcd up @

s Lo /fff...

Hova®n rull nume

Ngay smh Dal: afh:r/h‘

Ngudi mang r@ chn!u ny du't;n: phép di dén A
This passport bearer is allowed 1o travel [a

Nai sinh _Pla_ce of binh

' T'Z'i‘""d?éfé”i;‘jc' c

—— Hovatén Full name
ALL GOUN!DlLu E

Ngay sinh Dalt ofbirl}n N

n
sl

"(])Jai sinh Placq oj’ bmh

.Hq vi ién .}-‘uil name

Ngay sinh Dalr of birth

Noi sinh Plac: o_( birth
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. CONG HOA XA HQI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
: T ; Socialist Republic of Viet Nam
Bd Ngoai giso nuréc Chng hba X3 hgi
ché nghia Vnét Nlm yéu du Cic nha . £
chife frdch o6 thim quyén céa, Niet N N'am
vd cic wdc cho phép ngudi mang hﬁ
chleu\néyduch.llpdcdngvidch FAVRE

uomqnsugmodﬁv%bw;@dndu& , o .
Z P o

" ' 4 '
. The Mmmry o Foreign Mmrs othe { \ -7 ’

Soc:glm ch&k of Vm’am rzqgcslx o
. zhecompelenl aulhmde: of meun and
of other r:ouqme: o allmv tiu.i Ppassport
baammpassﬁmyandaﬂ’ordmame
" and protection in cg.w of nef«\l 4

HQ CHIEU
Passport



2

Hovaren Full name _ '
SEUYEY. . 11 FLUETE ‘
Ngay sinh  Date of birth

Noisinh  Place ofbmh

......... _ 1/5 /%J

Cory
L

; ) 3 f\nh vA chit ky ngudi mang hg chidu
Nghd nghiép Occupation = - 1 FPhoto and signature of the passport bearer

Véu tich dc biét khic  Other particular signs




4

H5 chiéu ny c6 gif i dén ngay
This passport is valid up 1o

Ngutri mang hg.chi€u' ndy dwge phép di dén

This possport bearer is allowed to travel to

ALfc'our\'tmr;s

Cip lalﬁ/m;...n@%h&ngﬁém 1992 .

Issued ar
cuUr ov (\

Pt m{&;{s

TRE EM CUNG BI VOT NGUO'T MANG HO CHIEU
CHILDREN ACCOMPANYING THE PASSPORT BEARER

\U&iy sinh Ddle qf bmh
43

\=\° \h,’w cANR

5

Ho va idn Full name

Noi sinh . Place of birth

Full name

Date of birth ’

Place of birth
s

Hovatn Full name

Ngdy sinh  Dare of birth

Noisinh  Place of birtk
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; CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
! Socialist Republic of Viet Nam
Bq ygo.n gnao nuv.’u: Cong hbn Xa hq. | :
ochii nghia vidr Nam yéu cﬁ_uﬁ(\cic nt,a i l
chicrich ¢ i) quyén o, Viet, Nam f
‘v cégmrdc cho phép nguth’m,ang ho
' u;hlcu\-my duge dylp dé. dAng v dirge
0. mq: str g}ﬁp d{»’; bao‘ v¢ cin unex R

Thz Mznmry of Foreign’ Aﬁ'a:r: of the

Socmlul Rzpublu: of Vietnam  requests

themmpen-m authorities of an()m and

of other countries to allow t[v.r passport
beurer to puss freely and afford assistance
and protection in\ca.\'e of need. . I

£ .
o HQ CHIEU
EE /Passport .
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Hovatén Full nanu

7 A /Y/Z.....A@///&

\

Ngay sinh  Date of birth
S T TEL e

Noi sinh  Place of birth . .

W
ANV

Nghé nghidp Occupation

Chidu cao  Height - -,

T

Vét tich ¢fc bidt khic  Other particular signs

AT
-~ ~
N e E
= -
~ T e
A e . -

Anh va chit k¥ ngudi mang ho chiéu
Photo and signature of the passpoi 1 bearer




HO chiéu mdy c6 gid mj dén ngdy
This passport is valid up 1o

Nguri mang b6 chibu’ ndy dwoc phép di &n
This passport bearer is allowed lo travel fo

TRTERTAE NuSC

ALL.COUN
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v Issved at
cue ou "« 1 l FUAT NIVAP € \\Iﬂ

5
TRE EM CUNG BI VG'I NGUTT MANG HO CHIEU
CHILDREN ACCOMPANYING THE PASSPORT BEARER

Hovaén Full nome

Ngiy sinh Dau of birth

Elace of birth

Noi sinh

H_qvilén Full name

, Nesich Daeofbink
Notsinh  Place ofbirh
Hq vii€n Full name
, A\ :;3 ‘ X:lgays:;h .Dmeofbmh '
_( Ncnsmh - Flaceafbérm
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Bd Ngozi giao nude Cong hva X3 hin

«chi nghia_Viét™Nam yéu yiu dc ohay -
‘chife 'wich 06 thilm | qnym‘cu; Vn,u Nam '
vidc(\u%cc}nphépngum manghl)‘

chiéu nay duyc di _lai dé ding va gln:rc
o moi s glup M vi bio. v@ cin (hleL !

The Ministry of Foreign Affairs of b:e
Socialist Republu' a/' Vietham requz:u

the compaenl aulhanlm of Vxemam and )

of other couniries to allow llux\ passport

bearer to pa.n’ﬁuly and qﬂ“ard assistance .

wndpmemanmca:edneed Mt

CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
Socialist Republic of Viet Nam

HO CHIEU
Passport:

v g A



Hq va 1én Fullmzmc ) - v
LD . f///// YA

Ngay sinh  Date of birth

WJ’/ ________
Narisinh - Place nfbirrh

SLn s
Ché &  Doniicile, 3

Ngh? nghisp Occupation

(¢4

Chidu cao  Height

V& 1ich &jic bidt khdc  Other particular signs

" Anh va chGt k¥ ngudi mang ho chidu

Photo and signature of the passport bearer



HO chiéu ndy c6 gid tn aén ngdy R X . 5
This passport is valid «p o : TRE EM CUNG Bl VOT NGUUT MANG HQ CHIEU

CHILDREN ACCOMPANYING THE PASSPORT BEARIR
ol / . ,/fff

Ho va1en  Full name
: ‘ LJﬂ; > . ~
_Ngum mang hg. chiéu niy auqc phép di dén Karwsinn’ Dave o5 W
This pus}po.fl bearcr is allowed l0 lravel_l‘a v l ] /” . -
N - R ~ ’ Noi siah ~. Place of bly
g e v B .
TAT CA CAC NUOC _ o P lIE R A
L COUNFRIES C T o 'Howvawen Fullname -
_____ ALY S ¢ N
Cép wﬁ/ﬂt&...ngh%&héng / nim 1972 Ngdy sinh Date af hmh

Issued &1 ope QuAn’TY XUAT NitAP ¢ CANH,

// Tr’u\mg phong

Ho vaén Full name

Ngay sinh  Date of birth

Notsinh  Place of birth
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B& Ngow giao nudy Cong hda X3 hoi

chu nghfh Viét ‘Nam*yei du céc, nha, '

chire’ \réc’n c(s \lurﬁlquy%n"éua Vlcl Nam
vk cic n\r(rc cho phép ngu'o'. mang hb
ducu nhy dugc di lgi dé dlng va duee
tao mqu sy gilp 4" v! bio v cin lhm

The Ministry of Foreign_ Aﬂ"mr: aj‘ lhe
Soclalul Repubbc of Vlemam reqqal;
the comperenr authorilies af anam and
o[olhcr cowurus 1o allow r)u,s\ passport
bearer mmﬁéﬂywd}‘wdmm
and prolection iri case of need. "
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CONG HOA XA HQI CHU NGHiA VIET NAM
Socialist Republic of Viet Nam

/.14
Tl

HO CHIEU
- Passport

arr 2



Hovain Ful name

MCIHEN TH TIHT i Y

" Ngly sinh  Dare of birth

Noi sinh Plau: ofbmlx

............... L LR ///,/

" Chitu cao _ Height

V& tich 8)c biét khic  Other particular signs

T

Anr;._vi chi ky ngudri mang hd chifu

. Photo and signature of the passport bearer
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H6 chiéu ndy ¢6 gid i aén ngdy
This passport is valid up 1o

//; e AT

Ngwdi mang h cméu fhy d\rqc phép i aén
This passport bearer is allowed (o wravel Jo

- Clp laﬁ[ x«??

':ng&y/#&h&ng‘ﬂln!m 19. a
(1

cue & ,w) quT unAp CANR
Tryugg phong

issued at

s
TRE EM CUNG Bl VO NGUO'T MANG HO CHIEU
CHILDREN ACCOMPANYING THE PASSPORT BEARER

“Ho @ Ién‘, Full na;71é U

B NgAy snh Dalc oj birth

Ho vk 1én 'Fy(l name

L ( 1

()
W
hY

Nedysinh  Dare of birth

’} | Noisinh  Place of birth
1 |
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1g|lo nudv:CQng h()a XI hQu
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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

IV#: JGeoes
VEWL#: 32 20,5
I-171:___ Y _ NC
EXIT VISA #: X

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

HO # . /K

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM AT LS EA’ SIS 240 IAC
. Last Middle First

- Y ’ ) » o by
Current Address: .9 8;//.2 Ls gy B P8 B Sl sy

S
;

. . 4
Date of Birth: ¢4 -C/- 23/ Place of Birth: _ <2y - -/ 247 .

P

(Rank & Position) 7

£

N .’l N, A ,,// - -~
Previous Occupation (before 1975)__ j.s0 Ny Lo seclp=s  (Cspopa,722,
T

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: Fram JG -/~ (75 To 2 2. /403

Years: O % Months: lores Days:

3. SPONSOR'S NAME:

Name

Address and Telephone Number

4. HNAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTARCES IN THE U.S.

Rame, Address & Telephone Rumber Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.

Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

Page 2

Wi d = Rl

"(Listed on page 1)

Wiiow 0
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Kl T/ PN 05 12 959 ) ';7//@,
MUy I A7 LR i &///’ , '//‘707 JOL/Z
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DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :

(if different from above) '

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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"HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 222N5.0635

TELEPHONE: s uYoby

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL . # 5égﬂg
(Two Copies) I-171 : Yes, No
EXIT VISA: Yes No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

I i P
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM ‘%{W{—(/M e

First

Current Address iig/g le q,{(éh%q &sz % (W%JLZ ﬂﬁ@(/ /?L(}(,/ &,/l/;

Date of Birth 4’]&‘1 éZ/ ,ﬁgz Place of Birth %&Z? QL'LLZ

Previous Occupation(before 1975) MWQ }Md{i{ @{M/%{// gy

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From y{ma 107570 Jec- - (603

SPONSOR'S NAME: FAMILIES OF 1y pper
ruuuﬁgme' -ERS ASSOC,

O 53

/‘\RL”\L(J]()H Vo )

22050635
Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so.

Date Prepared:




A

-,
S Eal

. - ) —
v LN { .

27-1G43

USCC FORM B PACE 2 - .
. ' PR
;mmormmamnummmrwm /%%/@muyz;afﬂ%yvp o -
ALdsted on(Page 1) . ‘
v e . Y- e ntt !
—— —— — e
NAME OF DSPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RSLATIVES' mra OF BIRTH RELRI'IONSHIP 'mﬁfl; .
. R KR h . - - ..‘.-‘_-~,.j - .. ". J_E‘{;. T~ .‘:_ — —— .
S TR VLE T . , e |y SNSRI
KUue- ~ 38 yauy re (‘\ - /-Z /‘f%q o \'\‘}l&”&/ et
T A;’.-- § AY o T L T - N ' ‘.. ) ':'--.-;...,-_._. P
ANGUNIEN — #iti™ - RapanG 07-26:74§7 P ey ™ Tt
M e s y - o B T T PP
WAnNEN  THe HORNT PH() /) ;JG- Yooy - 0/ - 7\'6) -'\ﬁﬂ) EYH]FP\ B}
R - AR L] ——
BAyYER Jui 41.71\) s Phj (r il JIE ((1 (,Q A/)Lm\ ﬂ.}ﬁ/ e e e
e PR . / PO "‘ s o lk' o

KN
in oD ler)

NGONEN -

- f‘\’

AL A SN

H,

Zrr i

wh~ﬁ;¢.oﬂ

Ol - 25 -

19817

s 17“ NN

&Romﬁ\%th

© g

. A o
A0 qHA

ki LA

Vog-aityecd L

'JZ

!(,, l\,

Df)\ .[J\L\’;\t

s

“n
=

\._

4 -

Ti/h ’\J T

')I— /‘7)—74

g Al \\xQﬂ\m P

JL.U"l

HAu NCUVL—’\’

sy » .o 7 _Q

0Q~/S l’)S’&

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

.
Vi
~
SRRPTREIN
r-. N C ¥
sa ]
-\ .
o - -
LW
A P

Cv p\/’f D J"rUaJ:f‘EQ,

HRGE TS .
- . e
LR R -y M
e e T :
$Lon o ~ WL
N T [as b v
- s~ cee -
ety . el
- R [ T ed R RT4E] I
R b ’ 2 pla L
[ Y
[} AN Y
[ } ',d..'“l’
Caaye X
! LRl i e
L
- - '_*. N
..
EE- ceoe ce Lot
b %4

.
Y “y
t
-t
v %l
4
PRy
R
e
[t
L
.
e
v r
]
-t
-,
’
.



Embassy of the United States of America
Bangkok, Thailand

INSTRUCTIONS

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction which you should send to
your relatives in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit Permits from
the Vietnamese authorities. To the best of our knowledge they
should first apply at the People's Committee of the district or
village in which they live. They should present this Letter of
Introduction when they apply.

We have already included the names of your relatives on a list

of persons whom we have conditionally accepted for movement to
Thailand, where they can apply for admission to the United States.
We sent this list to the United Nations High Commissioner for
Refugees (UNHCR), to be passed to the Vietnamese authorities.

This list will not be available to the local authorities where
your relatives live, but your relatives' number on that list is
given in the enclosed Letter of Introduction.

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not
guarantee that your relatives will receive exit permission.

The Vietnamese authorities in Hanoi have asked us to provide
such letters, but the local authorities may not always act on
them. We have no control over the Vietnamese authorities at

any level. At this point, we (and you) have done all we can do;
getting an Exit Permit depends now on your relatives and the
Vietnamese authorities. Your relatives may have to apply
several times. There ‘is nothing we can do to help.

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in the
address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction. Always
refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate with us.

Once Exit Permits have been issued your relatives should ask for
an interview by the UNHCR, and a medical examination. Our address
when writing from the United States is:

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Our address when writing from Vietnam is:
Orderly Departure Program
Banjabhum Building

127 Sathorn Tai Road
Bangkok 10120, Thailand

00P-12 (0413f: 6/85)
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T v$ hhego
NATIONAL OFFICE ' ‘
MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES

1812 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, AW, © WASHINGTON, D.C.20005
202/639-8828 Tolex:

POLITIQ‘L PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were

formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so ‘that
eligibility for U.8. admission via the Orderly Departure Program

can be established. :
. < - /
Applicant in Vietnam M Q n\[é A) J-H] EH L{éc
Last y First
a . ~ <

.
Current Address LE \ 2

baectBirth _L[if2]  Paceotmirth _Vidkwous

Names of Accampanying mhtiws/&pend‘cnu

I S L 2R
MR .

Time Spent in a Re-education Camp: Dates: Frum - To

Names of Relatives/Acquaintances in the U.S. o a e

NAME RELATIONSHIP NAME RELATIONSHIP
C ( Coue '

Form Campleted By | | sz M 37770)5 o

KHuc MINH THO
Name

1f you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do
80, Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam

on INS Form I-130 must do so.

USCC Form D



T v4 hkego

NATIONAL OFFICE
AT‘S MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES
z‘ 'n 1512 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N.W. ® WASHINGTON, D.C.20005
CONFERENCE 202/859-8423 Tolox:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so -that
eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program
can be established.

| /
Applicant in Vietnam _\) @ n‘[E’SM hdp b P b

Last Middie First
Current Address 22 8/3 LE &uawu&_._&mu_&mu_maw_m:ﬁc&w
Date of Birth __ L [1] 2| Place of Birth __ )} 2. v cuns

Names of Accampanying Relatives/Dependents

Plsose so Page o

Time Spent in a Re—education Camp: Dates: From To

Names of Relatives/Acquaintances in the U.S.
NAME RELATIONSHIP NAME RELATIONSHIP

Kyuc M{pu IHo  Cougial
TeAN Yl VAN  Niece

Form Campleted By:
NHUC MINHE THO
Name

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do
so, Also, persons in the U.S. wno are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam

on INS Form I-130 must do so.

USCC Form D
(12/84)
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(Lisced on 2age 1)

 XANE OF DEPUICENT/ACCONPANYING ARLATIVES

QATY QF AIRTX RELATIONSALIP O 2 .A.
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ADDITICNAL LNFOAMATION:




VIET-NAM CONG-HOA

_PH TONG-THONG ' ‘
-— "I ONG-THONG VIBT-NAM CONG-HOA

§0 176 -TT/ND. +

- Chigu mé‘n-phép Vi’ét-Nam cang-ﬂoa ngay 1.4%. 1967,

Chieu Suc-anh s0 3%4~TT/SL ngay 1.9.1969 an dinh
! thanh phan Chanh-Phu,
. , Chisu Séc-genh 50 k97-g-TT/SL ngay‘26 9.1969 va
cac vzn-kiqn ke tiep an dinh to chic Phu Tong-Thong,

_Chieu nhu-cau cong-vg
NGHI - DINH :

pigu l.- Nay c gild cac chuc-vu truc thude Tong
Quﬁn-Tri anh-Chanh Phu Téng-Thong :

- Phg Tong Quan-Tri Hanh-<D. Nguyen—hﬁu- hudg;’ch-Su
' Chanh ‘hang 1, hiep Giam-Joc Nha
' = Nﬁan—vlen va Ke-Toan.

- Giam-Dog Nha Hanh
Kigm Chanh Su-Vu So
Phap-Che -

o

vii-Khiem, Doc-Su  hang '3, |
thay the O. Nguyen-vin-Nhan,
Doc-5y hang 1, duge_giao hoan
Nha Tong' Giam-Doc Cong-Vu.

D. Nguyen—dlnh—Minh"Doc-Su
hang 1, ,thay thé U Nguyen-
huu-PhUdb.‘

- G;am-Doc Nha Nhan-vien
va Ké-Toan

es 2% o5 se B6 ee S B8 00 80 &0

Disu 2.- Cac , auopg sy audc hUdng IUGng bong va
¢ -phu cap chuc~-vu ke tu ngey duyet ky v!n-kien b3 nhiem,
théo the le hien hanh.

pieu - Tong Quan-Tri Hanh-chanh Phu Tong-Thong
1a nh thi hanh Nghi-dinh nay.

Saigon, ngay 10 thang 10 ni¥m 1970

Roi _ohan : Ky t8n : NGUYEN-VKN-THIEU

- th Phg Toqg-Thong

Phu Thp-Tuon g§
Z Vin-Phong Phe Thi-Tudng K?ESHQ‘,’ANET N_Dﬁ}‘{

- Vian-Phong Giam-Sat-Vien

- ch VHn-Phong Quoc-Vuthanh
- Cac BO . ‘ G
—— X l' . \n,\y -,’ e

- Cac Co-quan n91 Phu va N . “’4
~tpwe thugg Phy Tong-Thong eboowE 18 Ll
- 80°Cong-Bao va Vin-Kho (3 ban) Vet YL

N

7
P

- RGUYBHCDY NH-MT NH

. ”
g



TL~duy=ihule, o0& Lt. 263 phi rhfa-'ru:'m.'g
(guu':-\n LAY 141 5 thé’\l 26 n(/ay)

are -u-nc, 1 s cu-qubn Tiup-vun T.U,
Chn=rine 7{ch, " Gou Tou Do~chénh
ﬂyuy5w-' n-Tr(cx, " 635 Phu Tung-ﬁy Kc-houch VLTl
Lit eyt n-td, v 650 Bo Rei-vu
VoLt ‘lh'(_,llf " -1 —nt-
..-,;;\,' Leen{-03: 15 Y " TOU -nt-
i Ako-Vidn,v . e -nt-
gt Vi -Kh-)l, " 139 -nt-

7N n—v;.n-:(hﬁnh,v " 179 -nt-
Honyon-nang-bie, " 909 Tou Dul-au VICH tal Bun -l
muyrh-thing-nic, © 956 Phu Thu-Tllchg
Chiu-van-Tan, - 92 BB MOL-Vu (Nhn Cni-ha.."'
""”J:n-Dlnh-CQn. v 677 bg TaL-chdnh
nbru;o-x-qu_/-,lont v oo® 690 -nt-
Phnu- v‘_mr‘-'h:u, u 677 Tong liha tcng-hbm.(,

(Doc-.,u HC thugng-hang hong 2)

Thing Prat Née-ni 1C thu:ﬂ)gghgnn;“hr.mq 2

ﬂS-ti"m,-r.:,hIn, ad tt. 27h Phd TUCY (Téng lhe Qv

Yhan- uy-Chide, . " 1005 BD Lao-hoab
(Quin-vu odn 1ol 25 n ay)

h. \L-:Jn-..iom, n 1053 Bo H(,cai—Gluo

Phevian-qus, ¥ " i Bo vian-tkda 6 c-d\.u: Vi
4,3 -vin-Lai, i 7¢? Bg lgi-vy
.x.l—-h\lj-?hlcn, i h Vlgn Tu~m_,uiop Qs
u;;l._,cn-n._,os-'t,;, ! 786 TOo KC Dnrluc
Mouy J'.)'!-'Iln°Slm, " 23wy 'rhuo-v\. alm-'my
;’uyon- suan-Hug, a 178 Bd Dan-Hdn aic-.o-Dt“c a7
L)O‘h'ul"n-"np " 183 BO 1101 "9

Il(;ujcn-ﬂang,-Quynh, 189 -nt-
TAtdTiz- quangs Tlot, " 275 -nt-

. Panmen;oc- D.\n, R 953 -nt~
"‘“.'n-- hlnn—""an, " 711 “nite
Ny onshug~1in, i D) ‘Jc l‘hu ‘,hl.t.-'\\
wﬁﬁ o %) Phu 18nz-Thing
. VAP, " 720 Co-quan Tiop- in Ve
Mo hnevin=Ouany, 713110 ¢la Q0ng LonheS 'L.z Vs ol
‘ San-Frenedoe
g, daedlnhenteh, ¢ Y 710 PRl o8ng -‘ramv
~-1iph.Din, u 102 B3 TC (l’u-tc:... ufe T
T‘:—'F,*'/Txﬂ"::}s:‘.n, i :.(lu cc‘qmn T‘.‘p'\ uD L.'f
-\-"‘r\*u'l‘sn, v m5 ene
e wmgeChiny, U 751 Tda Dol-od WU tot Welitrs .
Ty .-v"l.fn‘., 2109 Db "hu"h"-nni va I":,'-n .

il " 723 Db 7@ ('Px/Dion'B‘cn G-
.0 -n"-eic\i. o a3h To8 Erhechinb glaedsni.

v IimeSang, 31033 %04 Do--ohtnh
wr-.n«cn-}, “ RN Ccwquan Tiop-V! n':.tr.

‘ad, ¢ 201 DY Thuongeupd A K06,
womneboonty ¢ 013 Toa p8/VICN tol Clngerrers

Khase - w. /.
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SRS YN !'!i’.n-‘r::',: "ut- i Cun '—‘. haml 7 L. l‘“' 7 ;
Sohicu :"n-l:.nh 20 ‘m-‘.“x‘/.ﬁL n, -._/ 1.9.1959 vi cic
vurekis 1 k\.-Lh.{ e dtn t.u.nh-p“l in uh.‘nh-r‘hu :
Lht L l.u RO HU- k701900 sua doi do Du s 1
:..,7.; 1ai .50 un-dh. ;u_,n,m chunyg con. -chic ;
chicu ..u(,-mm 08 103-CV njay 9.le. 1950 va ofc
v\x.—klun hC-\'J.Op ol dnl quy- -¢hé ritnz njach boc- sy Hanh-
chinh ;
) ) chicu Sie-1inh ad '1"1-'["1/-)[. nl,r._/ 19 S.73 thunh-
lx p rha wn‘-l‘y Lor, -Vu HE
. ‘)‘l\.u ek ‘-'lnh st oz-m', iv/cr n: n, 27,6.65 vi
..u (""\-‘lu "‘/.(,1 t ‘__,. P 1c 75 cho’ cor,-—ch\Jc phuc vu tui
¢ .c \.iu-n-m t‘mm. vun., nue uuc, vun,. n; u,'-hiom dLIdc
lul.'n‘, ;'lr-t-m; th.r.-nlon H
Chitu 1hing-ty b 136-T2/Th2/PCL n; 3y 3.2 -1973
an-dlnh ticu-chuin thinn thuing nhin-vién ch.xrh—n(;uch ve
nlon-khuu 1‘77[{.
: ChiGu N;hi-dinh 25 033 /.m/rrmv/qr/n ngy
. - 15.00,197h ~n~d§nh tgnc-ao ky-dunh thing thudng nhin-vitn
- nrach Doc-a\x hunh-ch»mh nl cn-khou 1974 ;
. nitu sién-ban ‘lol-rlom Than.;—thuun., nhin-vidn
nigch, !)uc-au hunh-ch&nh nim 197l hop nzey 16.1.1974,

.

WS tf - LIDHG:

: ui:\ltl.' nle ;.‘.;-‘.:.-vu.n n 2ch Duc sy n nh-chunl.,
cc Lc_n Quél day, ‘Avre pht than, ve nh,n-khco 197, v than,
‘erd it Vi, ht phlm - "-}:: thin-nidn vd lum-bong; nhy sau @

. .-ot\!lllf

) . -

Th(\rﬂ trat noc~:nx 'Ic th\:dng—hn ng m;oal-he.\g_r_;

83, Do-t"on"-'rni, 56 tt.1063 Bo Hpogi-Glao
- Lé-ticn-nlom, " 675 Toa Lot- s vHoH tal Roimu
- Vu-tr R -‘.,:u h, " o Ph\\ wr‘v/"L N Tu- u"hi.(_'
- "\1[' . u'r -t s hx .P.J-nu-‘nl
HI A !. A'(,\!‘ " LG ;(M\ !nv‘Ch.H h
- H{,\l;uh-vdnouou, " Yu5 -Bi) Chi du-Hol
- Hiuy't;r-m'\m-’rﬁn. n 822 Toa Da-ohnnh
. Glt,p—n.;nc-l’h"c, " 79 B Phdt-Tricn oﬂc-'roc
(rJ\‘C‘SU Y¢ thugngehung hang 1)

"'hnnn trv.t Don-mt li¢_thuonpehang hanp 3

50, Duo-v&n-'l‘r\mb, a5 tt, 108 B§ T3i-ohinh :
- Ph'\n-nl,oc-'ru.mb,/ " 225 T Dol-sd VIICH toi At-luo
. (Quinevu oon gm lnl 6 thnn{;)
- °hnmocong-adl v " " 160 Phu TUCV/Tcn(; Fhu ANHO
- . (llot ttmm-nl&n ad-bo)
e NpuyonedlnheXxudng,y ® 126 Pb\.'x Tar‘u_,-fhon(;
T . DfwVitn, " 170 Phu ThueTume
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- Tl 2V MNG € anti=Piu

n'“ "j:t—.g. Pon'-=)4 nh‘j 1 ot l cT

Chtou ¥ le-1g oW 80 wu-.L,SL n, LJ 1.9.1959 vi cie
vareki. Rt h»-tLL, .r~.Luu Lu.nh-pnxn uh“nh—Phnx;

shizu Lu .,) roop e 1 e 7.194%0 sua doi do Du 50 1f
:;._,-\.:,' 1...538 uu-—"lz.. u‘,--*u\ (nunl‘ cfm. -chde ;

“hlcu qub—llnh ud 103 cv n;a; 9, lc.l?‘u va oac
vin-kien KC-tidp ot dol quy-chc ritng nijach boc- sy Hanh-
chiénh ;

o R .
“hleu ”x n=1

. "hlcu Sie-linh 80 'lﬁ-Tx/gL nbLJ 19 5.73 thunh-
17 D TLY Tom. -Uy Con'-Vu HE
shiCu ﬂ-l‘-*xnh 50 1,0 -UblP/CL n; n, 27,6.65 vy
uu /AH—I/" v /0L L t; #241C.73 cho cdrp-chue phuc vu tai
¢ ‘c ‘1u-ucm t‘xum. vun(, nuiJe '..(_:'c, v, . n;uy- -hiom d\Idc
ud!n, {L.—tln, tb.n—nion ;
bhl(u Thcn-ty 35 126-T */Th/PC1 nia, 3.12,. 197’
an-dinh ticu-chuin thang tnan“ nhin-vicn cthh-nGaoh Ve
nlon-k}mu 1')7[;

_ Chidu Ni¢hi-dinh 3d O /m)/p'rucv/wr/n neay
-T5.0%I97% dn-dinh tdngz-sd ky-dcnh thing thudng nhan-vidn
ngach Doc-au hanh-chnnh nicn-khou 197

o C“lc cn-bun Wot-don; Thung-thddnu nhin-vitn
n;ach Duc ot hlnh—ch&nh nam 197!, hop nzey 16.1,167,

o 'l - LI H :

- ’ ~
picu le Tae Lini-vien n -xch Do(, -ay h: nh—chun}.,
’ . ’ ~ .
cé tin Audl ady, Aue shi thun, ve nlun-khca 1974 vi than,,
~ w * -~ -
trit voe her phuy g - ilon thin-nion va IUUnu-bong uhiv sau ¢

. Ao KOG tu 1,1 1974

ey - -

Thﬂrﬂ¥trat Doo-au WP thuvhgrhn ng nﬁoal-hags

0d. Do-thgnr-Tni, 35 tt,1063 Bo Hgoai-Glao
- Lc-tttn—nlcn, " 515 Toa an-su Vil tal Rore
- Vaetr .'-\,dl h, . R Pl“\l Uf‘V/"L n ’!u—!l"hi ¢
- J;n,ih- N SO " SR T Y nJ-ldJnL
] Hqu;f;-n?u;cﬁn‘, . MG fon hii-chinth
- hiujju«vdn-ulu, oo 505 »B§ chi du-iol
R W"uyur~hUU-TL&, on £82 Toa Do~chanh
. 315p—nqoc-th " 79 B9 Phit-Trlén Séc-T§c

(Dvc ay NG thugng-hung hang 1)

.

Thing tris Eon,nﬂ Hg thudng-hann hang )
o

50, DioevAneTrung, 85 tt, 108 D§ Tai-chdnh :

- ”hqnan;oc-TUan,v’ " c25 Tgn Dai-au VHCH tai Ale-ico
. (Quinevu con giu 101 3 thuns)

»  Phumscdng-dul, v " " 160 Phl TUCV/Tan Nha ANHO

- (Hot thimenitn adebd)

o Ngu onvdinhpxudng.( - 126 ?hu TGnL-Thong

T« e Vitn, " 170  Thu Thi=Titme
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VIET-NAM CONG-HOA

PO T8NG-THONG

- amen
-~

30 ]‘-26 -TTJND .

“I OnG-THONG VIET-NAM CONG-HOA

% Chigu Hié‘n-phép Vi'ét-Nam C'dng-HoZ). ngay 1.4. 1967,

Chieu SHc-Lgnh S0 39H-TT/oL ngay 1.9.1969 an dinh
e thanh phan Chanh-Phu,_

Chigu Sﬁc-genh s0 M97-3-TT/SL ngay 26.9.1969 va
cac van-kiqn ke tiep an dinh to chuc Phu Tong-Thong,

Chi8u nhu-cau cong-vu

! pisu 1.

NGHI - DINH :

- Nay cg gild cac chuc-vu truc thudc Tong

Quan-Tri Hanh-Chanh Phu Tong-Thong :

'.. . Chanh '

Phap-Che

Giam-Doc Nha
va Ké-Toan

pieu 2e

Giam-Doc Nha Hanh
Klgm Chgnh Su-Vu So

Phq Tong Quan-Tri Hanh4ﬁ. Nguyen-huu-PhUdg‘,Doc-Su

‘hang 1, hieép G am-ro'Nﬁ
Nhan-Vien vg K%—Toan.

Vi-Khiém, Ddc-Su_hang '3, |
thay the O. Nguyen—vﬁn-Nhan
Doc-Sy hang k1, ducdc glaolxan
Nha Tong’ Giam-Doc Cong-Vu.

&

0 60 909 89 60 o8 o0 o

Nhan4V1en 6 Nguyen-dlnh-Minh, Doc-su
: hang 1, thay the O. Nguyen-
:  hitu~Phudc, A

- Cac dddng su dudc hUdng lUdng bong va

~-phu cap chuc-vu ke tut ngay duyet ky van-kien bo nhiem,
théo the le hien hanh

pigu 3.

- Tong Quan—Trl Hanh-Chanh Phu Tong-Thong

lanh thi hanh Nghi-dinh nay.

Noi_nhan :

_Phu Php Toqg-Thong
Phu Thu-Tuong
“Vdn-Phonc Pho Thu-Tddng

-Vﬁn—Phong Giam-Sat-Vien

- ch VHR:;hong Quoc-Vquhanh
Cac BO

; Cdc Cd:a;an n i Phu va
08“8032‘.‘820"33 32232%??% bin)

Saigon, ngay 10 thang 10 nim 1970
Xy tén : NGUYEN-VXN-THIEU

' PHU B :
K?’%‘Sn"?“'%‘}%px’é?“uﬁfx“‘&%c

PR ' ...“.“\‘ Y
GIKM-DUC NHA™ NH@N-VIEN vA XE-T0AN, A

N _
, .gru“w“p*{ f p ﬁ;;"’//,.,~’ )
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H3l Déng Quan Tr
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN
TRAN KM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chédp Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHOC MINH THO
President
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
1st Vice-President
KM DUNG
2nd Vice-President
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
. Secretary General
TRAN THI PHUONG
Deputy Secretary
NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

C6 Véin Doan
Advisory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

12 February, 1990

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: File # IV 44080
Adding family member to the file

Dear sir/madam:

We are writing this letter to you with the request to
have the above file applicant to add his son's name
Nguyen Huu Hoang and grandchild's Nguyen Hoang Phi into
the file.

The applicant's son, Nguyen Huu Hoang has been divorced
since 1986.

In order for them to obtain the Exit Permit from the
Vietnamese authorities, please issue to us the Letter of
Introduction including the names of Nguyen Huu Hoang and
Nguyen Hoang Phi.

We thank you for all your help in this matter.

Sincerely,

Mrs. Khuc M. Tho
President



ZMSASSY JF TAf UNITEDY 3TAT-.S O0F 4MZRICY
SANGKOL, T=H2IL3iN)
aus 2C, 1530
TD WHOM IT 4AY CONCZRN:
NGUYEN HUu PHUDCL “CIN 1 afrk 31 (Iv 44050)
KHUC THI HANH OIN 12 MY i
N3UYcN THI HONG PHUING CEN 1 m2y 29 i
NSUYEN ThI TUYET r~UNG JeRN T JJL sl i
ALDRESS IN VIGSTNAM: 2%/ LI qUuiNi: ZITnm
> C.
BINS THANA
T/f HY ThI “INn
VEWLA S Joi3G<
SuU SUAN HOA KY TH3 PH=EP NAL VG NLUTTYI CC TEN TR:IN LAY Q1
BANGKOK, THAI=LAN, DT NOP 20N TAI 35U LuUaN MY [T SANG KE2aA XY,
VU1 OI&U KIERN HC CZUCC XHAM 5JC KSCI Tarl 7 NimM, Vi Duyo:
PHONSG VAN JUA DAL JI'N CA0 UY LIzN HIzZ? JCoC DAC T232H TY NAN
{UNHCR) e CHUNG T21 YIU Cal S5ICIT THAM QUYEIN CAaP THI HI SIay
XUAT CANR JUNG NﬂLNB GI&AY TGO CAN TH4I:zZT 23 R0I VIZT NaM,/
THE AMERICAN TMEASSY GIVIS PExA738I04 =75 THZ 13V 9EISINS
TO COMzZ Tu CANOGKTK, THAILAND T3 MAL:Z APLITATION AT THIS
EM3ASSY TC 60 TC Tih UJITEB STATES, P32VIDEC THAY THIY HAV:E
A MEQICAL :XAMINATIO®N IN VIZTNAM LD AN INTEEVIZAd Y &4 REPRE-
SENTATIV: JF THZ DNITED ATIONS mIonm T,MAIISSTCNzZR 3% REFUSEES
{UNHCR) . M RZwuJzST THT pyT-CIITIC=S DOoITSUT SXIT PIZRMITS and
THE NEZESSARY DJGCOUMINTS TO LCAVYVI VI=ZTNik.
NHUNG NGJCTI KZ TREN 252 TJCC UNHCI DE NoKI TOI TRIM CUYEN
VIEY NAM TAEO SANH SACH CHIEY XHAN NALAP TANK KA KY./
THE NAMES AsdV: HAVE "FN SUBSMITTYES T4 TAZ VISETNAMESE AUTHOR-
ITIES 3Y THE UNHCP €N TH:T aMIfICah VIS4 INTRY ASRKING LIST.
SINCZRZLY,




Jrderly Jecartur: 2rozr:zn
American Zmbszssy
A20 San Francisco 5534¢

NGUYEN HUU PHUCET
¢Z813 Le JUANS JINH
P Co

3INH THANA

T/P HY CHI MINH
VIET NAM

The enclosed information pertains to your intzr2st i1n tne Crdarly
Ueparture Proiram. Fleasz2 read and follo.s 311 *h2 ins*truztions
very carefullye shen communicatince &4ith %tnis 2ffic: ~ithar by
telephone or lettar, you must ALWY) refe~ +5 tn: T+ nunber
exactly as it appaars b2louw,.

IV Number: 440

(RY)

O

Encl: Letter of Introduction
Instructions

CaT2/TLT



EM3ASSY JF T

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

NGUYEN HUU PHUOC

KHUC THI HANH

NGUYEN THI HONG PHUONS
NGUYEN THI TUYET HONG

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 22373
P Co
B INH
T/P H
VEWLA: 36303

SU JUAN HOA KY CHD
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, DE NOP
VOI DIEU KIEN HO DUOC XHaM
PHONS VAN JQUA DAI DIEN CAO
(UNHCR) o CHUNG T3l YEU Cay
XUAT CANH CUNG NHUNG GIAY
THE AMECRICAN EMBASSY GIVIS
TO COME TO 8ANGKIK, THAILA
EMBASSY TO 60 TO THE UNIT:
A MEDICAL CXAMINATION IN V

SENTATIVS OF THE UNITED ﬂhT‘ONS nisfd COMAISSICHNER FO
JTACIITIZE T3 I3Is5U= =XIT P

(UNHCR)e WE REQGUEST THE A
THE NECESSARY DOCUMENTS TO

NHUNG NGUOI KE TREN
VIET NAM THAEOQO DANH SACH CH
THE NAMES ABOVE HAVE BZEN
ITIES 3Y THE UNHCP CN THES

ooP~1I
10781

AE UNITED STAT S
3ANGKIK, THAILAN

2CRN 1 APR
IGIN 12 MY
20N 1 M2y
30N 27 JJL
L2 JUANS 2I4H
THEAN

J CHI MINA

)

0

O A\ oL Wl

= AMZQICY

aus 2C, 1930
1 (Iv 445°.0)
g L 4

PH=P NAUNG NLUSI CJ5 TEN TREIN TsY DI
MY DS SANG H2A XY,
SJC KHC:Z TAI VIZIT NaM, VA CTyocl

UY LI:zN HIZP JUuC DAC TRACH TY NAN
SGICI TrhaM QUYIN CAP CHT MO 5SIay

R0
THZ 2A32YZ PEISINS
NG T2 MAKZ APPLICATION AT THIS

O STATES, P2ZVIDED THAT THIY HAVE
IZTNAM AND AN INTERVIZW Y A REPRC~

JCN TAI 55U QUAN

TG CAN THI-T ¢
PER473SI¢Y =Lc

-

L_ﬁV: VZ:TNQM.

D45 DJYCL JNACR 2%
1tU XHAN NHaP Z2a
SUIMITTeS TG Th:
AMERICaN VISA =N

SINCZIRELY,

A\‘

NT

N
H
vI
R

I VIZT NaM,/

A RTFUSEESS

RMITS &ND

BI TOI ThAM JUYEIN
HIA KYo/

STNAMESE AUTHIR=-
Y AORKINSG LIST,




drderly DJepartur2 2rosgreznm
American tmbassy
A20 San Francisco 9534

YenN AUU PHUCS
3 LE JQUANS JINH

THANA
H) CHL MINH

The enclosed information pertains to your intz2rest in the {rderly
Ueparture Projram. Flease read and follous 3ll th2 instructions
vary carefully. «hen commaunicating with +*his o2ffic2 eitnezr by
telephone or letter, you must ALWLYS refer ¢35 tn2 IV numnber
exactly a3 it appaars balow,

IV Number: 44020

Sncl: Letter of Introduction
Instructions

CaT2/TLTY
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EM3ASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
BANGKOK, THAILAND

AUG 20, 1986
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

NGUYEN HUU PHUOC 30N 1 APR 31 (IV . 44030)
KHUC THI HANH 30RN 12 MaYy 3% ce
NGUYEN THI HONG PHUONG 208N 1 May 53 i
NGUYEN THI TUYET HONG 30RN 27 JUL 63 ce
ADDRESS IN VIETNAMNM: 22873 LE QUANS DINH

P 03

BINH THANH

T/?7 HO CHI MINH
VEWL#: 36303

SU JUAN HOA KY CHO PHEP NHUNG N3U2I CO TEN TREN DAY 01
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, DE NOP OJON TAI 53U GUAN MY DE SANG HOA XY,
VOI DIEU KIEN HC DUOC XHAM SUC KHCZ TAI VIZT NAM, VA DUOC
PHONG VAN QUA DAI DIEN CAO UY LIzZN HIEP JUOC DAC TRACH TY NAN
(UNHCR). CHUNG TQJI YEU CAU GICI THAM QUYZEN CAP CHQ HD SIay
XUAT CANH CTUNG NAUNG GIAY TO CAN THIZT O5c R0I VIZT NaAM./

THE AMERICAN EMBASSY GIVES PERMISSION FOK THc ABOVE PERSONS

TO COME TO BANGKOK, THAILAND TO MAKZ APPLICATION AT THIS
EMBASSY TO GO TO THE UNITED STATES, PROVIDED THAY THEY HAVE

A MEDICAL :ZXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTERVIEW EY A REPRE-
SENTATIVE OF THE UNITED NATIONS KHIoH COUMMISSIONER FOR REFUGEES
(UNHCR). WE KEQUEST THE AUTHORITIZS T3 ISSUE SXIT PERYMITS AND
THE NECESSARY DOCUMENTS TO LEAVE VIETNaM.

NHUNG NGUOI KE TREN DA DUCC UNHCR DE NGHI TOI THAM QUYEN
VIET NAM THEO DANH SACH CHIEU KHAN NHAP ZANH HOA KY./
THE NAMES ABOVE HAVE BEEN SUBMITTED TGO THE VIETNAMESE AUTHOR-
ITIES 8Y THE UNHCR CON THE AMERICAN VISA ENTRY WJORKINSG LIST.

kvj

- SEsrosi

SINCERELY,

£

I_O:K'&ﬁe OFFICE

00P-1
10781



Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy
APO San Francisco 95346

NGUYEN HUU PHUOC
22873 Lt QUANG DINH
P O&

BINH THANH

T/P HO CHI MINH
VIET NAM

The enclosed information pertains to your intarast in the Orderly
Departure Proj;ram. Please read and follow 3ll the instructions
very carefully. When communicating with. this offic2 either by
telephone or letters, you must ALWAYS refer to the IV number
exactly as it appears below,

IV Number: 44030

Encl: Letter of Introduction
Instructions

CAT2/TLY
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EM3ASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
BANGKOK, THAILAND

aus 20, 1936
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

NGUYEN HUU PHUOC 30RN 1 APR 31 (Iv 44030)
KHUC THI HANH 30RN 12 MAY 3% ‘°
NGUYEN THI HONG PHUONSG 30RN 1 MAY §9 i
NGUYEN THI TUYET HONG BORN 27 JUL 63 i
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 22873 LE QUANS DINH

P G3

BINH THANH

T/?P HO) CHI MINH
VEWL#: 30308

SU QJUAN HOA KY CHO PHEP NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREIN DaY DI
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, DE NOP DON TAI SU QUAN MY DE SANG KHOA XY,
VOI DIEU KIEN HO DUOC XHAM SUC KHCE TAI VIZT NAM, VA DJUOC
PHONG VAN QUA DATI DIEN CAQ UY LIZN HIEP QUOC DAC TRACH TY NAN
(UNHCR). CHUNG TOI YEU CAU GICI THAM QUYZN CAP CHT HJ 5IAY
XUAT CANH CUNG NHUNG GIAY TO CAN THIZT DE RO0I VIZT Nam./

THE AMERICAN EMZASSY GIVES PERMISSION FORK THE ABJOVE PERSINS

TO COME TO BANGKJIK, THAILAND TO MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS
EMBASSY TO GO TO THE UNITED STATES, PROVIDTD THAT THEIY HAV:

A MEDICAL ZXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTERVIEW Y A REPRE-
SENTATIVE OF THE UNITED NATIONS HISH COMMISSICGNER FQR REFUSEZS
(UNHCR). Wt RKEQUEST THE AUTHCRITIZS TO ISSUS SXIT PIZRMITS AND
THE NECESSARY DOCUMENTS TO LEAVE VIETNAM.

NHUNG NGUOI KE TREN DA DUCC UNHCR D2E NGHI TOI THAM QUYEN
VIET NAM THEO DANH SACH CHIEU XHAN NHAP CTANH HJA KY./
THE NAMES AB0VE HAVE BEEN SUSMITTED TO THE VISTNAMESE AUTHOR-
ITIES 8Y THE UNHCR CN THE AMERICAN VISA ENTRY WJORKINSG LIST,

SINC:ZRELY,

o0P-1
10781



Orderly Departure Progranm
American Embassy
AP0 San Francisco 95346

NGUYEN HUU PHUOC
22873 LE QUANG DINH
P 08

BINH THANH

T/P HO CHI MINH
VIET NAM

The enclosed information pertains to your intarest in the Orderly
Departure Prozram. Please read and follow 3all the instructions
very carefully. When communicating with this office either by
telephone or letter, you must ALWAYS refer to the IV number
exactly as it appears belou.

IV Number: 44030

Encl: Letter of Introduction
Instructions

CAT2/TLTY



Embassy of the United States of America
Bangkok, Thailand

INSTRUCTIONS

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction which you should send to
your relatives in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit Permits from
the vietnamese authorities. To the best of our knowledge they
should first apply at the People's Committee of the district or
village in which they live. They should present this Letter of
Introduction when they apply.

We have already included the names of your relatives on a list

of persons whom we have conditionally accepted for movement to
Thailand, where they can apply for admission to the United States.
We sent this list to the United Nations High Commissioner for
Refugees (UNHCR), to be passed .to the Vietnamese authorities.

This list will not be available to the local authorities where
your relatives live, but your relatives' number on that list is
given in the enclosed Letter of Introduction.

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not
guarantee that your relatives will receive exit permission.

The Vietnamese authorities in Hanoi have asked us to provide
such letters, but the local authorities may not always act on
them. We have no control over the Vietnamese authorities at

any level. At this point, we (and you) have done all we can do;
getting an Exit Permit depends now on your relatives and the
Vietnamese authorities. Your relatives may have to apply
several times. There is nothing we can do to help.

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in the
address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction. Always
refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate with us.

Once Exit Permits have been issued your relatives should ask for
an interview by the UNHCR, and a medical examination. Our address
when writing from the United States is:

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Our address when writing from Vietnam is:
Orderly Departure Program
Banjabhum Building

127 Sathorn Tai Road
Bangkok 10120, Thailand

0DP-12 (D413f: 6/85)
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INSTRUCTIONS

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction which you should send to
your relatives in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit Permits from
the vietnamese authorities. To the best of our knowledge they
should first apply at the People's Committee of the district or
village in which they live. They should'present this Letter of
Introduction when they apply.

We have already included the names of your relatives on a list

of persons whom we have conditionally accepted for movement to
Thailand, where they can apply for admission to the United States.
Ne sent this list to the United Nations High Commissioner for
Refugees (UNHCR), to be passed to the Vietnamese authorities.

This list will not be available to the local authorities where
your relatives live, but your relatives' number on that list is
given in the enclosed Letter of Introduction.

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not
guarantee that your relatives will receive exit permission.

The Vietnamese authorities in Hanoi have asked us to provide
such letters, but the local authorities may not always act on
them. We have no control over the Vietnamese authorities at

any level. At this point, we (and you) have done all we can do;
getting an Exit Permit depends now on your relatives and the
Vietnamese authorities. Your relatives may have to apply
several times. There is nothing we can do to help.

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in the
address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction. Always
refer to their file (1V) numbers when you communicate with us.

Once Exit Permits have been issued your relatives should ask for
an interview by the UNHCR, and a medical examination. Our address
when writing from *he United States is:

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy -~ Box 58
AP0 San Francisco 96346-0001

Our address when writing from Vietnam is:
Orderly Departure Program
Banjabhum Building

127 Sathorn Tai Road
Bangkok 10120, Thailand
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Embassy of the United States of America
Bangkok, Thailand

INSTRUCTIONS

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction which you should send to
your relatives in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit Permits from
the Vietnamese authorities. To the best of our knowledge they
should first apply at the People's Committee of the district or
village in which they live. They should present this Letter of
Introduction when they apply.

We have already included the names of your relatives on a list

of persons whom we have conditionally accepted for movement to
Thailand, where they can apply for admission to the United States.
We sent this list to the United Nations High Commissioner for
Refugees (UNHCR), to be passed to the Vietnamese authorities.

This list will not be available to the local authorities where
your relatives live, but your relatives' number on that list is
given in the enclosed Letter of Introduction.

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not
guarantee that your relatives will receive exit permission.

The Vietnamese authorities in Hanoi have asked us to provide
such letters, but the local authorities may not always act on
them. We have no control over the Vietnamese authorities at

any level. At this point, we (and you) have done all we can do;
getting an Exit Permit depends now on your relatives and the
Vietnamese authorities. Your relatives may have to apply
several times. There is nothing we can do to help.

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in the
address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction. Always
refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate with us.

Once Exit Permits have been issued your relatives should ask for
an interview by the UNHCR, and a medical examination. Our address
when writing from *he United States is:

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Our address when writing from Vietnam is:
Ordérly Departure Program
Banjabhum Building

127 Sathorn Tai Road
Bangkok 10120, Thailand
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FARET ‘

’;‘ E ANCHOR RELATIVE ASSISTANCE AGREEMENT

% (qp ] P
co CE '
i "
Anchor Relative: TRAN  Txy VAN Name of Refugee(s):
j‘ R | 7

Address: NGuEN  +wv PHyoc,
Telephone:
Employer: Q.- -k \weoll  iMYERNA]joNA{ Relationship: ypele
Position: - iy pecJOR,

Date of Arrival: _pn¥ .- Jy . /477

Social Security Number:

We are happy that your relative(s) may be able to join you in the United States
under the Family Reunification Program.

Once the Affidavit of Relationship and this agreement are sent to the appro-
priate Embassy, ) Sr.C. has nothing to do with the

' (resettlement office)
selection of people or with the time when they arrive. The filing of the ~
affidavit is not a guarantee that the refugee(s) mentioned in this document will
necessarily be accepted by USCC, nor is it a guarantee that the refugea(s) will
be accepted for resettlement by the United States.

We will contact yoo "as soon as we receive any information from our New York
Office. We will also notify you when we receie arrival information,

1 agree to assist my relative(s) as much ar poassible. Specifically, I agree to:

1. RKeep USCe informed of my home and work telephone numbers
. {xesettlement office) )
aud 2t them know when Y plan to leave Houte ’ for more thap
" (location)
a few days. Yes : No
2. Pick up my relatives at thelr point of arrivel. .
Yes X Yo
3. Provide housing in my home for __ ) 7, week(r) after arrival.
' Yes _X No
4., Help locate other suitable housing.
Yes X No

5. Provide household goods.

Yes x No



8.

9.
10.

11.

12.

Provide food for )2,  week(s) after arrival. R —

Yes _ X " No
Provide clothinz. Yes X Yo
Provide traunsportation and translation to agencles providing the following
services: Social Security, School Pegistration, Health Screening, English
Classes, and Employment Services. I s»ill complete the necessary forms at
their offices or at any other agency's office involved in resettlement.

Yes X No
Help my relatives to find employment and encourage them to avoid the use of
welfare. Yes ( No
Cooperate with the Case Manager in the development and implementation of a
resettlemant plan. Yes Yo
Bring my relative(s) to [/C (. . when scheduled and

(resattlement ofiice)
keep- in contact with the Case Manager..
S Yes X ' » No

Dgsc:iﬁe plgns; at: you have made to ass:lst your relatives w:lth'

E) J&M | mgsm" | ‘
Sy e e = . <. [ A - ?
Education: ver e '3,-\'55\ —\'Muowoo R y AL Aot {\V\lu .\y;bw
: : S, %\o:\a Vel Bm o aeh Hop

Other:
N

If at any time 1 feel tha.t I will be unabl~. tc perform these duties. I will make
arrangements to discuss the matter with the Case Manager.

Anchor Relative's Signature:

Josih

Date: 10 . i Xy

. /)4 /) |
; L, ‘A . . \
Case Manager's Signature: i}// /// {//’/ é///?///://// ’ . .
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RS 77,!/5‘ v.ﬂﬂ‘e;;ifﬁn/rra ,

$SY OF THE
L }o TTES OF AMERICA

o sgkok, Thailand

s SRYIEE

xents
Dear: - ”‘7(: . T IR ; ,/‘ 131 — IVv: jﬁ#dﬁﬂ
We need the f¢' - - - o ete ’your file. Please send us clear, legible
copies of the ¢ . .- - .4, Do not send originals; do not send us :

documents we ha\- -

BE SURE TO MARK Ai  .r#RS VITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE,

)( (1) One copy of the original birth certificate (giay khai sinh) of yourself
and of each family member to accompany you, or of:

WevyEn Wry PHOOEHD FRMEY .

e

ot Wik,
————

. % \ 0o Uvi,o oples)
Y u/(z) One L = r - o _thy.
e TS iy Wb, ool 7
ace b - et ely
mal .1y ended:

ot @_q ol Aevcnnan was
ohh\?\,owat ) of

Cor
is.

3)
l/ yor
. (4) Copies of post=1975 govermment identity (iv) cesus \gaey -——— Ginh nhan
dan) of yourself and of all family members who have been issuved such ID
cards. ’

(5) One copy of the originmal of your household census book (ho khau).

(1-5) Birth and marriage certificates and other documents are available from
the local authorities, Plesse go to the authorities who keep the original
records and request official copies.. We have received enough documents to
indicate mearly all pre-1975 civil registries have been preserved.



WAKS THIS V0 eUMENT Ty
AL £ (Wlyen HUY PHOOC )
M

@Lfﬁgf
yod/(’ 1/
W WET

5SY OF THE

W{/} /ff’/ﬁo TES OF AMERICA

Bangkok, Thailand
Date: 3/‘27/?;‘

228/3 Le QuAN DinH
L. G, BINH THMH
Ho 'etr mwi

Request for Documents

pear: __ NAVYEN AYU AHV0en0s: UR 3l v 44080

We need the following documents to complete your file. Please send us clear, legible
copies of the documents checked below. Do not send originals; do not send us
documents we have not checked,

BE SURE TO MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE,

\( (1) One copy of the original birth certificate (giay khai sinh) of yourself
and of each family member to accompany you, or of:

NevyEn woy FH0E AP PRMEY .

: ;‘ copies)

/ (Total
ﬁ ’ (2) One copy of the original of your marriage certificate (giaz hon thu).

(Note: A cohabitation certificate (chung chi sog& chu) is not
acceptable., Aiso, if you or any other family member was previously
married, we need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended:
one copy of the death certificate (giay chung tu) of the former
spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce decree (giay 1y di).

Copies of pre-1975 government identity (ID) cards (the can cuoc) of
(/ yourself and of all family members who were issued such ID cards.

Copies of post-1975 govermment identity (ID) cards (giay chung minh nhan
dan) of yourself and of all family members who have been issued such 1D

c‘rd.v

(5) One copy of the original of your household census book (ho khau),

MOTE: (1-5) Birth and marriage certificates and other documents are available from
the local authorities. Please go to the authorities who keep the original
records and request officisl copies.. We have received enough documents to
indicate nearly all pre-1975 civil registries have been preserved.



b/// (6) One original, individual photograph of yourself and of each family

member., Write the name and file (IV) number of each person on the back
of his/her photo. (Total: % photos).

(7) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked for
the US government or for a private US company.

\///ﬁ (8) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members studied or
L/// were trained in the US, or in another country under US sponsorship,.

(9) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked
closely with US officials or US programs while working for the
Vietnamese government or serving in the Vietnamese military,

(10) Copies of certificates or awards received from the US government,

(11) Copies of papers which show your position, rank, or function in the
Vietnamese civil service or military,

Note: The papers requested in items 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll slips,
certificates, awards, ID cards, travel orders, passports, letters of
coumendation, or similar documents. Also send the names of American
supervisors or advisors, or copies of any letters you have received from them.

N

(12) One copy of the reeducation release certificate (glay ra trai)

of _AEYYEN HYY [LHV0C- :

(13) Other:

PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED OF ANY ADDRESS CHANGES.
Until we receive these documents, we cannot take any further action on your case.

Sincerely,

/3

Orderly Departure Program
131 Soi Tien Siang
Sathorn Tai Road

Bangkok 10120, Thailand

ODP-D/Cat 2/3 8/84
(0144f€)
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Nom et prénoms du déclorant . A A
Pv'fén, ho ngudi khai. m E‘h;ib'n
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1] Marge réservée
pc;ur lo mention en ré-
~sumé, des jugements
rectificati!f des actes
de Vétor-civil.

(1) L& chea dt
lecrc bién én cai
'I;)' hén 3}:“

10a

/c\,.‘\

’

MABIM}E ol ..

BEE Y - WPV

- DEGRE

Hon tha bac__pkut--

V4 hyrogo

t  Ncm et prénoms de I'époux.

Tén hy neudn chon" . ) :
. Sa ‘profession . . . . . .
Lim nghé gi .-

" lieu de so noissonce . .
Sanh 1 cho ndo .
Oate de so noissance . . . .

Sanh ngiv ndo

“ - /

-HFuybn_-—hdu«._Phdéeh_

Binh,hoa_xaniﬁiui.nh)_-

chanh\

1 tkang tu duong-lick d:

" Son domicile .
Nha rln & dau

Nom et prénoms du pere de Pépoux '
i [indiquer s'il est vivant ou décédé]

Tén, ho cho chdng [sang chét phomm]

lSonoge....-.
May tudi

160/7 Duong CGng-\uynh

Nguyén-Vanéri (gh&t

Sc profession
Lan nehe gi

m——

Son domicile
Nha cira & diu

| — .

i \ Nom et prénoms de sa mere {mdlqucr

L&-tui-M1é4 (s8ng)

¢ Liev de so naissance . . . .

Sanh tat chd nio P

50 tufi ]
§a profession ca '
Lam aghé gi IR I:oi;-tro
" Son domicile” . .,

Nhi cira & ddu . Salgon
. Nom et prénoms de lo personne qui ‘ -
" procédé au moriuge du coté de I'époun. Lgrt3lir:~ﬁidi
Yéa ho cha hon ben trar . 1' i . .
" Son agz
Mav esdi . o . o . 50 tuﬁi
Y pro.eks'lon . e e !
Lim agh® et , ., . . . . .| Igrvi t?f)_ o
Son domicile
h“hA_fJJ’d [+ 4 dﬂu ’ ’ ’ ’ ' ’ . Shigon _
Nom et prénoms de I'épouse
- -“'.?‘ !
" Tén honguemi vo  , , , , , uuc tl “‘_‘nh
. Son rang de femme mariée /
' Vo chdah hay vo_!_l'g}'{ e V4 chanh
So profession -
z_l:.im nghd ef , ., , . , ., , Nfé—tré

n 1931
LSaigong

T&n-vinli~hol hé

Dote de so naissance
Sanh nedvmndo , ., , ., ., ,
i, Son domidle

Nba (0s & d3o , -,

“"Nom et préwoms du pére de I épouse
[indiquor s'il ast vivant ov deécédé]
Tén, o cho vg [song chéf phai ndi]

: " Son age

May a0t v, 0, .
I Sa profession ..
i
- -
' L.m nnhr 8] ’ ' y e ’

- T&a-vinh-hich (Sadec_

Khuc-hi&a-Nﬂhia Os5ng)

- ka £udi

i

Son domicile .
Nh‘a (I.l’l (.7 diu PR I ’ ¢ e

T&n—vinn—hoé (Sa.:iec) g

L
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L fﬂ_!“«’ cht hon bén g o e e S
! Son age . . . . . , Lo tu61
M3y rdi i
! So profession thj.gp-chu
l [».am_nphr el e e
| Son domicile T 7L, T&n-vinh-houg
I Nha cba & dau . o
' Nom et prénoms de l‘entremetievur du / . i
| mcinQE, ] ! P Y I T B ] Khuc~tni':" 1!’h
R . Tén ho nguai lAm nai B o B
| Son &ge 33 tu¥i
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T—Sa profession i Tho_ky
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. Son domicile . - T
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——— g - . . - —— ghal-Vien
N LTI (R PRI R hi__i. _—
’ Son domicile , Sudec
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50”;‘399 ¢t 0 e l': R R A 51 tuai
O MEwd L, . L
So profession T hg}uﬁp-chu
 Lim neh? o1 , . ., R - - e
 Son domicile . e e . deec
Nh2 ctra & dau .o
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Chirc viéc cot b5 doi

Xy t8n: Eufn

A _BADRGC___,le_9 thanz Gi8ng 81, 1957
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LesZépou, L'Entremelleur, Les péres el mcres
"Vo chosg Mai Cha m¢ hai béa
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American Embassy
Orderly Departure Program (ODP)

Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Dear Sir/Madam:

This letter is in response to your request for information to be completed
on a questionnaire for Nguyen Huu Phuoc, Nguyen Thanh Lam, Tran Van Phuc,
Tran Van Phan, Tran Van Man, Vo Van Xet, Bui Huu Dang, and Ngo Duc Duyet.

I would like to advise you that I am forwarding information as per
your request on the following: Nguyen Huu Phuoc, Nguyen Thanh Lam, Bui Huu Dang

Tran Van Man, and Ngo Duc Duyet.

Due to the fact that Tran Van Phuc, Tran Van Phan and Vo Van Xet are still
detained in the Reeducation Camp I am unable at this time to provide any of the

requested information.

I hope that the attached questionnaires which have been completed will
sufficiently meet your needs. Should you require additional information or
have any questions and/or concerns, please feel free to contact me at the above

listed address.

Sincerely,

Khuc Minh Tho

KMT/1rh
Enclosures



IV NO.
CRDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM ‘##—O—&-e

AFPIDAVIT OF RELATIONSAI?
zo be completed by relative/friend in USA
I

YOUR NAME KMl MiktL -THO YOUR ALIEN STATUS IS:
DATE OP BIRTH _YThN ]2, 19239 U.S. CITIZEN fX)Number: |} QLQ 78
PLACE OP BIRTH S A DBc ,VUETNAH PERMANENT RESIDENT [ ] Af

ADDRESS IN USA .REFUGEE [ A4
mo. day year
DATE OF ENTRY INTO USA _(8 [ / 4G/ 77
FROM WHICH COONTRY? PHiliPPiMES
TELEPHONE NO. VOLUNTARY AGENCY WITE WHICH YOU ARE NOW
IN CONTACT s cee
INPORMATION ON APPLICANTS IN VIETNAM
Impo:tant- :
* The Principal Applicant cant(P.A.) is your closest relative to be considered for US entry.

. N~ - 4
NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (P.A.)_MNGUNEN R ifti P {dc =

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM |2 LE QuUANG Dinu. PRIBUG |2 ®.BiNH TEAMK

. HAVE YOU PILED IMMIGRANT VISA PETITIONS? ; CATEGORY? “G“C*"N'"a. -
DATE AND PLACE OP PILING Lo
DOES P.A. HAVE VIETNAMESE EXIT PERMIT? YES NO NUMBER?

I AMTHE: BUSBAO[ | WIPR[ | PARenr[ ] cHILD| | BROTHER[ | SISTER[ ]
OTHER i ‘ N OF THE PRINCIPAL APPLICANT.

List below the persons to be considered for admiésion to the United States. In the
column MS (marital status) indjcate married (H), divorced (D), widowed (W), or

single (S). _ -
NAME . DATE | PLACE %S | RELATION wm

In Vietnamese Order OF BIRTH JOP BIRTH| - N _TO P.A.
PPN v ) M Y M ]
2. Kic Ty .i.'_&a. ST 7 34 Vs FlulwiFe ig?l 3
3. Y b ' e INM 'Sors bi&pul: nG
NGUYEN T. AoNG Pil -E 1 DAMIGHTER puidn g 2
s OGN A LDl —n. [FISE 4. RuANRirn M
2 LL Tl o JEST—ll= 4 THANK,
7. L =i, (N S THi
8. | W MinH

. A N/ .- '
S LIEWTUAN Qi | JG -1/~ M |M|ConTa 4w UI'ETMHr
10. / / _»
11, l /
12. / /
13. [/
14. [/

THIS PORM IS FREE; IT MAY 8E REPRODUCED BY ANYONE.
oDP-A 11/83




fage 2
i FAMILY TREE

The information below relates to you, the USA relative,

List all of your relatives requested below even if they are already listed on Page 1.
Please include relatives who are already in the USA or other countries as well as
those in Vietnam. We must establish your entire family. (If there is not enough
roaom, continue on separate sheet.)

NAME SEX DATE OF |QQOUNTRY OF| MARRIED?|LIVING/ ADDRESS
(circle BIRTH BIRTH (circle | DEAD?
one) mo/day/yr one)

A. Your husband/wife

QGU:IE.PN VAN RE @P ”2[;:) MNO Liyivg

B. Your other husbands/wives

M.lL WP Yes/No

WP Yes/No

RANAM VMK

Nehydh puge . vud (9F 9/2¢)C0| -n- No M'
En,T Hinu. WO £)aJCl | u. | YesfD)| .u- [VA 22082

én Thinn ebut® lo16]rg n- | Yes(8))| - lo39 L& T CHubG

WP Yes/No e V.
we Yes/No ﬂé‘gg'i H“!u é“ry
WP Yes/No ViETU AN

D. ‘{OUZ parents .

Kuuc vanTede (Ff unmmows) or. No hean

phan THiXing MDD _u- | YegyNo | i1

E. Your btother%/sisters

KHuc MineTiET  o® zi3]sil on.  |Gedo |bumme | Uk

Xuuc Minp THY MO L [Feyvo | e ail-

Ruue cHanuvionG®r - 1436] #-  (GeIrNo | - | —u-

kouc euany Tam (BF 1929| _ut o |_~ue | WIBTARM

MEUC MINW Thri MO _(9Qh] | -y [YegNo | _y i

Khuc cumwrtai (9P _1923 | (teyvo DEan

IV A. 0.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYMENT

If the Princi icant or ing relative in Vietnam was a U.S.
Government ﬁoyee, Please coup*ete tm.si section.

NAME OF EMPLOYEE

AGENCY: EMBASSY U SOM CORDS USIS USARV/MACV/DAO OTHER
i S e A o S

SECTION/DIVISION/OFFICE A / A,

LAST POSITION: LAST GRADE:

DURATION OF EMPLOYMENT: FFOM 0

PLACE NAME OF LAST SUPERVISCR

REASON FOR SEPARATION

SECTION/DIVISION/OFPICE

PREVIOUS POSITION: PREVIOUS GRADE:
DURATION OF EMPLOYMENT: FROM T
PLACE NAME OF SUPERVISOR

REASON POR SEPARATION

ODP-A 1183



8 U.S. GOVERNMENT TRAINING OR SCHOOLING IN VIETNAM

.
——

was any ttaj.ning or schooling provided by the U.S. Goverrment for the Princj
mli t or any wmg relative? ¥ES X] » [] ~==ncipal

cowe _NGUVEL HIOH pilide

_DATE_ _SQoL_ _PLACE
FROM ™
FROM ™
DESCRIBE: \ . . .
C Seclim <7 & 2 )
v PRIVATE EMPLOYMENT
If the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative worked for a U.S. campany or
organization, please complete this section.
NAME OF EMPLOYEE NN
JoB TITLE

NAME OF COMPANY or ORGANIZATION

SUPERVISOR'S NAME

PLACE FROM Gro)
JOB DESCRIPTION
EMPLOYEE NUMBER BADGE NUMBER PAYROLL NUMBER

REASON FOR SEPARATION

NAME OF PREVIOUS COMPANY or ORGANIZATION

PREVIOUS JOB TITLE SUPERVISOR'S NAME

PLACE FROM ™
JOB DESCRIPTION

EMPLOYEE NUMBER BADGE NUCHMBER PAYROLL NUMBER

REASON FOR SEPARATION

y—j TRAINING OR SCHOOLING OQUTSIDE VIETNAM

If the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative in Vietnam was trained or
educated outside Vietnam, please complete this section.

NAME OF STUDENT/TRAINEE &'BL NAME OP SCHOOL

DESCRIPTION OF CQOURSES

PLACE DEGREE/CERTIFICATE

WHO PAID FOR THE TRAINING?

DURATION OF TRAINING FROM 0

NAME OF STUDENT/TRAINEE RAME OP SCHOOL

DESCRIPTION OF COURSES

PLACE DBEGREE/CERTIFICATE

WHO PAID PFOR THE TRAINING?

DURATION OF TRAINING FROM Le)

CDP~-A 11/83



— Page 4
VII VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT OR MILITARY SERV™TE g

t

V:.etnamese
camplete this

If the Principal Apolxcant or any acocompanying relative worked fo
Government or served in the Vietnamese mhtary prior to 1975, pl ase
section.

NAME OF PERSON HEHIEM 4 du Muéc

MINISTRY OR MILITARY UNIT_P RE SiDEAT'S pPPigITLE OR RANK DEPIYY EXECUTIVE
PLACE __ CRiGON VIETmAM FROM _1Q60G 10197 ®FrrceR

JOB DESCRIPTION
LIST ANY AWARDS, COMMENDATIONS, OR MEDALS RECEIVED FROM THE U.S. GOVERNMENT:

DID YOUR RELATIVES WORK CLOSELY WITH AMERICANS? Yﬁm M)D IP YES,
PLEASE DESCRIBE:
NAMES/RANKS OF ANY AMERICAN ADVISORS

VIII RE-EDUCATION

DID THE PRINCIPAL APPLICANT ORﬁY ACCOMPANYING RELATIVE SPEND TIME IN REEDUCATION?
YES NO

-

n Ny ]
NAME Mﬁu}lEM Bdu Egudg DURATION from J M E :Z! to ])EC, xs
NAME DURATION from to
X REMARKS

Are- there any special considerations or comments that would affect your relatives'
eligibility?

IP MORE SPACE IS NECESSARY FCR YOU TO ADD MORE COMPLETE INFORMATION ABOUT ANY OF THE
ITEMS REQUESTED ON THIS AFPIDAVIT, PLEASE WRITE THAT INFORMATION ON A SEPARATE SHEET
TO BE ATTACHED TO THE AFPIDAVIT. THIS WILL BE NECESSARY IF MORE THAT ONE PAMILY

MEMBER WORKED FOR THE U.S. GOVERNMENT, A U.S. COMPANY, OR THE VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENTT.

14

NOTARIZATION

I swear that the above ififormation is true, I understand that any false statement
ould jeopardize my gration status in the United States.

j e Subscribed and sworn to me
W this lCF dayofﬁ:ggé'(gSE,MgS

SRS § ERNN IS /
Sl;&t of Notary My commission expires: [ 2 [(Q !Qg

SEAL OF NOTARY

NOTE: If you are a -refugee or Permanent Resident Alien, please attach a copy of
your I-54 (refugee) or I-151/I-551 (Permanent Resident Alien) green card to the
campleted affidavit. Do not photocopy your Naturalization Certificate.

TdIS FORM IS FREE; IT MAY BE REPRODUCED BY ANYONE.
oDP-A 11/83
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ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM Affidavit of Relationship . v
PLEASE PRL{T OR TYPE
#aapT VIETNF /ESE NAMES IN VIEINAMESE ORDER®*s#

»»opT VIETNAMESE NAMES IN VIETN/MESE ORDER®## -
SECTION 1: YOUR PRINCIPAL RELATIVE IN VIEINAM H SECTION 2: INFORMATION ABOUT YOU
The head of household ! Your Name: KudUc MinmH THO
in viet Nam is: NGOGLY Y ,_:_.:J\L I~ iy P i, »  Other Names You Have Used: M )
‘Your relationship to the head of household is: : Your Date month|day year Coumntcy of . ’
v of Birth: ofliciegqg Bi-th: Ui g*_” U4
Sex: Male || Date of -month|day|year Country of [ Your address: )
Female | | Birth: Ap-m' | 4I’I {34 Birth: e, T vz pupatg | Numoer JoLreetc
Q /3 L,é Ry AN Dt | o N .
Address In viet Nam: L NRGAT 3¥reet - | CIty State 21P Codé
TH WO N 12, | Voluntary Agency with which you are now worl:ing: usce :
Hamlet Village/Ward | Have you filed an Immigrant Visa Petition _ .
R u A R i THANA TPty Crtd By g | for the Head of Household? _ t'es I_I — No |
Istrict : Province /City | Your allen status:’ Refugee |__| Permanent Resident |__| U.S. cfﬂ'zen Xl
Other names he/she used In Viet Nam: W~ oon i When did you enter the U.S.? mo__/da_ /yr_ from which country?
— _ | Your telephone number: (Home)' (Work)
Is the head of household married? Yes 1<} No |_| | Your Alien Registration Number: éa
|

Your Naturalization Certificate number: # _ __ ]| 8 .T R 2142

SECTION 3: INFORMATION AUOUT ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES
3. List the other family members who are to come with the head of household to the United States.

The he\ad of household's exit perm*: number is: #
\

MAME Sex Date of Country Relationship Mirried? Exit Permit ----ceccmceeceeaa- Address in Yiet Nam
(cIrcle Birth  Of Birth to thc Head T(clircle Number
o o one) mo/da/yr of Household  one) ' - -
NESARVIN ‘H| t \N e M /(F) g‘/lgé,:‘;{ SADEC . ,; @sZNo iZZStg be. ‘j.,zhibi,_ﬂg PR g 19 -Q:zae! BinH THARN
e i o u;nl_}_(u\[\l\y MY F ﬂlgg/,q” SADEC ¢ vesj No # Toaals Proo 103 ety atoar '
“ .u.l_'y..:_hLl_LLL_ﬂ :.._t:!__L..J_l‘__m M/ s/ - :
- u_u_(, SE,_z s/ /ggs‘g Geadiam ‘|4.._.7AJ_4... !E L Jed. —
AT :(:/;_ i~ 'LL.L AL'T\/’\/M Pt Ay e M/L) 41/1L/'1J\)‘ﬂﬂ0 ol H_d :‘l! @LNO ' rd
t 71‘;\' TR '['Uu,,uilz TR VEA M/]FZ Z/Ll/(#b$£“ahclu Ao bl Yes/@ ] i d
. b e P i I
L et To'a L O/ F Sd/'Z(/JiS(,_AAL AT Verl Qo 034,1 Ye:) No 1 L
_ Ilaliald WA MIE)  7/200 5900 bbinm dup bitia i bo YEY No_ # e
KR A & ‘E&N(L Bt(l CV F A ,gﬂll‘]?).QH!{ 4 fie el A 2 Ye'/\NQ) s v‘f'z/L
MUF ) ) TRabakva Ye./ No_ # )
M/ F / / Yec/ No #
e MIF 7/ Yes/ Mo ¢




SECTI(N 7:: GOVERNMENT OR MILITAF. SERVICE BEFORE APRIL 30, 1975

IMPORTANT: 1f any of your relativas worked for the Vietnamese government or ser  =d in the Vietnamese military complete this szction .

a. What ministry or military unit? OFFJICE DF THE PRESIdSANT OF THE BEPURING OF VigT NAM
b. Date of separation? 2~ /de & _/month (g2 C /year Reason for seperation: EYENT OFf Jo. u (9L
c. Give the dates, places worked, ‘ob title or rank and name of superior:
Mo/Yr to Mo/Yr Place Title/Rank Name of 5upet1cr Describe the work >e.:’ormed
7 983 8y (961 Tuwinte w‘} e weka AL dM,’ J‘&AM\ rAde.r u-o "ot Thawt, :
G / ll/"l “//(IO(. ?u/nrluvf % V!r( I\La. el e .,J ca Evnes -QLAA.J-. Tfrwl [ AR
- ! ~ld 73Eéa 1a:= ]1“‘

U /,.:!u SUARY; -

12 ity 63 17965 wanin b ‘—)x\vz“'\ aliacda 4 cocln vus o

. & ! -
t i ei ‘/ "(,(, Lea oy »{qr - A Wen »ﬂ.u o, i hiveeus V,“,\d:d" W.A:A’. S
S/ . b " ) - . Lo el @ b7 s
o / e Bty .A«LV‘I'\'J- »Hr: N ~

«~

J S
PR RO NV AR YN hoasf o] Prruee 6 v QL
N /f((H” w/ 17 i (it 'n '”lu O v Clat .;_Llu Cyoead ol (\IZA gw chJ— Lufu..]
c Ot A c«cw“»«bu\d ,\
- U,')t) Ao w78 $ren dee o 4”'1‘ M.f Jd»v‘.“,\u ve JHHJA "’21/\-"‘,}" oyl "4"""3

d. List any awards, commendations == medals from the U.S. Government:

e. Was time spent in reeducation?  YES || NO I:I How long? _¢& /yees g /months Cd-a-«r: Still in reeducatic:?  ves |_| No |

From Fane 14T dec o™ jg'93

. Any training in the U.S.? YES x| (Be Sure To Complete SECTIIN 8 ) NO 1

-

g. Was work done closely with Amer!<ans? YES |_| (Give Dates, Names of Placc: Warked, Location and Describe the Job Relat .aship to the American)

NO 17| (Go Tc SECTION &)
Mo/yr to Mo/yr Name PYace Describe the Job Relationship to the Ame.-.can
/ / s
/ /

L.\?Cﬁj__AN__T: Jease send COPIES of [ 2:sonnel documents, [.D. cards, training certl icates, letters of commendation, job phutoorinis, letters from supervisors,
or any other doc unents Fzrtaining to employment by the vietnamese government, service in the VIetnamese military, sbowing the work relationship
to americans or verifyi~g reeducation. DO NOT SEND ORIGINAL PAPERS -~ SEND COPIES ONLY!

(OOP-A 3/81) THIS FORM IS FREE, MNY™ T CAN 9HOTOCCPY IT.




L

- SECTION_B: EDUCATI'N OUTSIDE VIET NAM '

MORTANT: If any of your relatives or friends were trained or educated outside viet Nam complete this section.
Explain why the training or schooling was outside vViet Nam? —, Al el patbd o o olracni Fnn Loven Aan vaed fn, ALA
copn . () ” J
Y. Who pald for‘it.? U ATD SAigon) =T A ATy —_
p. Give the dates, names, places, and description of the treining or schooling:
Mo/yr to Mo/yr Name Place ' Describe the Trainimr Schooling
- vl e o velen a . s -
S,._y),:n:, ,(!’79 [\n/“ﬂ- fidd M z,:r,' ' wngf o A D¢ - A’A AND sl [AJ,Lg .4 y - ‘“—'fc?o\/
97w Mu.#aé x'(.-l,&’(_ wt NW-/Z’W-A-L ) raalin e DF[UBL?BQJ AN NC;-Me: Dilicg urN TS bt A J/ gl:uch , “uA/:/c,
/ / IA - cocu Utfml (NLMRJ‘\“)C\“L‘}‘”V )(H_AAJ_L Hﬁ; J ﬁi;cg JA&..A \A’b__b{( u»L { ins Lol &hLuA fL\ﬂu.A.— ~(¢.,,“- -29‘:
ke &\,J\A.M w,,u.ﬂ v mk({.ﬂ.' ,07/’1"‘ [N P ) L‘OJ . eled “u . [ ] ]
: " "’f“"‘“.[“"" PPOON § —etixy_k L‘\Ml-;(ct«c /‘.u.. .‘ ‘C\J Ny I___L (_"1;LQ ‘E ‘AJQJ‘LL —u‘\ C.&ij/ (=P & L:C} £ C/'\i/LL‘A“'-f’vz(’-:
g ; / o e falree oo bl s ) Y WALV Y A < ¥ S Y Vi WX G
{ ~ Geve v e GG ol - ’ = 71 ‘ =
- . V'_null.»w A 'émwul/\
“ h ) vt € N
3 - Forut k"‘vu«u““" B -

. Eart erk ey

EE ]e. List the degrees or training certificates received:
& .
H

Date Received Name of School or Training Center Type of Degree or Certificate - ~ Describe the Degre: or Certificate
Month Year .
1 Lan, . aid cedi i G
Coododaee o LL/émumrmzu

Y o
| L4 uau- d{ f\/.L eLqu
a g

. Was time spent in reeducation?  YES IXX| NO || How long? 3 /years G /mmths.c«b-—yt Still in reeducatio~®  Yes |__| No ||
[EVEe -} tive 4;.. g7+ To bg__“.“ehu\ 2_43 1993

A ORTANT: Please send coples of anv certificate or paners per!.a(nlng to trainiry or schooling outside viet Nam or veri? yir'- raeducation.
00 NOT SEMU ORIGINAL PAPERS - SEND CORPIES ONLY!

L{0OP-A 3/81) TRIS 7ORM IS FREE., ANYONE CAN PHOTOCORY 1T,




MILES OF VIETNAMESE
l’('lAJTICAL PRISONERS ASSOC.
P.O. BOX 3435
ARUNGTON. VA 222030033

Orderly Departure Program
ARG 453" rERR2T3%0 98%%6 8001
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EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Bangkok, Thailand

Dear Sir/Madam:

Please fill out the enclosed questionnaire, giving as much
information as possible for Mguyen Hoo Phuoc M guyen Tt~ ba

A‘m-, TMN Van _Phuc', TeAn Jnan Phan . Tean Jawn Mars
Vo vaw Xet, Boi oo Dang, Ngo D¢ Vet

whose name appeared on a list we recently received. Return the
I completedquestionnaire to ODP. If this person/family already

} has an IV number be sure to include it on the form and on the
outside of your envelope.

Sincerely,

S

' Orderly Departure Program
; American Embasy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-1000

. FU  Tre IV ANumlee f/ce Le Tho [lxong
- = RO2V LAar """’
s 5 BYOw3 And The Tv # o NI TS

13 ¥ ¥O ¥/

4 W . . ~rve e S <> -
i ’( P,é'.’t%é ma[._'g' ")LVJC (}c-lr;- s 1 Aﬂ‘e c,?:_,c:;./\c.z.vf’v'f—’é P/ Nl e

POSTAGE AND FEES PAID
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
STA-501

OFFICIAL BUSINESS
PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE. $300

American Embassy

Orderly Departure Program (ODP»
Box 58

APO San Francico 96346-0001

l DEPARTMENT OF STATE, U.S.A.

Khoe Miub The

B




EMBASSY OF THE

UNITED STATES OF AM
Bangkok, Thaila

Dear Sir/Madam:

ERICA
nd

Pleagse fill out the enclosed questionnaire, giving as much

information as possible for )

Lom, Tean yan Prue, Toanw Jan  Phanv | Tean Janw Mans,

Vo yam Xet, Boi Hoo Dmvj; /Uslo D \/le'/'

whose name appeared on a list we recently received. Return the
completedquestionnaire to ODP. 1If this person/family already
has an IV number be sure to include it on the form and on the

outside of your envelope.

.ncerely,

SE.

ierly Departdre Program
'rican Embasy - Box 58

De IV

. K " San Francisco 96346-1000

e le Tho Teog

# ;éf N vy v b"v/vj‘v,,,

, : ks 2 cleSes -
* Pleaze malc ])ln:;-{a cep €S Cf hoe o"luc»/‘c"-"-”" ™

DEPARTMENT OF STATE, U.S;A.

OFFICIAL BUSINESS
PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE, $300

American Embassy

Orderly Depariure Program (ODP)
Box 58 .

APO Sen Francico 96346-0001

K "I\,'-C;

Minh

The

POSTAGE AND FEES PAID
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
STA-501



Dear Sir/Madam:

Gy OBE

UNITED O ATES OF AMERICA

Bangkok, Thailand

Please fill out the enclosed questionnaire, giving as much
booC  Nayyen Tranh

Z-'m’,/TRAN VAN %UC"J Tean JAan Ph‘lﬂ. Tean Jan Mans

information as possible for Y

Vo awm )(e+, 'B.-,‘,' Hou Dmvfh Nago X« \/E‘+

whose name appeared on a list we recently received.
completedquestionnaire to ODP. If this person/family already
has an IV number be sure to include it on the form and on the

outside of your envelope.

Sincerely,

N3

Return the

Orderly Departure Program
American Embasy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-1000

.

e TeorAa
PQ The IV Aumiee foo <€ Tho Te
- g Lans G e
2%531 i SYoYw3 And Pe v F foe Ny J
1S PY¥O ¥/

3 e - - e leSees -
R Plenze malic P‘«:)L’,‘- cep eS cf hre Quesheunage Sreletee

DEPARTMENT OF STATE, U.S.A.

OFFICIAL BUSINESS
PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE. $300

American Embaasy

Orderly Depariure Program (ODP)
Box 58

APO San Francico 96346-0001

Khac

Minh The

POSTAGE AND FEES PAID
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
STA-501

-,



e 2adY UF YHE
UNEIe® BTATES OF AMERICA

Bangkok, Thailand

Dear Sir/Madam:

Please fill out the enclosed questionnaire, giving as much
information as possible for ~ C  Nacyen Thanbr

LomZ Tean Van Phog’, Toan Jan  Phaw , Tean  Jaw Man,
Vo van Xet, Boi oo ])”ﬁg) Nago D \Aéf'

whose name appeared on a list we recently received. Return the
completedquestionnaire to ObPP. If this person/family already
has an IV number be sure to include it on the form and on the
outside of your envelope.

Sincerely,

N

Orderly Departure Program
American Embasy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-1000

2. Q le Tho Teo "Vj

rd The 1V ANumlee
# /éf At L/ﬂ-vgc, “err

opP-31
2/85 2 &¥0Y3 And e Tv

1S PY¥O ¥/

g Plcaze malec Fl«:;vb xS Cﬁ hre v?uc:.'/sc.v-v-v'f-’f anclegec:

DEPARTMENT OF STATE. U.S.A.
POSTAGE AND FEES PAID

OFFICIAL BUSINESS DEPARTMENT OF STATE
PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE. $300 S7A-501
American Embassy
Orderly Departure Program (ODP) .
Box 58

APO San Francico 96346—0001
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HATICHAL OF7 0 USCC Reference No.—
0 o
QSTATES ) )

=y &I , SIGRATION AND AEFUGEE SERVICES CoP-1V No.
g% 5 (/,‘ n,(If ’)ml)n“qqqf

4 O 1312 MASBACHUBETTS AVENUE, W, W. « WASHNGTON, 0.C.20008 | 6o ti § ency
CONFERENCE[ (202) 659-6646/6647  ,10e i st, Sute 119
ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (VIETNAM) ' Santy Az, Califernia §2705
Date filed: ' Dioceseof DAANGE .

Your Name: Mr@/mse TRAN THA Y m\, Phone: (Home)
{Family name) (Middle name) (First) - (vork)
Your Address:

(Mxber) T (Strest) 5 Oomty)” (State) ~1p)
Date of Bixth:_ )2 - 1qCY . - Place of Birth: o SAGn r\‘ .
Data of Entry o U.S. % _ 1y . j97/ From (country or camp) gééﬁ—\ L/w)

My Alien Registration Mamber ISAZL 415 G4i. Y Maturalization

Iegal Status: Parolea . Permanent Resident A.Lien._.Z_._... u. S. Citizen

?ﬂmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmu.s.
AS FORMER U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE OR CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO THE U.S. OR ASIAN-AMERICANS: -

jame of Prircipal Buigrant | Date/Place of Birth | (=®='0%| Address in Vietnam

AN

. ~ A ' - . )
TuNEAL L Iy PHG0C Y-0[-3i-40n DiNHIgnclE ms’/o LE QuanGe :")M\)H PHinNG I

' - ﬂM BiNH wwf(lﬁnr%ﬁ:o e b
tumer of close relztives zcoonpanying Principal Buigrant: - © t on back)
U.S. CVERMENT EMPICVEE: . . DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of Emigrant)---

U.S. Govermment Agency ,' Last Title/Grade
Neme/Position of Supervisor / -

EMPLOVEE CF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION:

U.S. Company, Oontrmta. Agency, Organization or Foundation
Iast Title/Grade: ‘Nameé/Position of Supervisor:

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (prior to 1975)::

Ministry or Military Unitd;=<iNCRY  AFENE Last Title/Grade Dr Iy EyEeu.T['\;E OFFice A

Name/Position of Supervisor jy GUYER _DINH__yUOK (& ’
Was time spent in re-education camp? Yes , No_____ How long? __3_.__years;_. - ..~v _wonths

FORMER STUZENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP

School MD D»R-D;\ .\C,.\ TL\\i location h A ;\_i e Z,"ﬂ S¢ - NY. (,QS. AGELSS -
Type of Degree or Certificate . < . ~
Dates of Employment or Training 4. 26.,07 to - )9 197C

{month/year) (month/year)
ASIAN-AMERICANS:  Sirgle Married Male Female
Full name of the nother: Her age: Address:

Full name of the U.S. Citizen Father (if known):
His current address:

THIP SISAVATH
IC - CALIFORNIA

0RNCL COURTY
1y comm. cipives /PR 28, 1987

?BRE ‘d’/‘? Ao - /o3 -
signature of Notary Public /y ﬁ /Sﬁ’ﬂf:}/‘t (;o’imty of: 297%73’2‘” DN

— d W
USCC FORM B (revised 12/83) My conmission expires: //7;4, 2 YW

Imrthattbeabovéinfwtmn

Slgnatune // Wy




"
USCC FORH B

PAGE 2

. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) A( Lt ~ 5//9’00 -—P/ 0 8T
(L.tsted onCPage 1)
e e D

NAMR OF DEPRNDENT/ACCOHP;QHYI;NG RSLRTIVES 1

DATE OF BIRTH .

. RELATIONSHIP: 70 B.X. -

Had

N irdS A

'\AM (f'

i jok)

:, T."_"; 3 1 T
R A L
Kuuc T wd o< 4279349 ¢ &r\'&u/ i

] PN

HOoMN(T

09. 2934957

08 - O/'—/'(L\") _

_DAVGHTER
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N/ usN  TH

PH pw

N - B
N~y dEN o Ho MG PHUNG ii- yIE (1 bo -\/nu) tCAz -

T ad ) A - A 1 ’ ;
NGONEN . T2 Tudel . HA NG HaE ,2,7 /‘3(3 ,,.:‘, 1 Damo\\kql

ANV EN

FiTFrn ]

Ol - 2 5 -

1981

G &owc\ /\om

aﬂ. AR

¥

~d

A
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syt
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Lo oo in
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el
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1
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ADDITYONAL XINFORMATION: ¢ RRAIPEN ’ :
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' EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Bangkok, Thailand

Dear Sir/Madam:

Please fill out the enclosed questionnaire, giving as much

information as possible for ..~ FHoo f%u‘\/fA/qv‘Cn, 7 Fan iy
Voo

Lam, Tean uin oo, Iean  Jan Phafv, Tean  Jan Mags

Vo /an Yt*‘!xm Hioo ILNﬁ, faro Do V%#’

whose name appeared on a list we recently received. Return the
completedquestionnaire to ODP. 1If this person/family already
has an 1V number be sure to include it on the form and on the
outside of your envelope.

. Sincerely,

SE

Orderly Departure Program
American Embasy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-1000
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EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Rangkok, Thailand

Dear Sir/Madam:

e A

Please fill out the enclosed questionnaire, giving as much
information as possible for Ao~ Koo 10 (.‘»C/,/\/q;_,,,e/v 7Han Ay
o7 [

Loam, Teapn ViAn  Pruc, Tean Jaxn  Phan | Tean  Jaw Mans

Vo Van )(cf. Bl Huo D‘vﬂ'-j’ B /Vr.'zo .Dc{,' \/e'c—f’/'

whose name appe- ~ .n a list we recently received. Return the
completgdqv' . v to ODP. 1If this person/family already

has -~ "~ ..~ -~ re to include it on the form and on the

- Sincerely,

ol 3.

Orderly Departure Program
American Embasy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-1000

tq The IV Aumlee {l)c-é le Tho Ir.‘u.vj
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2/85 s SYo¥3. And e Tv # ,4..9
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IV NO.
v APIDAVIT OF RELATTONSHIR
\a—.o‘u completed by relative/friend in USA °
I .
YOUR NN ypﬁ’)? PINH TS YOUR ALIEN STATUS IS:
DATE OF BIRIE V. /939 U.S. CITIZEN gZ}tumber: || R Y& 778
PLACE OF BIRTH _ SA4 Pec  UieTmaw1 _ PERMANENT RESIDENT [ A4
ADDRESS IN USA i
e TRIAR H
..“' ) 1».;;‘4
LRSI
TELEPHONE NO. (HOWF S6o_0058 VOLUNTARY AGENCY WITH WHICH YOU/ARE NOW
(WOR* —_ IN CONTACT uece
aua L EE 2 ~* UTETNAM s
Loete .o~ / << gy BS entry.

a
o

Tup S
~ ~ ﬂg‘ﬂ#—
Cea bal,
" DOES P.A. HAVE
}k L 3 L)
I AM THE: HU . .s;srq?;
OTHER e APPLICANT.
’ . M .
uml\i“;'t(\l W
List below persons to be idered for a gs,, In tﬁa.l
columnM$ (marital status) mdicate mrtied (M ﬁ,\ 1\rdrcwn. (W), or”, i
single (S). ks wJ v [ o
FTJT TS J’I‘B : e WTIOU "' 2D
ﬁl’gyiqtnamse Qpder YOP BIRTH . BIRTE) " ‘I || ™ Pa «f" +it2 04 2
. . , yr . PrmCIPa]Q LT TR AR
Fred - : B ' Applicant
|
2. kmve TH (1AM M- 5/rr/29] s4 )eoJlF L wife
g . - 2
3. N&6Vyen lfJul Hoavs |9 /29/ sH sSa »EC M C o iqs .).
4. ﬂévg_g’r? 7 et s prgons | 5 /1 [/ 59) Gia Dint P; AM?QI“ PHYOHG Ag
5. /‘/6’01/@4‘7 72ty Mo prrore- W1 /11/ 6ol &ir ding W [ W AQudm RiNIF 1Hﬂ:(l(~
- - . — : ; "»Mf':' MUM
6. MeoyéR r oyst woie |7 22/ g5l oin pim) B | desgtin | TIF S
7. 2igo ToAn st 5 Lr/5e] da LAT : b Qoe R
8. DS tuant HA Z/21/ 52 &4 dirih F 3 e"“,; ;
9, H,;.Q_yj/é—r? HEAE Pri 4 fez/ 31} SA: Bem | M1 gwu‘m
§ i J
10. WA :
11, L/
12, / /
13, WA
14, "/ / J
THIS PORM IS FREE; IT MAY BE REPRODUCED BY ANYONB.
ODP-A  11/83



- 4 IV NO.

' ORDERLY DEPARTURS PROGRAN
\.  APPIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHTP
\to‘bo completed by relative/friend in USA °
I A _
YOUR NAME KHOC _r1iNH 7143 YOUR ALIEN STATUS IS:
DATE OF BIRTH ____ '\ /937 U.S. CITIZEN E}Mumber: || R V& 778
PLACE OF BIRTH __SA Pec  UreT w1 PERMANENT RESIDENT [ ] Ad
ADDRESS IN USA _ __rerucee [ I
. mo. day year
} __DATEOF ENTRY INOUSA __ | / 27/7 7
FROM WHICH QOONTRY? _PHiLiep/nE S
TELEPHONE NO. (HOME)_ _ VOLUNTARY AGENCY WITH WHICH YOU ARE NOW
(WORK) IN CONTACT UusSce
i INFORMATION ON APPLICANTS IN VIETNAM
Important:
* The Principal Applicant(P.A.) is your closest relative to be considered for US entry.
NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (P.A.) NEOYEN IS PlUIC
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 228/2 L& Aumany DinH  gudn Ridn 76BN ¢ HO cwd MUN
U ; 7/

HAVE YOU PILED IMMIGRANT VISA PETITIONS? CATEGORY?
DATE AND PLACE OF FILING
DOES P.A. HAVE VIETNAMESE EXIT PERMIT? YES NO__ X  NUMBER?

I AM THE: HUSBAND[ | WIPB[ ] pParenr[ | cHILD[ | BROTRER[ | SISTER[ ]

OTHER % 5; ?“gi&\} OF THE PRINCIPAL APPLICANT.
{ Y

List below the persons to be considered for admission to the United States. 1In the
column MS (marital status) indicate married (M), divorced (D), widowed (W), or
single (S). ) '

NAME : DATE ‘ PLACE BE)L.MS RELATION ADDRESS
In Vietnamese Order OF BIRTH JOP BIRTH I TO P.A. '

* mo/da/yr Principal

1. ' : -Applicant

2. krfu2 Tt (17 5/1R/29] sarec | F ! wife

- - i .
3. NVYER nds Homvs 9 129/ sH sa vec | M C o ef'i/g e
. Le awand

4. HbOYEN 740 o s Prtons |5 /1 / 59k Giasni| FE | ”L"“*Z’QL‘ PHUIOMG A2 - ;

5. N’é’of/éfo 724 tbrys Prrorie- Na1/41/ ol eia pinel F} | AW%T"\ Gurdn BN TUEIE
- .- : STl MM
6. rewéns rn royer e |+ o3/ gzl ein puar) | | denlin | TIR TS
. s’ L ; —-

7. Liev ToAN S 5 /5] va Lat i L Qo i Ko

8. D& mnt KA 72 /21/ 52} &ir dinid F .We;:d

9. r/é‘vf/évk/ proAE Pen A fez/ 31] Sad 6ort | M cnardhen

. U

10. / /
1l. / /
12. / /
13. | [/ /
14. /[ / j

THIS PORM IS FREE; IT MAY BE REPRODUCED BY ANYONE.
obP-A  11/83



oI

FAMILY TREN -

The information below relates to you, the USA relative.

- Page 2".

List all of your relatives requested below even if they are already listed on Page 1.
Please include relatives who are already in the USA or other countries as well as
those in Vietnalk. We must establish your entire family. (If there is not enouch
room, continue on separate sheet.)

COUNTRY OF

LIVING/

NAME SEX  DATE OF 'MARRIED? ADDRESS
(circle BIRTH BIRTH (circle | DEAD?
. Your . one) mo/ da one)
NMIEIEN VAN R E Mr ”2 Zgo V12 +noun, @NO L\'Vi'Mé kR;tAQA:LZmU
B. Your other husbands/wives CAMP
= WF Yes/No
wWF Yes/No
C. Your children
PEUNEN PHULC TIIE @P mm es)/No Lim.ma,_
MGUNEN T Midou Plineng® /9 /6)| ) | Yesffio) Livio ~ 1 —
MENYEN Titj LT0) zghg‘lm 1l | Yes/No L.‘m'gr el Lo T Chuswmycw
Mivi-C lifu WP ! Yes/No N &o Gla Tad 2 ST
Wr Yes/No | |ho Thaze phe’
WF Yes/No He cHiMibH
D. Your parfnts , '
WI4UC UANT E;u.c @F )t Yes/No | Degol
Pubp T YN  MWMH it | Yes/No | .y
E. Y,our brgthers/sfsters
Kuue eHAN N IQ:M @F 14 M K ouad T, @No L'wa, : e E!:!AQM:
Kule Miwu Tigr WO A,LLa,L}_L_.u.._r No __u._rLL_s_a_
KHUc cHanE TA] (WF 1GR2). 11, YedNo |Dead
KWUC MINH THO H@ g[ Ql}g Ll YesyNo |L'w! ucA
Jiu__c_mu_t&ma(w B e e [ Al S TRV
eude mMivwTHpi WP _1gL7| 4 [(¥edmo b Ucedmam
IV A. U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYMENT

If the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative in Vietnam was a U.S.

Government employee, please complete this section.

NAME OF EMPLOYEE ML

AGENCY: EMBASSY USAID/USOM CORDS USIS USARV/MACV/DAO OTHER
L1

SECTION/DIVISION/OFFICE

LAST POSITION: LAST GRADE:

DURATION OF EMPLOYMENT: FROM TO

PLACE NAME OF LAST SUPERVISOR

REASON FOR SEPARATION

SECTION/DIVISION/OFFICE

PREVIOUS POSITION: ) PREVIOUS GRADE:

DURATION OF EMPLOYMENT: FROM TO

PLACE

NAME OF SUPERVISOR




|

"W

2T T . o co aemieoe

: 0.5 GOVERWENT TRAINING OR SCHOCLING IN VIETWAS

Was any training o schooling provided by the U.S. Government for the Pr E!
Applicant or any wzi_nqr_eht_we? ves [X] o []

FOR: (NAME) :Lz Q_M)LEN_H_LU-I_BJ:LLLLC

4

: _PLACE
FROM SEPT T NO\. MM _WhaSHINGTON e
FROM 70 ( Secdiing R®) '
DESCRIBE:
v PRIVATE EMPLOYMENT

If the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative worked for a U.S. company or
organization, please complete this section.

NAME OF EMPLOYEE L) A
JOB TITLE
NAME OF COMPANY or ORGANIZATION
SUPERVISOR'S NAME

PLACE FROM 0
JOB DESCRIPTION
EMPLOYEE NUMBER BADGE NUMBER PAYROLL NUMBER

REASON FOR SEPARATION

NAME OF PREVIOUS QOMPANY or ORGANIZATION

PREVIOUS JOB TITLE SUPERVISOR'S NAME

PLACE FROM TO
JOB DESCRIPTION

EMPLOYEE NUMBER BADGE NUMBER PAYROLL NUMBER

REASON FOR SEPARATION

VI TRAINING OR SCHOOLING OUTSIDE VIETNAM

If the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative in Vietnam was trained or
educated outside Vietnam, please complete this section.

NAME OF STUDENT/TRAINEE NAME OF SCHOOL
DESCRIPTION OF COURSES

PLACE DEGREE/CERTIFICATE

WHO PAID FOR THE TRAINING?

DURATION OF TRAINING  FROM T0

NAME OF STUDENT/TRAINEE NAME OF SCHOOL
DESCRIPTION OF COURSES '

PLACE - DEGREE/CERTIPICATE

WHO PAID FOR THE TRAINING?
DURATION OF TRAINING FROM 0

ODP-A  11/83



B e

- Page 4
I .the Principal %icane or any a 7 relative worked for the Vietnamese
Government or serv e Vigtnimese military prior to 1975, please complete this

section. - ST

Ced o <L ’
R
NAME OF PERSON--_ TR AN 14ty PHuyde '
MINISTRY GR-MILITARY UNIT OFFiC HE PREC/DEFITLE OR RANK DBy Ty DipEcTOR.
PLACE _Cpi | C ECAM e JAN Geevernl
)

4 01935
JOB DESCRIPTION )
LIST ANY AWARDS, COMMENDATIONS, OR MEDALS RECEIVED FROM THE U.S. GOVERNMENT:

DID YOUR RELATIVES WORK CLOSELY WITH AMERICANS? YES NO IP YES,
PLEASE DESCRIBE:
NAMES/RANKS OF ANY AMERICAN ADVISORS

VIII RE-EDUCATION
DID THE PRINCIPAL APPLICANT OR ANY ACCOMPANYING RELATIVE SPEND TIME IN REEDUCATION?
ves ] N []
e he o
NAME DURATION from Yywwe AH- 75 to dec. 20 - {3
[4]
NAME DURATION from to
X REMARKS

Are there any special considerations or comments that would affect your relatives'
eligibility?

IF MORE SPACE IS NECESSARY FOR YOU TO ADD MORE COMPLETE INFORMATION ABOUT ANY OF THE
ITEMS REQUESTED ON THIS AFFIDAVIT, PLEASE WRITE THAT INFORMATION ON A SEPARATE SHEET
TO BE ATTACHED TO THE AFFIDAVIT. THIS WILL BE NECESSARY IF MORE THAT ONE FAMILY

MEMBER WORKED FOR THE U.S. GOVERNMENT, A U.S. COMPANY, OR THE VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENTT.

1>l

NOTARIZATION

I swear that the above information is true. I understand that any false statement
ould jeopardize my immigration status in the United States.

Subscribed and sworn to me

Signature of Applicant this day of , 19
Signature of Notary My commission expires:
SEhAL OF NOTARY™ -t

NOTE: If you are a refugee or Permanent Resident Alien, please attach a copy of
your I-94 (refugee) or I-151/I-551 (Permanent Resident Alien) green card to the
completed affidavit., Do not photocopy your Naturalization Certificate.

THIS FORM IS FREE; IT MAY BE REPRODUCED BY ANYONE.
ODP-A  11/83



DSTATES"
»—ﬁhz

-_-_-,% EO ' BUDGET PLANNING GUIDELINES
CONFERENCE

(SAMPLE)

A
Anchor Relative: TR AN TH( /AN
Name(s) of Refugee(a): _NGIUYEN HUp  PHIGC (8)

The Case Manager and anchor relative have made the following estima-e of the
refugee(s)' budget requirements during the initial resettlement process. It is
undexstood tbat for all employable refugees, jobs will be sought as soon as
possible after arrival. The anchor relative agrees to provide financial or
in-kind support as indicated, and the Case Manager agrees to arrange for other
sources of support as indicated.

Estimated time period for which support will be required: 12 weeks

Needs Costs Anchor Relative support | Other Support
Food , $15 per week x 12 ycs Direct assistance

: = $160 ] ‘$180
Housing o Anchor Relative's house

YES -
Utilities 46—5 Anchor Relative's house.
Household Goods yo< _ Anchor Relative's house
Health Care . g es é‘u@ . yes
Transportation | Bus fare $.60 x 50 Direct
» = $30.00 Yyes _ manistapce $30

Clothing " | ponations .
Other

Anchor re]zgtive' S}gnature ,
(A

/

* % % % % & &

NOTE: A mwore detailed and comprehensive budget planning format should be used
for post—arrival budgeting.
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NATIONAL OFRCE USCC Reference No.-
DSTATES"’ .
i—é BI : MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES oe-1v N;’ 3
tn&Xf fepown)zmen
:a ,n 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N. W. o WASHINGTON, D. ""'(’almmxorauon brency
CONFERENCE] | (202) 655-6646/6647 110 Fast First St, Siite 115
omx mmrmm (VIEDRM) Sarta Ana, California 92705
Date f:Lled:,_\ Bi.owse of: oMrjéc ._CA
Your Name: Mr@/ﬂis ; 8 7 TH Phone: (Home) -
l%y name) (ﬁe name) 5%':—36 (Work) -
Your Address:
(Namber) i (Street) - Tﬁ%mt}') (Gtate) (215)
Date of Birth: 3 ~~ .19€Y - . . - Place of Birth: S SHhyGO r\\ A

Date of Entry to ~% . 34y . J93/ From (comﬂ:ryormp)- Iééeﬁl ﬂgp
My Alien Registration Narber Isp urs wiL Yy Naturalization i
Legal Status: Parolee Permanent ‘Resident Alden__ 22 ____ U.S. Citizen....,_

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmo.a.
AS FORMER U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE OR CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO THE U.S. OR ASIAN-AMERICANS:S. =

hm' of Principal Emigrant | Date/Place of Birth | "o>t%0|  padress in Vietnam

(if any)| . e -~
NeuvEn  aigh Pl (Ol 31 dait DN e laaghs 1E GuanG DiNE PuiauG
. A . - +f c- .A A™ L
Mmﬁerofcloserehtivamfﬁq?rﬁxﬁpﬂ . O : on
, U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE: . . DES@MIWGPMAW(MMM}—-
U.S.Govennmtbqency . last Title/Grade :
Name/Position of Supervisor™ ' / ) -

 EMPLOVEE OF AMERICEN COMPANY OR ORGANTZATION:

U.S. ‘Company, Cbntmctcz Agency, Orgamzatimorl’bmdatim
Iast Title/Grade:- 4 ‘Ramé/Position of Supervisor:

EMPIOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (_EJ.O:"U)IQ?S)':--—---~‘ - c R
Ministry or Military Unit;=¢iNonY orFch mtﬁﬂe/chPﬂH ExERVTNE QFEFICER
Name/Position of Supervisor
Was time spent in re-edxmtl%:( § Yes K No__ How long? _3__yean.;_. . v momths

FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD INDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP -

Sdmlf_&x&_}&g;& o) v A Iocation yashing Ton D¢ - NY. Lo< augeless -
Type of Degree or icate - L : :
Dates of Bwloyment or Training 4. &9 1970 to .78 (970

(month/year) _ , (month/year)
ASTAN-AMERICANS : Single Married Male Female
Full name of the mother: ' Her age: Address:

Full name of the U.S. Citizen Father (if known):
His current address: N ‘

ry T e o T N T

I swear that the a% is true to the best of my knowl = OFFICIAL SEALTH
. PHONETHIP SISAVA
Date: /_5' - /0 — ﬁ . NOTARY P'nLIC - CALIFORNIA

ORINCE COUNTY

Ry comm. expires APR 28, 1987

TS
signature of Notary Pub:l:i.::E ZM% County of: Z?%EZ '

USCC FORM B (revised 12/83) Wmmm‘w



USCC FORM B

PACE 2

. e . . . - R él}‘:: ":':-N
. NAMB OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT lPAJ : / ﬂ/l//pz/-. s//gzaf -—% ool
/ AListed onfhgo 1) ) ) “ar N
) t R B

NAME OP _mmmr/aoconpmya RBLRTIVES |- DATE OF BIRTH stmusm m P.f .
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8 STATES g NATIONAL OFFICE
= 1 ¥ MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES
%‘ 'g 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N. W. ¢ WASHINGTON, D. C. 20005
CONFERENCE 202/650-8625 Telex: 248393 ATTN: MRS
Washington, D.C. November 7, 1984
Mrs. TRAN THI VAN USCC Reference No. 75796

RE: Nguyen Huu Phuoc

Dear Friend:

This letter is to acknowledge receipt of your Affidavit of Relation-
ship/Sponsorship submitted under the Orderly Departure Program (ODP)
from Vietnam. Based upon a preliminary screening a file has been
established in Washington, and your USCC reference number is indicated
above. (Each applicant is assigned only one reference number,
rcgardless of how many applications for relatives are submitted.,
Please refer to this number in any further correspondence with USCC,
and please provide us with written notification of any change of
address.

If your relative(s)/friend(s) in Vietnam are eligible for admission
to the United States pursuant to the criteria jointly approved by
the U.S. Departments of Justice and State for the purpose of family
reunification and other humanitarian considerations, they should
apply for an exit permit from the Vietnamese authorities and make
certain their names are included on the Vietnamese list of persons
eligible to depart. If exit permits are issued, copies should be
sent to our National Office in Washington, D.C.

It is expected, in the course of reviewing your file in Bangkok,
that the ODP Office will request, in writing, additional relevant
documents to substantiate the claimed relationship (e.g., birth,
marriage, death certificates, photos, VN identification cards,
etc.). Please wait until you hear from ODP Bangkok or USCC before
sending these documents. Once a file has been created, ODP Bangkok
will assign an IV number to your case. Please refer to the IV
number in all correspondence with Bangkok and with USCC.

If you are a permanent resident alien applying for your spouse and/
or unmarried child, or if you are a U.S. citizen applying for vour
spouse, children, parents and/or siblings, you should file the Form
I-130 (Petition to Classify Status of Alien Relative for Issuance
of Immigrant Visa) with the nearest Immigration and Naturalization
Service (INS) office. When fiiing the I-130 petition tfor your re-
latives, you should ask INS to forward the approved petition to the
American Embassy in Bangkok. Do not send the I-130 to Bangkok or
to a USCC office. However, copies of the Notice of Approval of
Relative Visa Petition (Form I1-171) should be sent to USCC, Washington
when/if received. Do not send Form I-171 to Bangkok.



Once your file is determined to be complete by the ODP Office in
Bangkok, a Letter of Introduction will be issued to you and your
relatives' names will be entered on the Visa Entry Working List
(VEWL) , which will be forwarded to th¢ Vietnamese zuthorities
through the UNHCR representative in Vietnam. Please be advised
that decisions about who may leave Vietnam and when they may do so
rest entirely with the Vietnamese authorities.

With regard to transportation from Vietnam as well as living expenses
during the processing in Bangkok, the Intergovernmental Committee

for Migration (ICM, 60 East 42nd Street, Suite 2122, New York, N.Y.,
10165), indicates as follows:

"When your relatives arrive in Bangkok, they will sign a promissory
note for an interest~free loan for their transportatiocn cosis at
the rate of $480.00 per adult (12 years and older}, $240.00 for
children (2-12 years), and $48.00 for infants."

In addition, a $100.00 Visa fee for immigrant visa cases under ODP
must also be paid by each adult migrant. This amount will be added
to the promissory note for those who travel under ICM lcan fund
arrangements.

You may be assured that USCC will continue to assist you in your
efforts to being your relative(s)/friendi{s) tc this country.

/

Mark D. Franken
Coordinator for Refugee Programs

Sincerely,




CSTATES 2 NATIONAL OFFICE

= ‘ . S MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES

D‘ ,n

CUNFERENCE 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N. W. ¢ WASHINGTON, D. C. 20008
2028500625 Telex: 248393 ATTN: MRS

)
Ban LJddc dich :

) ~ /
Tham chiéu: HSO sd USCC S8+

!
Thda Quy Vi,

1,

Chung tox, moi nhin JuB’c don cua quy vi xin cho than nhan,
trong khuén kho Chddng, Trlnh Xuat Canh trong T;at Tﬂ tt.f Viét-
Nam qua Hoa-Ky. Cdn e vdo viéc cthi x€t, 53 khdi hé’sd, chung
t01 da lap mot hé& sc? tai c3 Quan Trung Uong o Washmgton va
s6 HS s0 cua ‘USCC co ghl trén day.

( Xingldu y 13 mdi dué’ng don_ ? My Quoc chi dudc cap mot SO hé sd
duy h t dé tle,n tham chleumac du nqp Inhleu don x1n, cho nhleu
ngd& ’ Viét-Nam) . Xin &n cén,nhdc quy vi nhd ghi s8 USGC trén 9
day, mé1, khi thd td, 1ién lac vo’l ching t8i, M&1 khi do1 dia chi
hodc s6& dién thoai xin vui'long gii thd thdng bdo.
f

Neu than nh&n ua quy v1 4d d1eu klen nhap canh Hoa Ky
theo cac Tiéu Chuin do L1en Bo TJ Phap va Ngoai Giao Hoa Ky
an dinh d’é’doan tu gia dlnh hoac v1 1y do nhan Jao kha;. th1 z
ho tuy nghj lam thﬂ tuc nham xin cap glay phep xuat canh va nhd
xin nha chtfc trach Vi€t Nam ghi, tén yao danh sach nhdng ngﬂ&l
dd(?c réi Vlet Nam. N& dddc cap glay phep }uat canh ,hqac dién
tin td, Vi€t Nam co ghi sd ‘ﬁlay phep xudt canh xin nhdgdi 1 ban
sao tdi Vin Phong Trung Uo g cua H01 usccC Washlngton D.C.

Chun toi da, chuyeQ HO s3 cug quy vi t01 c3 ,duan ODP o Ky
Bangkok, Y et xet va,dl nh;en quan nay s& co th yeu ¢l bd t:uc
hé sd v3i nhing tai 1i€u .chung minh }ifn heé gia difh nhd: khai

sanh, bon thﬁ khai td; hlnh anh ,the can ! c vv...). Neu Py

chda gdi nhung talqlleu ay th1 quy vi c& chd tch kh1 co thd cua

cd quan ODP hoac cua chung t01 xin ﬁ 1 nh}fng glay, t8 cén thlet .
C3 Quan ODP 8 Ban kok_'cung se cap so IV, tdc la s6 hé" sé cua ODP. Quy
vi_ nhg, ghi so IV ay cua ODP(cung v3i s h6 so USCC n01 tr én)

vad tdt ca van thd vi trén mdl tai 11eu gu1 cho ODP va h01 USCC.

Ngoa1 ra, néu quy v} co quy che ngoai nhén t 13dng tru, quy
vi cd quyé‘n v& b6A phan lam thém mau ddn‘i-130 cua S8 Di Trud
Hoa Ky de xin cho vd hofc chéng, va nhtfn& con chda 13p gia
dlnh rleng -Dox vdi v1 nag cé quoc tich My, thi co the dung
miu_ ddn 1-130 3{ xin cho cd cha “me, anh,ch_;em va, d]’ nhién, ,cho
chéng hoac vd va cac con. Ddn i 130 a4y phai np théng cho $&
Di Trd My cfla _phidng chd ding g\.fl i Bangkok hoge cho héi Usce «
"0 Hoa Thinh -Don vd nhd_ghi ro vdo trong ddn i-130 xin. INS gii hd
s3 sang Pai S Quén My o’ Bangkok $a u.)khl chap thuan. V& “Notice
of Approval i-171 thi.quy vi.,céd thé gui mot ban cho cc? quan USCC
Washlngton kh31 cén phal gu'i 1\ 171 g‘j' cho Bangkok Cung nen gdi 1 ban saoi-17]
cho thén nhn o Vlet Nam d2 b5 tdc h® sS xin xudt cdnh .



’\

Say khi h8 s duoc bo tuc day du th1 OoDP Bangkok sg cap cho
quy vi mot thd g101 thi€u va ghi tén nhung than nhan cda quy
vi vadé mot Danh Sach g01 la Visa Entry Worklng LlSt (VEWL)
Danh sdch nay dydc gd} ngay cho Cao, Uy Lién Hiép_ Quoc d4c,
tra’ch ty. nansﬂé chqzen cho Chinh Phu V1et Nam tuy §h1 an
dinh ngay gid di cung nhd d1nh doat v1ec cho ai dubc rdi
V1et Nam.
Ve phuon t1en chuyen van tu‘Vlet -Nam cung nhd ph1 khoan .
trong th§1 glan d Bangkok d& hoah tat thu tuc xin cap chiéu
khdn nhdp canh Hoa Ky, C3 Quan Intergovermental Committee
for Migration (ICM, 60 East 42nd Street, Suite 2122,
New York, N.Y 10165) cho biét nh? sau:

4
'"Khi than nhan quy vi t01 Bangkok ho se ky mot giay vay
(mu@n) tién ¢S cam két tra sau Promissory NOTE) Hien nay
tién chuyén van t1nh theo gid ddc bidt 480% My kim ché moi
ngd81 td 12 ‘trd%len, 2403 cho“tré con td 2 tudi tdi 12 tudi
va> 48$ cho m81 con it dddi 2 tusi".

Ngoai ra, neu du diéu kién dé duoc cap chleu khan di- aan
(1mm1gran; visa) theo chﬁdng trlnh ODP thi mé1 ngddi 1lon phai
tra 1€ phlfchleu khan 1a 100$ S6” tlen dé sé cong thém vao
glay cam két tr3 tién chuyén chd k& tren.

e
Quy vi tin chac 1a hoi USCC t1ep tuc glup,dd quy vi ,trong nd
1de thuc h1en v1ec dda than nhdn quy vi toi dat nddé nay.

' - ~
Kinh chao quy vi,

Mark D. Franken
Ph01 hap -vién cac Chdohg trinh Ty nan.
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\\ ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM Affidavit of Relationship v
AN PLEASE PRLIT OR TYPE
vespT VIETNAMESE NAMES IN VIETN/MESE ORDER®##® - seepy7 YIETMF/ESE NAMES IN VIEINAMESE ORDER#w®
SECTION 1: YOUR PRINCIPAL RELATIVE IN VIETNAM N SECTION 2: INFORMATIOY NABQUT YOU
The head of hcusehold ! Your Name:
in viet Nam is: NOL) Y ‘_—-,:,\1 = T, Sy lioc Other Names You Have Used:
Your relationship to the head of household is: . Your Date month|day |year Comtcy of
. . aof Blirth: b Bi-th:
Sex: Male || Oate of m)nthlda{!year Country of { Your address:
Female | | Birth: A,y 14 Nig34 Birth: e iy = poabl ¢ Number Street
! /3 Lé/iui\m{'l Djoiid {
Address in viet Nam: Number Street - | Clty State IP Co
P oA 12, | Voluntary Agency with which you are now wor'zing:
Hamlet village/ward | Have you flled an Immigrant visa Petition _ _
Qubiv RinF TriANA T E A €l b in | for the Head of Househald? es Il No || _
District : Province /Clity | Your alien status:” Refugee |_| Permanent Resident |__| U.S.citizen ||
Other names he/she used in Viet wam: e i When did you enter the U.5.? mo__/da_/yr_ From which country?
_ _ | Your telephone number: (Home) - - (Work) - -
[s the head of household married? Yes | X] No | | | Your Allen Registration Number: fa
The head of househeld's exit perm*t number is: ¢ | Your Naturalization Certificate number: #
SECTION 3: INFORMATION ADOUT ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES
a. List the other family members wivo are to come with the head of houszhold to the United States.
MAME Sex  Date of Country Relationship Mirrfed? Exit Permit ---cccemcomeeen-- Address in Yiet Nam
(circle Birth  Of Birth to thc Head {circle Number
| : o one) mo/da/yr of Household  ore) _ -
ol toHty =+ -\.mi H/(’Q 5-/131"57 CADE \AU}' g_f_:) No ) . LS I ) E , ' ' ~ éiNHTHA'NL
T el sl Blo AN e MY F g R2agliq$y_sapcc NN Yesf No  # T T T [ '
iy ':.J\\) Thiy Hg;'\:-c.- P :_th Cr M /@ s /t /!fi:ff (E'utn),'N,.. J. L Yes/(No) # red. -~
Gty d e il irun ot it M/FY a1l o apnnima. N - (Ye3/ No_ ¢ A
: A' i 1H Fu%,fr KRN _M/(F7 7/2‘1/(:}'«:5/“0;(@;& lw“}l&r‘; Yes/(Ho # ;g
i Tarap £1 M)/ F S/21/ 156 A LAY weps o Pa, Yes/ No ¢ o~
i b id Wp /!1/@ ZLad i s9Cci hbinm 4o LG 0y YEY NO 8 P
Coildye sty RIS A AL Priy (M VF A /2:'/1':19)_42_! !T. 1 L A Y_E'/’\PD l‘_ _rz;L
o o M/ F / /TPl eeaws Ye: / No &
s/ F / 7/ Yo/ No &
MLE S/ L Yesi¥o 8 -



SECTION 7:: GOVERVMENT OR MILITAf. 3SERVICE BEFORE APRIL 30, 1975

IMPORTANT: If any of your relativ2s worked for the Vietnamese government or ser 2d In the Vietnanese milltary complete this s3ctlion .

a. What ministry or military unit?’ CQFEF[CE QF TnZ pregisenT oF THE DEBURIIC OF VIET NAM
b. Date of separation? 2~ /de 4 /month o ¢ /year Reason for seperation: BVENTY O0Ff 3o 4y (93T
c. Give the dates, places worked, 'ob title or rank and name of superlor: .
Mo/Yr to Ma/Yr Place Title/Rank Name of Supericr Describe *he work ~e.iormed
7 ’”‘5 } b/ 1o Ploviwm e \/} gy e b el o - jmu./w 4 Ly ek {u‘ba..l, Th asy, :
’ ‘ DR S

G /,tge! ”‘//,(“,(_ ?n\,@rtg-.&_"i VHI‘LL e Al 2o ;A&IM* -QM)J T

o /t‘L,«‘Z L2 L3635 s Nz T IR A Y T YAade wse Tg.0, B s A ATl {4@%% L\AD\/&&A_Q Ml:it"‘-tt Ozi "\M‘M:Q‘_\‘R_

, 1 7 I s [ .
DR PIRA l/«~]6.\ Uy Al ;(AJ -j \-V(\JJ—\ wLlaedan .d cov et [—c‘—d“’v i . Lﬂ;zh/nk"k qu . . A AT A an % ; . _ o a4 Cl‘l/\‘e vt

L er o/ g6 (o Lemtor. %“V’ Lo e e J{ wooeg., ;—; Loitecue - 4.9
L e SRl e o cale. Y. ' 10 v ®: .’" ou—\al ‘&LKA AP C(- CAALDRA ’ln.o/j:)'(,idM el o4 M ‘7 E R
) [ ST - J“lt‘/t l-’-\} s ~L * ,'{{ “'A c 5 b
TGN < LW/t v Moy, ety 0?} AR cl/.u; ol Deaug IVEAVOS Q‘*" elos J[ Dovae gy e fs L’ dl' AfA‘AJ“ r2as o L\&) 4 -2‘
' | . d o N ;

N /(,/I(_I W/ 5 Pt locr'n o 1] ren R P T N L T To s S Ve VDUV JRe § L‘*’J‘A] 47_‘[ Ied Lef\ MC{ poi vt Teien @/ P OPA J(__‘_r_hvﬂaﬂ;_,Aﬁg‘b_.‘_j_ Ly 4.._

T o ! hd M

) Mae A e Clyn ks A . - ’\ - A

by by 4 3% v e C o .,'.”,u M“_—“Lj R J}";‘: ,\/;i/._._.‘/.,\ Lo L Au,,a LL,- & f{ {L\ A [}L..l lz‘h LL\_‘,ﬁL‘\ P AN A/GL{ fon. e Loy P’L&/}—; /J

oj‘ku /“A (_}\M?gia’é T a‘MAwRACw. osr(a)v; \

d. List any awards, commendatlons < medals from the U.S. Government:

e. Was time spent In reeducation?  YES || NO || How long? _@ /yee's _g /months.&dacq Still in reeducatics?  Yes || No |
— From Tuame 161977 & dec 20 5733
f. Any tralning in the U.S.? YES | x| (Be Sure To Complete SECTI(N 8 ) NO ||

g. Was work done closely with Ameri<sns? YES I:l (Give Dates, Names of Placc: worked, Location and Describe the Job Relat. .aship to the American)

NO 17| (Go Tc SECTION &)

Mo/yr to Mo/yr Name Place Describz the Job Relationship to the Ame.".can
/ / -
/ /

IMPORTANT:  Please cend COPLES of [ 2:sonnel documents, [.D. cards, training cert! !cates, letters of commendation, job photoeorenis, letters from supervisors,
Gr any other documents factaining to emplaoyment by the Vietnamese government, service in the Vietnamesa military, ewing the work relationship
to americans or verifyi-g reeducation. DO NOT SEND ORIGINAL PAPERS ~ SEND COPIES ONLY!

(OOP-A 3/31) TRIS FORM IS FREE, MMY™ T CAN OHOTOCOPY IT.




- __SECTIQN B: EDUCATIN OUTSIDE VIET NAM !

M3ORTANT: If any of your relatives or friends were tralned or educated outsice viet Nam complete this section.

) Explain why the training or schooling was outside Viet Nam? . .1 - .. pcad G o 0lsncrin. Fiouna Lo Nan Loacd A, Al
‘ 1 et . ¢} 4 d
t. Who paid for it? USAID SAiZond i sT A ALY

}1. Give the dates, names, places, and.descriptlon of the training or schooling:

Mo/yr to Mo/yr Name Place ' Describe the Training or Schooling ,
- b Ao velnas - . -
S:_,‘ F ﬂ7;(,7_, [\q/]zu' bad ‘1( il Y .1{/'“7741 Q¢ — M Ard | ﬂ/lLL.i: g A4 7; WWwoa o Nz 0” a 'f’LVI Nt 2 o gu),ew
T T Tl - [ - - ~ (s -~
92 pe + o :D£'¢.¢l M gt BHaol. ol Prrpde, Bl AN NGHE Ji“.u,- m VtE e G Vi kiiffa  Woang
/ / (,:MM“ - wr;: T%LJ 71m(mk~zmh)‘\“‘* Kok v B b ) edieiy Ao arbid Ty WeToa A 'L‘Aw Lot 25
A L Bttt feelachor ) lna b - - ' ; 9
’»‘hllu—~4 M(J“‘d‘,‘* ) L“"""](“\”Pw)ﬁn J i Lo N s LLUN (’?P = to Lol _u-u Ci’»-nn,’ S A 1&(’ ( C/ aliea inban re £
/ [ d ST fetre s f P g ) [ odconAr ot MR DR OGL
- b vesns e ot ) b [ _
V_a JA-)\-I/‘—M , émwuﬂ/\
PV O EE iy S SRR T
K DT SvY ¥ AL W SV -
. €At Wwest (P2
e¢. List the degrees or training certificates received:
Date Recelved Name of School or Training Center Type of Degree or Certifjcate : " Describe the Degre: or Certificste
Month  Year
l L ?.744 : 4 A D C;’w(f. {’l'f -~ f:_
’ kY4
) v A A 2. T A A a0
L. v (!
| [ IN-E TP af f‘/LPL:'LQKA
4 d
I
. Was time spent in reeducation?  YES IXX| NO || How long? _Q /years _& /months. cabuys Still 1n reeducatio~®  Yes |_| No |_|

Fisy Jene 4u“ g0 T Dece wbon .z,u 193
MPORTANT: Please send coples of any certificale or papers pertaining to trainiri or schooling outside viet Nam or verifyira rieducation.
00 NOT SEMU ORIGINAL PAPIRS ~ SEND COPIES ONLY!

(COP-A 3/81) TRIS 7ORM IS FREE, ANYONE CAN PHOTOCOPRY 1T,
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4 ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM Affidavit of Relationship
PLEASE PRLIT OR TYPE
v9ePUT VIETNAMESE NAMES IN VIETN/MESE ORDER®®=#® - seapyT VIETNS ESE NAMES IN VIETNAMESE ORDER®*®
SECTION 1: YOUR PRINCIPAL RELATIVE IN VIETNAM ¥ SECTION 2: INFORMATION ABOUT YOU
The head of household ' Your Name:
in viet Nam is: NOLYY _;_:_:,\. RN NP e . Other Names You Have Used:
Your relationship to the head of household is: . Your Date month|day |year Comtcy-of
. _ . of Birth: | 8i-th:
Sex: Male | < Date of n*)nthlda{!year Country of ' Your address:
Female | | Birth: A1y | 4 Im_gi Birth: ¢n, . Tu vy oAbt Number Street
M_ L£ R NING DN {
Address in Viet Nam: Number Street - i Clity State 1P Co
e o/ 12, | Voluntary Agency with which you are now worzing:
Hamlet va.llage/Ward | Have you filed an Immigrant Visa Petition _ _
RuUAN RiNH THANA T B 1A Crl i | for the Head of Household? ves I _ Ne || _
Districh : Province /City | Your alfen status: Refugee | _| Permanent Resident |__| U.S.ciflzen ||
Other names he/she used in Viet wnam: n g i When did you enter the U.S.? mo__/da_/yr_ From which country?
_ | Your telephone number: (Home) - - (Work) - -
Is the head of household married? Yes | X} No |__|I | Your Allen Registration Number: éa
|

Your Naturalization Certiflicate number: #

The head of househcld's exit perm*: number is: #

SECTION 3: INFORMATION ADQUT ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

List the other family merbers who are to come with the head of bousehold to the United States.

NAME Sex  Date of Country Relatlonship Merried? Exit Permit ---cccomcoonaoaaa
(circle _Birth  Of Birth to thc Head {circle _ Number

d.

Address In Viet Nam

: one) mo/da/yr of Household  ore) o
Forul THl H AN M /(F) 5-/,;&:;;: CADZe _m,; Yesy No ¢ -&%%M&MH T AN L
N i LG AN Do MY F 9 2g/i9$7 Sapzc Son YesfNo # Thnaln Pra 123 evy mrmn . '
S iy -;::J This Hin e pr e MIE) s/ 11959 _CGiaAdinm_ i, ‘Ll,, Yes/(No) ¢ ol
n‘»"q:':/(::w .tu_ iruﬁf—v;L'_P-gkl;f— M/EF ﬁ‘/“/ﬂ’:v{ﬂﬂ:n.nlﬁ 4,,fg,l:, @LNO ¢ PPl -
t :.\.‘,_-";u T iu\,“"-'"‘r TYVEA M /(F) Z/z‘z/(:"eswu__(_‘_‘__rg&_ Yes/(Ho # L
RGN TR SR 4 i M) F SI2/15s AL AT weat 0a Doy B No_ 8 r~A
:}) g I_ALL i A M /B LLali 330 dLinm Lernlala s ?a. (i 5/ No  # A
i b }AJ.(.L Pp-l\ MY F 4 /2='/"q?)m_;‘_L oo 2o A Yer/(g) 8 =z
_ . M/ F /7 / TP esddiawe Ye:/ Mo &
s/ F / _/ Yac/ Na # |
MLFE S . YesiNoo & S



SECTION 7:: GOVERNMENT OR MILITAF SERVICE BEFORE PPRIL 30, 1975

If any of your relativ2s worked for the Vietnamese government or ser d In the Vietnamese military complete this szction .

IMPORTANT :
a. Wnat minfstry or military unit?’ QFF[CE 0QF THE Presidend oF THE RPEPLURITE OF wid T NAM
b. Date of separation? 2~ /dey 4 /month (g ¢ /year Reason for seperation: BVENT o0fFf 3o u (92 [
c. Give the dates, places worked, ‘ob title or rank and name of superior:
Mo/Yr ta Ma/Yr Place Title/Rank Name of Super}cr Describe *the work ~e.formed
7 ',(‘S-} b/ ( ’b‘ PLaviw e ./} _7/10\‘(.44\/“ '-0/.4.., ,! 2‘4\.1/\#\ dtlf'-)lu.)' (H‘é—-ﬂ.—o TkM-C‘ .
- 2 , WA I
G ¢ gl naqge fiem clads v 4 °'H1L~ el el CA&“’“"" ‘Q"’"‘i"i“ T -— . . T
’_/e.'_p& .Lﬁ..l.q:_.x&u__gﬁj._'j..n.wﬁﬂ SN - ST 3 Jf el nse 1A \r:?hl‘-. qu a Axaa CLCLTWM % alsi ma Tl Te A i ang .
12 ta 53 1] d65 #ayoln B o ~7,4\J?A wltaedw ./J Co (= ‘Jf\-'u pW_L . o, ‘Qh/cﬂ«K&L P T W eA I QG : . e el A
GO e 6/ .. ,u(, Lea et iy Covavve- Wie .’;/u d\'z Ur} it ecue C Ll prbaa s —T 4&4&-\4&-‘"—4 K VRtnA
1A catiss !Lvd. Rl oquLJ\ guﬂ, Aalaotped AAIneq M/b(zd\«\d ek o4 G‘\-uj, a&f da Ly

-/ Py
b L 4_ i SRS LU AN T/ L & ."ﬂ.h. A . _
ST ~rt ’_' ui 5 - (G
bl Lary J*"\‘/‘- L»'J he Lv‘\A’L R "{" 4 bt el < ~
! R W«4I { e iac, (S VEe Pue { ‘kﬁ ) ‘ZG 22\ a 4 C= cg!:‘ 4__ Cd- 7

TREGT SO T B AP S Ry Ry A _LL_L_F_#_&M.M_r_LL_'_A?.

N /1,0(" u/l~,74 P aclic+'a J'Q‘-u [V I P ,l e aea ok /\/V qw L,J_ Lo ,*] ,_—f A ‘z,p( o, i Uoizn 2! ( S e Lo !g gif /W -4...
; Bas A €2 CCtrum e
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TR I Lo.w. s i L o ‘/.“ T M_, ng,_‘“u ve J}!lw "’21/‘"“#" Xt ,u.,q..J L:.- JJM//J
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d. List any awards, commendations < medals from the U.S. Government:

e. Was time spent in reeducation?  YES Ix! NO || How long? @ /yers _g /months ¢dawyq Still in reeducatios?  Yes || No ||
_ Fioa Famt aqt”'u-,] Ddec 2% ig'g3
f. Any training in the U.S.? YES || (Be Sure To Complete SECTION 8 ) NO I

Was work done closely with Ameri<ins? YES |__| (Give Dates, Names of Placc: vorked, Locatlon and Describe the Job Relat. .aship to the American)

NO 1| {Go Tc SECTION &)
Describz the Job Relatlonshlp to the Ame.i.can

Mo/yr to Mo/yr Name Place
/ /
/ /

IMPORTANT: Please cend COPIES of [ 2:sonnel documents, [.D. cards, training certi inates, letters of conmendation, jor photacrints, letters from supervisors,
or any other documents g2ctaining to employment by the Vietnamese govunment, service in the Vietnamese milltary, sowing the work relationship
to americans or verifyi-g reeducation. DO NOT SEND ORIGEL-AL PAPERS ~ SEND COPIES ONLY

(OOP-A 3/81) THIS FORM IS FREE. mavy™ T CAY SHOTOCOPY IT.
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T SECTION 8:

EDUCATI'N OUTSIDE VIET NAM -

.MPURTANT: If any of your relatives or friends were tralned or educated outsicdes viet Nam complete this section.
> Explain why the tralning or schooling was outside Viet Nam? . ¢ - oo o olsac . fiona Lown Nan e a2l Lo, AN
7 i : 4 7 J

Y. Who paid for 1it? WSATD SAigend =T A4

}J. Give the dates, names, places, and.description of the training or schooling:

Mo/yr to Ma/yr Name

B - bid e, velina

Place

Describe the Training or Schooling

v7!u]-) Nalj2 vwopad i, e O ¢ A L2 F STy AR . STV Y l’" A, 4‘LVL‘ OIS D S A A S
(o -'l:/rwuw'm' 3 7 . ) _ T d’ j )'
17° et of STAL at N e banal, 2o Peplde  Bui AN NCGHE vy X 1 e e #U ke E o lvanc

S L‘i - .
/ /[ v e WG ("‘k“m‘““)t‘\“ Kok v g b ) iy A o A \,mtuL T U Tl ST Ao Jo),d- 2e
4\,;”" | MY asdive T:uxci U}’JW [IPVR P )HJ l‘\«)‘,t..o -— A _ )
hﬂ‘““lw*“‘ -t Ju{‘ L&\&l—;(uu,‘w,“ \ (P2 [\/C\(/ ) 2 4??;) 'tb \A‘/ﬁtcp -u‘\j Cf\.T j St~ oL ALQCP{ C,—Lua‘mh-\rl\/t-
[ (RN Y Pl., L .
/ / ‘i MY s St ‘ P b0 r ) [ ad oA ol 0 MR DR OIS N
- L)'VJ(/\-V‘ Hu*u (; A ) v o . l
V_. \,L.»-w—wn '(‘MM

e 1D vl
- Jout Cadd (b s
« €asrt Wesl g

e. List the degrees or training certificates received:

Date Received Name of School or Training Center

Type of Degree or Certifinate

Describe the Degre: or Certificate

Month Year
WESW il coodi foc. O
cd .- U
Py A ,"lq'z.4, T. ‘/( J- o tnoa T Ay
L . ¢ X
| otz ns.  of e blagKa
7 3 .

. Was time spent in reeducation?  YES X1 w~NO 1} How long? _Q /years

. F'\,'-\-, .).4.\—(’— 4;..1"‘ 307:
MPGRTANT: Please send coples of any certificale or paners perlaining

00 HOT SEMC ORIGINAL

To ﬁcuu&u -Lu
to trainiry or schooling outside viet Nam or verifyirz rzeducation.
PAPIRS -

_& /months.G ab-_-yx Still 1n reeducatic~”

Yes 1__|
in93

No |__|

SEND COPIES ONLY!

(COP-A 3/81) 18]S 7ORM 1S FREE,

FRC{ONE CAN PHOTOCOPY 1T,



EM3ASSY OF THE UNITEO STATES OF AMERICA
BANGKOK, THAILAND

aUs 20, 1936
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

NGUYEN HUU PHUOC 3O0RN 1 APR 31 (Iv 44030)
KHUC THI HANH 30RN 12 May 39 e
NGUYEN THI HONG PHUONG 30RN 1 Mmay 59 °°
NGUYEN THI TUYET HONG 80RN 27 JUL 63 c
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 22873 LE QUANG DINH

P 03

BINH THANH

T/P HO CHI MINH
VEWL#: 30303

SU JUAN HOA KY CHO PHEP NHUNG NGUOCI CO TEN TREN DAY OI
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, DE NOP OON TAI SU QUAN MY DE SANG HOA KY,
VOI DIEU KIEN HO DUOC XHAM SUC KHOZ TAI VIZT NAM, VA DUOC
PHONG VAN QUA DAI OIEN CADO UY LIEN HIEP QUOC DAC TRACH TY NAN
(UNHCR). CHUNG TQOI YEU CAU GIOI THAM QUYZN CAP CHC HO 5IaY
XUAT CANH CUNG NHUNG GIAY TO CAN THIEST Dt R0I VIET NAM./

THE AMERICAN EMBASSY GIVES PERMISSION FOR THZ ABOVE PERSONS

TO COME TO BANGKOK, THAILAND TO MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS
EMBASSY TO GO TO THE UNITED STATES, PROVIODED THAT THEY HAVE

A MEDICAL CXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTERVIEW B5Y A REPRE-
SENTATIVE OF THE UNITED NATIONS HIGH COMMISSIONER FOR REFUSEES
(UNHCR). WE REQUEST THE AUTHORITIZS TO ISSUE SXIT PERMITS AND
THE NECESSARY DOCUMENTS TG LEAVE VIETNAM.

NHUNG NGUOI KE TREN DA DUOC UNHCR DE NGHI TOI THAM QUYEN
VIET NAM THEO OANH SACH CHIEU XHAN NHAP CZANH HDA KY./
THE NAMES ABOVE HAVE BEEN SUBMITTED TG THE VIETNAMESE AUTHOR-
ITIES 8Y THE UNHCR CON THE AMERICAN VISA ENTRY WORKINS LIST.

SINCERELY,

BRUCESh oy BEARD S
DIRE % LSy
0RIERNE pEras

ooP-1
10781



Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy
AP0 San Francisco 95346

NGUYEN HUU PHUOC
228/3 LE QUANG DINH
P 08

BINH THANH

T/P HO CHI MINH
VIET NAM

The enclosed information pertains to your interest in the Orderly
Departure Program. Please read and follow 3ll the instructions
very carefully. +®hen communicating with this office 2ither by
telephone or letter, you must ALAAYS refer to the IV number
exactly as it appears belouw.

IV Number: 44080

Encl: Letter of Introduction
Instructions

CAT2/TLY



EM3ASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
BANGKOK, THAILAND

AUS 20, 1936

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

NGUYEN HUU PHUOC 30RN 1 APR 31 (Iv 44030)
-KHUC THI HANH 30RN 12 MAY 39 ‘e
NGUYEN THI HONG PHUONG 30RN 1 may 59 ‘e
GUYEN THI TUYET HONG BORN 27 JUL 63 ce
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 228/3 LE QUANSG DINH
P 03
BINH THANH

T/P HO CHI MINH
VEWL#: 30303

SU QUAN HOA KY CHO PHEP NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREN GAY DI
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, DE NOP OON TAI SU QUAN MY DE SANG HOA KY.,
VOI DIEU KIEN HO DUOC XKHAM SUC KHCEZ TAI VIZT NAM, VA DUOC
PHONG VAN QUA DAT DIEN CAO UY LIZN HIEP QUOC DAC TRACH TY NAN
(UNHCR). CHUNG TOI YEU CAU GIOI THAM QUYZIN CAP CHC HD 5IaY
XUAT CANH CUNG NHUNG GIAY TO CAN THIZT Dc ROI VIET NaM./

THE AMERICAN EMBASSY GIVES PERMISSION FOR THE ABOVE PERSONS

TO COME TO B8ANGKOK, THAILAND TO MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS
EMBASSY TO GO TO THE UNITED STATES, PROVIOED THAT THEY HAVE

A MEDICAL cEXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTERVIEW 5Y A REPRE-
SENTATIVE OF THE UNITED NATIONS HIGH COMMISSIONER FOR REFUSEES
(UNHCR). WE KEQUEST THE AUTHORITIZS TO ISSUS SXIT PERMITS AND
THE NECESSARY DOCUMENTS TGO LEAVE VIETNAM.

NHUNG NGUOI KE TREN DA DUOC UNHCR DE NGHI TOI THAM QUY=EN
VIET NAM THEO DANH SACH CHIEU XHAN NHAP ZANH HOA KY./
THE NAMES ABOVE HAVE BEEN SUBMITTEOD TG THE VIETNAMESE AUTHOR-
ITIES 8Y THE UNHCR OGN THE AMERICAN VISA ENTRY WORKINSG LIST.

SINCEZRELY,

0DP-1I

10781



Orderly Departure Prograom
American Embassy
AP0 San Francisco 95346

NGUYEN HUU PHUOC
228/3 LE QUANG DINH
P 08

BINH THANH

T/P HO CHI MINH
VIET NAM

The enclosed information pertains to your interest in the Orderly
Departure Prosram. Please read and follow all the instructions
very carefully. ®hen communicating with this office either by
telephone or letter, you must ALAAYS refer to the IV number
exactly as it appears belouw.

IV Number: 44030

Encl: Letter of Introduction
Instructions

CATZ2/TLY



EHBASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
_— BANGKOK, THAILAND

aUs 20, 1936

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

NGUYEN HUU PHUOC 30RN 1 APR 31 (1v 44030)
KHUC THI HANH 30RN 12 MAY 39 .
NGUYEN THI HONG PHUONG 30RN 1 May 59 °e
NGUYEN THI TUYET HONG BORN 27 JUL 63 e
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 22873 LE QUANS DINH

P 03

BINH THANH

T/P HDO CHI MINH
VEWL#: 30303

SU JUAN HOA KY CHO PHEP NHUNG NGUCI CO TEN TREN DAY OI
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, DE NOP OON TAI SU QUAN MY DE SANG HOA KY.,
VOI DIEU KIEN HO DUOC XHAM SUC KHCE TAI VIZT NAM, VA DUOC
PHONG VAN QUA DAI DIEN CAO UY LIEN HIEP QUOC DAC TRACH TY NAN
(UNHCR). CHUNG TOI YEU CAU GIOI THAM QUYZN CAP CHC HD 5IAY
XUAT CANH CUNG NHUNG GIAY TO CAN THIZT DE ROI VIET NaM./

THE AMERICAN EMBASSY GIVES PERMISSION FOR THE ABQVE PERSONS

TO COME TO 8ANGKOIK, THAILAND TO MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS
EMBASSY TO 60 TO THE UNITED STATES, PROVIOED THAT THEY HAVSZ

A MEDICAL cXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTERVIEW SY A REPRE-
SENTATIVE OF THE UNITED NATIONS HIGH COMMISSIONER FOR REFUSEES
(UNHCR)e WE KEQUEST THE AUTHORITIZS TO ISSUE SXIT PERMITS AND
THE NECESSARY DOCUMENTS TG LEAVE VIETNAM.

NHUNG NGUOI KE TREN DA DUOC UNHCR DE NGHI TOI THAM QUYZN
VIEY NAM THEO DANH SACH CHIEU XHAN NHAP CANH HOA KY./
THE NAMES ABOVE HAVE BEEN SUBMITTED TGO THE VIETNAMESE AUTHOR-
ITIES 8Y THE UNHCR CN THE AMERICAN VISA ENTRY WORKING LIST.

SINCZRELY,

b,
N’

= ‘ k<) Y
ORIERNE. R ,;Ezwa OF=ICE

v,

ooP-1
107381



Orderly Departura Progr
American Embassy
AP0 San Francisco 946346

kﬁ-.‘--.v,.\'p--—.-.-. »

NGUYEN HUU PHUOC
228/3 LE QUANG DINH
P 08

BINH THANH

T/P HO CHI MINH
VIET NAM

The enclosed information pertains to your interest in the Orderly
Departure Program. Please read and follow all the instructions
very carefully. ®hen communicating with this office =2ither by
telephone or letter, you must ALWAYS refer to the IV number
exactly as it appears belouwe.

IV Number: 44030

Encl: Letter of Introduction o ; o
Instructions

s

CAT2/7LY
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ARRIVAL DA’.IE; December 9, 1993-’1%1/‘}’79 THT ad £ 34~9£)«'// 5
FAMTTY SIZE:.
CASE NaMmE-: NGUYEN RUU PHUOC (| . | ;
— cass 8 V 86076

EAMILY MEwsEse.

2. o
KHUC THT EANH % oo

-

3. NGUYEN HUU HOANG 32 A

4. NGUYEN THI HONG PHUOC 3%

5. NGUYEN THI TUYET HONG 72,5

S = —— §\r TUL - Koo
ARRIVAT, DATE:  December 6, 1993 Unwtd 1628 nNA. 957 £H

CASE FAMILY ST.ZE:’
um: VAN HUU DIEU Nl T4

v 8777
CASE #— :
FAMILY MEMBEESC:
_2. LY PHU DUNG A-15. 39 |
3. VAN HUU TU ANH e 63
4. VAN CAO TRI Y_d_73
. ™ /
5. VAN MY 17 2 25

AERIVAT, DATE: December 7, 1993 TwhH 749 of— 2.5 PM .

FAMILY SIZE:
CASE Namw:  PEw VAN Lave 9.13-44 ;

88186
CASE $—
EAMILY MEMEEDS:
3. PHAN QUOC TUAN L2
4. PHAN THI THANH TRANG 20
5. PHAN VAN VINH \‘1

6. PHAN THI THANH TRUC 2"/ -




THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY OF o
WASHINGTON, D. C,, INC. Ne 2031

15-3/540-31

November 12 , 93
19
PAY TO THE ¥*%% LO THO TRUNG #¥*¥¥ 880.00

ORDER OF $

THE SUMBE8 R 5its ) O\U ) DOLLARS

7he RIGGS NATIONAL BANK M%

50 mwoc“m?£~ #

REDIFORM.  8K808
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THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY OF N
WASHINGTON, D. C., INC. Ne 2031

15-3/540-31
November 12 , a3

19
PAY TO THE *¥xxk L0 THO TRUNG ***¥¥ 880. 00

ORDER OF $

THE SUMB8Q toLs O,\O (75 DOLLARS

i RIGGS NATIONAL BANK AN NeT
" Sl iy

;RECEIPT Date /1/.2/ 995 No. 4

. Received From

8K808

ACCCOUNT HGWw P21

i
AtsT OF !
ACTILT Ch DO -

1
) .
M L LS
I AMT PAC CHETK
L.
F —
» BALAMTT NreEY
K\ ! pRA AR By —fr— —j‘
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THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY OF

WASHINGTON. D. C._ INC. N°e 2031
15-3/540-31

November 12 , a3

19
PAY TO THE  **¥* LO THO TRUNG *x¥¥x 880.00
ORDER OF $
Sum S
THE SUMB8Q st OOUS DOLLARS
The RIGGS NATIONAL BANK M \0%,\_
m’ltm
050 PENNSYLVMANIA AVE. SE.

8K 808

WASHINGTON, DC. 20003

w{; o il

.Received From

RECEIPT

ACCTUNT

ACW PAD

AMT OF
ACCOuUA T

TASH

o0

AT FAL

CHELR

BALAMNCE
out

MONEY
OROER




THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY OF

WASHINGTON, D.C., INC. N°e 2050
15-3/540-31
December 1 , 93
19
PAY TO THE  *t¥k+ VAN HUU DIEU sxkxt 100.00
ORDER OF $

THE SU""IOO LS Q@ TS DOLLARS

The RIGG§“1:HI¢;IC')£9NAL BANK ;\, \\\X m\\\) ‘(39 Qi

CAPITOL HLL

050 PENNSYLMANIA AWVE. SE.
WASHINGTON, DC. 20003 z:

THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY OF

WASHINGTON, D. C., INC. Ne = 2051
15-3/540-31
December 1 , 93
ecember 19 ‘
PAY TO THE  ¥x¥#x NGUYEN HUU PHUOC *¥¥%x 100.00
ORDER OF $
THE SUMT Q@ 50 Cz% — DOLLARS
The RIGGS NATIONAL BANK \ &{ m\ J\ (>0

CAP"’G. HILL BRANCH

850 PBNNSYLVANIA AVE.  SE.
WASHINGTON, DC. 20003 /
’ ALL /J £ d\ Ll gl s

THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY OF

WASHINGTON, D.C., INC. N° ’ 2049
15-3/540-31
Dec=mber 1 , 19 93
PAY TO THE rxktt PHAN VAN LONG k¥xokxk R 100.00
ORDER OF
TH | b Lq’,'t-l‘I o G t. 'LLAQ—QL ;r-.-' \ ,.—\\ DOLLARS
The RIGGS NATIONAL BANK \anjbavwk’ D

CAPITOL HALL BRANCH
650 PENNSYLVANWA AVE.  SE. 7
WASHINGTON. DC. 20003 : A
. Mé




THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY OF
WASHINGTON, D. C., INC. Ne o 2050

- 15-3/540-31

December 1 , 93

19
PAY TO THE  * t¥*+ VAN HUU DIEU s*x¥%%x* 100.00
ORDER OF $

TRHE SUM T QQ s QOIS DOLLARS
The RIGGS NATIONAL BANK \? & \) \j;)
f WASHINGTON D.C. \\Q A DA Ny

WASHINGTON. DC. 20003

THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY OF

WASHINGTON, D. C., INC. "N° 2051
15-3/540-31
December 1 , 93
19 i
PAY TO THE  *xxix NCUYEN HUU PHUOC X% 100.00
ORDER OF
o~ \ " -
THE SuM T Qg SOLE QLTS . DOLLARS
The RIG(%E@&E?&JAL BANK T baern W Voo —
HE.L BRANCH - % x

650 PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SE

WASHINGTON, DC. 20003 f; : g
. -

THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY OF

WASHINGTON, D. C,, INC. Ne 2049
ot 5-3/540-31
December 1 , 19 93
PAY TO THE  *¥Xx¥+ PHAN VAN LONG dikx : 100.00
ORDER OF
ToeE S T QO .'Li'!i‘t,.ﬁ\(',?_@f I& ~._DOLLARS
4 N . [ . \
The RIGGS NATIONAL BANK \\‘Qx,u’ba,,«,\k\ e v
of WASHINGTON D.C. .

ASHIGTON. OC. 20000 /z 4 . A/M‘q




THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY OF
WACKHINCTNM N nee,

Ne 2050
15-3/540-31
December 1 , 93
19

PAY TO THE  *x¥x¥ VAN HUU DIEU s%ktk 0
ORDER OF g 100-00
THE SUM T Q@ rons (e c7s DOLLARS

The RIGGS NATIONAL BANK ‘\ﬁ\ - \\; N

Asm“lﬁ'r:m "{t—"\‘;kﬂ.‘—_’\ N . \{/’ r-«-(_/hl i
850 PENNSYUVANIA AVE. SE.

oy

THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY OF
WASHINGTON, D. C., INC.

Ne 2051
15-3/540-31
December 1 , 93
19
PAY TO THE ¥x¥¥xx NGUYEN HUU PHUOC Xkxkx 100.00
ORDER OF $
UOH‘IOQ L.‘Un!.-.‘:' C} !: (.. DOLLARS
The RIGGS NATI(.)_‘I;IAL BANK \er& v\ \ See .
550 SomvEo e ge.
, OC. 20003
; %11 /J ; 411/A14 -
THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY OF o
WASHINGTON, D. C., INC. Ne 2049
15-3/540-31
December 1 . 19 93
PAY TO THE  tkxk% PHAN VAN LONG *¥kx% s 100.00
ORDER OF
THESUMT OO w j@' ) -~ DOLLARS
\
The RIGg§ NATIONAL BANK \Qlk;bn e \,\‘M‘ L

CAPITOL HLL BRANCH
850 PENNSYUANIA AVE.  SE.
WASHINGTON, DC. 20003

4@ e




LMERICAN COUNCZL FCR VOLUNTARY INTERNATIONAL ACTION
(INTERACTION)

200 PARK AVENUE SOUTH  NEW YORK, N.Y. 10003

SJATE:

«

o
Q)
m
(]
N0
(P2}

ETA OrR E3L COMPLETZ ON DAT-

THE FOLLOWING FERSONS: . ‘~--,n
o DATE :w

NAME S A NUMBER OF BTRTF ZSEX o}
NGUYEM HUU PHUGC 73323763 01APR31 M VTNM
KHUC THI HANA I 73323769 12MAY 39 F VTNM
NGUYEN HUU HCANG 73323772 29SE?57 M VTNM
NGUYEN THI HCNEG PHUONG 73323770 01HLYS5?  _F VINM
NGUYEN THI TUYET HONG 73323771 27 JUL bo 2 AF VTINM
5 \}f R i | BNl
\ ) 2 e
{AVE BZEN ACCEFPTSD FOR RESETTLEMENT UMOER THE AUS 1ZES, OF
VOLUNTARY AGENCY LCCAL SPONSOR
ACMS TRAVELERS AID SCCISTY OF
95 MADISON AVENUE WASHINGTON 3 C L
NEW YOPK, NEW YORK 1001¢ 512 C STR NE N
WASHINGTON 2 5C 2000¢2
(212) 532~-58°58 (232)546=-32120
AIRPORT OF FIMNAL DESTINMATION: CCA LCCAL RELATIVE

o o o KHUC MINH TH0
PLACE OF LANDING: FALLS CHURCH VA"

SPE
O

!

1

‘ V‘\

| S ,. |

3 THIS‘AGCNCY AGRCES TC ASSLST THEe PRINCIPAL R ‘FJSZE NAMED ABQOVE
TO OzTRAIN' ”hPLOYJ’PT AWD HOUSING FCR HIM/HEZRSEZLF AND Qghﬂif// IF A&NY.

T ﬂ

SIGNATURE _ jzfgtgfgg‘ _______

AU!HOR¢ZED VOLAS REPKE NTATLV~

ACVAFS FORI & 1

FILE ID NCa. vO3g6C078 PRESENT LD n"ION: THAILAND

NL/D
VTNM
YTNM
VTNM
VTNM
VTNM



DATE * 0§ DEC 1893

1) AtL CARRIERS AND IMMIGRATION OFFIC(ALS:

The person 45) listed on the rcverse whose pliorograph (s) is/are affixed hereto,
is'are tsvelling to the United States under the auap.ces of the L
lotermitionsl Organization for Migration (10M)

The rrovesions ¢ the United States Immigration and Nationality Act, as

adiwissiva o the U8, bas been waived f
in 22 CrrR 4..0 (f)

08 JAN 193%

VALID UNTIL



Departure Number

929540783 03 .
ADMITTED AS A RECFUGEE
PURSUANT TO SECTION 207 Of
I—l—*—l—‘—‘—‘—‘—‘——'—‘—'lHE INA FOR AN INDEFINITE

THE U.S. YOU WiLL NEED PRIOR Immigrati
| FROM INS TO mmigration and PERIOD OF TIME..IF YO
PERMISSION R Naturalization Service THE U.S. YOU WiLL NE%DD%‘}?;‘S;

RETURN.
Dep EMPLOYMENT AUTHORIZED. 194

Departure Number I

ADMITTED AS A REFUGEE |

qEQS"fO'\qE 03 PURSUANT 7O SECTION 207 OF '
THE INA FOR AN INDEFINITE

o | . . . i+ i PERIOD OF TIME. if YOU DEPART

Immigration and
Naturalization Service

Departure Record } Departure Record gg?m?'u‘sls'ON FROM INS TO.
. EMP
- NYC DATE IMM.OFF. LOYMENT AUTHORIZED.
PEE——— -
"'F:“ay g‘a"“ _ DECX 91333 Nyg 2005 4y Famiy Name DEGYX 9 19937¢ Ny 2l -OFF.
K 1 | L1 { | 1 1 1 1 | — | L 1)
15.First (Given) Name 16.Birth Date (Day/ Mo/ ™) |_‘TFIirst (Eiveln) NJam:I — — l = I()lBirthI Datle ;)J ML o
HANH |THI L1 1 1 ] ] L1 112 1 0\5 1 312_| P|HU|OCL ﬁuu‘ | L 4(‘ :/3/1Y)
17.Country of Citizeaship 17.Country of Citizenship ] —~ L S
| VIETNAM 1 1+ 1 1 =1t VIETNAM | | |
See Other Side ) STAPLERERE .| - g0 Other Side : STAPLE HERE

Warning -A nonimmigrant who accepts unauthorized employmcyz:r/n~ is subjecm
deportation. : . .
Important - Retain this permit in your ossession; you must surrender it when you
leave the U.S. Failure to do so may delay your entry into the U.S. in the future.
Y ou are authorized to stay in the U.S. only until the date written on this form. To
remain past this date, without permission from immigration authorities, is a
violation of the law. . . :

Surrender this permit when you leave the U.S.:

- By sea or air, to the transportation line; | .

" - Across the Canadian border, to a Canadian Official;
. - Aveross the Mexican border, to a U.S. Official.
. Students planning to reenter the U.S. within 30 days to return to the same school,
: see “Arrival-Departure™ on page 2 of Form 1-20 prior to surrendering this permit.

- Warning -A nonimmigrant who accepts unauthorized employment is subject to Hl
|
!
|
!

deportation.

Important - Retain this permit in your possession; you must surrender it whe
lyeave the. U.S. Failure to do so may delay your en{ry into the U.S. in the fu:'u{g.u

ou are authorized to stay in the U.S. only until the date written on this form. To
remain past this date, without permissi immigrati ities, i
remain g ast this da permission tjrom 1mm1grauoq a.u‘t:honucs, is a
Surrender this permit when you leave the U.S.:

- By sca or aif, to the transportation linc;

- Across the Canadian border, to a Canadian Official;

- Acrass the Mexican border, to a U.S. Official. ’

Students planning toTreenter the U.S. within 30 days to return to the same school
see “Arrival-Departure™ on page 2 of Form 1-20 pr)lzor to surrendering this permit.

Record of Changes Record of Changes -
—A#— 73323769 VH VOBLOZ6—IVH 44080 | :
_WASHINGTON pC 20002 ACNS \ WASHINGTON pC 20002 ACNS
' . ¢ - ’ .

Port: ’ Departure Record & Port: . " Departure Record
Date: ) ' Date:

Carrier: . Carrier:
"Flight #/Ship Name: . i Flight #/Ship Name: o

For sale’ by the Superintendent of Documents, U.S. Government Printing Office
: . Washington, D.C. 20402 '

b
For sale by the Superintendent of Documents, U.8. Government Printing Office
Washington, D.C. 20402



Departure Number

929540810 03

L L 1 I | 1 1 | | | 1

ADMITTED AS A REFUGEE
PURSUANT TO SECTION 207 OF
THE INA FOR AN INDEFINITE
PERIOD OF TIME. IF YOU DEPART
Immigration and THE U.S. YOU WILL NEED PRIOR
Naturalization Service PERMISSION FROM INS TO

* RETURN,
i EMPLOYMENT AUTHORIZED.

Departure Record

NYC DATE IMM.OFF,
14.Family Name DEC X 9 1993 NYc 2005
NIGUIYEIN T R TR NN TR N SR T T S B B
|5.First (Given) Name 16. Birth Date (Day/Mo'Yr)
| HONG PHUONG THL .  , | 01305 459,
17.Country of Citizenship
! % 1 | S I 1 ! 1 L
| See Other Side . STAPLE HERE

————

Warning -A nonimmigrant who accepts unauthorized émployment is subject to
deportation. ’

Important - Retain this permit in your possession; you must surrender it when you- )

leave the U.S. Failure to do so may delay your entry into'the U.S. in the future.

.~ You are authorized to stdy in the U.S. only until the date written on this form. To
". remain past this date, without permission from immigration authorities, is a
violation of the law. . )
Surrender this permit when you leave the US.: - .
- By sea or air, to the transportation line; _ .
- Across the Canadian border, to a Canadian Official;
- Across the Mexican border, to a U.S. Official. -
Students planning to reenter the U.S. within 30 days to return to the same school,
see “Arrival-Departure™ on page 2 of Form 1-20 prior to surrendering this permit.

Record of Changes

—AH# 73323770V V086076 —IVH 44080

WASHINGTON DC 20002 ACNS °

Port: Departure Record
Date:
Carrier:

Flight #/Ship Name: . -

For sale by the Superintendent ot Documents, U.S. Government Printing Office
Washington, D.C. 20402 *

Departure Number

929540801 03

1|'I|1‘|ll

Immigration and
Naturalization Service

DMITTED AS A REFUGEE .
QURSUANT TO SECTION 207 OF
THE (NA FOR AN INDEFINITE
L1 PERIOD OF TIME, IF YOU DEPART
THE U.S. YOU WILL NEED PRIOR
PERMISSION FROM INS T0

TURN.
|EIEAF‘LOYMENT AUTHORIZED.

1-94
Departure Record

) NYC DATE IMM.OFF.
.Family Name
NeuYen . .-, . DECX 913993 AYc 005 ,
. lS,Flirsl (lGivcn) Nalxmc l 16.Birth Date (Duy/;c%w)
H,OANG| HUU, [ ST RS MR S M 2? I0|9 | I
! 17.Country of Citizenship
I VIETNAM, NERNEL — - .
L See Other Side A STAPLE HERE

Warning - A nonimmigrant who accept thori 1t is subject to
dcportatson. g e Pts unauthorized cmploymen% is subject to
Important - Retain this permit in your possession; you must surrender it when vo.
leave the U.S. lj'aﬂurc to do so may delay your entry into the U.S. in the f:tu{c.u
You are authorized to stay in the U.S. only until the date written on this form. To
remain past this date, without permission from”immigration authorities, is a
violation of the law. . . ’
Surrender this permit when you leave the U.S.:

- By sea or air, to the transportation line;

= Across the Canadian border, to a Canadian Official;

- Across the Mexican border, to a U.S. Official.

Students planning to-reenter the U.S. within 30 days to return to the same school
see “Arrival-Departure™ on page 2 of Form 1-20 prior to surrendering this |S)er:1it:

Record of Changes
A¥ 73323772 VH# V086076 IV# 44080
WASHINGTON DC 20002 ACNS
Po.rt: Departure Record
Date:
Carrier: - .
F_Ii'ght"l/Ship Name:

For sale by the Superintendent of Documents, U.8. Government Printing Office
Washington, D.C. 20402



Departure Number

929640820 OBMTIED 45 o rerycee

T T0 SECTION
oo, THE INA FOR AN iNpgri o
Immigration and —=RIOD OF TIME. IF YOU Dep
Naturalization Service . THE Us. YOU WH_L N ART
t ervice 'PERM’SSION FR EED PRIOR

15 RETURN. OM, INs 10

epartuce Record EMPLOYMENT AUTHORIEE D

NY, ‘

14 Family Name ' cD DATE ,MMOFF

NGUYEN.' ECX 91

15 First (Giver) Name —————t——1 1| 99'3 ‘"Y'c 2005 -

16.Birth Date (Day/ Mo/ Yr)

TUYET HONG THI , , , , | |27 07,63

17.Country of Citizenship
V||E||NAM| L N W N N T T

n

See Other Side STAPLE HERE

————— — -

Warning -A nonimmigrant who accepts unauthorized employment is subject to
deportation. .
Important - Retain this permit in your possession; you must surrender it when you

. leave the U.S. Failure to do so may delay your entry into the U.S. in the future.

You arc authorized to stay in the U.S. only until the date written on this form. To
remain past this date, without permission {rom immigration authoritics, is a
violation of the law. -
Surrender this permit when you leave the U.S.:

- By sea or air, to the transportation line; .

- Across the Canadian border, to a Canadian Official;

- Across the Mexican border, to a U.S. Official.
Students planning to reenter the U.S. within 30 days to return to the same school,
sec “Arrival-Departure™ on page 2 of Form 1-20 prior to surrendering this permit.

Record of Changes

A# 73323771 v# Vv086076 IVH# 44080

WASHINGTON DC 20002 ACNS
Port: . . . . Depaﬁure Record
Date: .

Carrier: .
'llighl #/Ship Name: L ' - -

- For sale by the Superintendent of Documents, U.S. Governmeat Priating Office
Waslington, D.C. 20402



THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY OF -

WASHINGTON, D. C,, INC. Ne 2096
~ 15-3/540-31
December. 10 ‘9 93
PAY TO THE  *¥¥%x NGUYEN HUU PHUOC sk g 1:000.00
ORDER OF | _ :
THE SuM 1 G0 DOLE QG LTS )
DOLLARS

7he RIGGS NATIONAL BANK | \%\ \ \é\_@,t,\,\,_

. CAPTOL HELL BRANCH
850 PENNSYLVANIA AVE. SE.

WASHINGTON, DC. 20003 % Lﬂ




Commonwealth of Virginia
Department of Social Services
CHECKLIST OF VERIFICATION

Case Number 0ﬁ/@)‘0 7')/ .

W g,
Address Program(s) Ff , M Date / )4 y/i] /9)
Workot{//zo Ja M UPhono Number %

oo
REEIGEN/

In order to receive assistance, the information checked below must be provided. We will
help you obtain the information. If you cannot provide the information, or if you need
help in providing the information, contact your worker. Call collect, if necessary.

If you do not give the information or verification, or contact the agency by the date
below, your application may be denied.

PLEASE PROVIDE INFORMATION BY:

1. INCOME (Earned and Unearned)
for month(s) of

(¢ ) Most recent peystubs

( ) Statement from employer

( ) Self-employment records, tax
or bookkeeping records

C( ) Support, alimony psyments

( ) Verification of VA benefits

( ) Social Security/sSSl pesyment

( ) Unesployment psyment

( ) Vorkmen's Compensation payment

( ) Loens (personal or education)

( ) vork study paystubs

( ) Scholarships (BEOG, PELL,
SEOG, CSAP, or other)

( ) Reserve duty pey

( ) Pensions

( ) Other

2. WORK OR SCHOOL EXPENSES

( ) Child care or day care expense

( ) Expsnse for care of dissbled
person

( ) School expsnses (tuition,
fees, books, supplies,
transportation, or other)

( ) Other

3. AFDC-UP
( ) Income for both parents for
past 24 months

( ) Dates unemployment received
C ) Application for unemployment
( ) \ages for these Quarters

( ) Other

) VLAY

information or explsnation, if needed:|

AN i .

/7/7/52}5/5

Checking, savings, credit
union statements

Stocks or bonds

Christmas club accounts

IRAs, trust funds, anrwities

Life insurance policies

Burial plots, funds, contracts

Real estate

Trucks, motorcycles, boats,
trailers, recreational
vehicles

( ) Car registration, personel
property tax receipt for
vehicles

Other

~
A4

o o e N e e I
Wl Wt N Nt N Nt

~
A4

wn
.

SHELTER EXPENSES

Rent or mortgage receipt
Electric bill

Gas/oil bill
Water/sewage bill
Instatlation charges
Real estate taxes
Homeouwner's insurance
Other

PN NN PN
Wl Nl Nl N Nt N Nt

LEGALLY RESPONSIBLE RELATIVE
Pay verification

Statement of contribution
Child support or alimony
Extraordinary expenses
Proof of continued sbsence
) Other

e e oo N o lalk ')
.
N N N

7. WORK REGISTRATION
( ) Registration for ESP/FSET

IDENTITY

) Driver's license

) Voter registration card

) Clinic, medical card

) Work/school 1D, library card
) Other

. RESIDENCY, LIVING ARRANGEMENTS
) Residence form
) Address verification
) Landlord statement
) Friand or neighbor statement
) Seperate arrsngements to buy
and prepare food
( ) Other

. DOCUMENTS

Social security cards/mumbers

Application for social
security cerd

( ) Alien registration card

( ) Birth verification

( ) Rarriage certificata

( ) Divorce decree

( ) Death certificata

( ) Deprivation statement

C ) Other

10. MEDICAL INFORMATION
C( ) Nedical form, statement
( ) Nedical bills for month(s) of

( ) Medical insursnce policies
( ) Proof of insurance costs

( ) Proof of insurance costs

( ) Proof of prescription costs
( ) Pregnancy statement

¢ ) Other

A

pliner

) It fao

032703-81572 (10/92) 7/

4




Commonwealth of Virginia

Department of Social Services
CHECKLIST OF MEEDED VERIFICATION

Mdress

Dreer

y- Pl T Wpp—

[ 4
| Date /4)0[@

Phone m.unb.rs7 33«;’3)[2

In order to receive assistance, the information checked below must be provided. We will
help you obtain the information. If you cannot provide the information, or if you need
help in providing the information, contact your worker. Call collect, if necessary.

If you do not give the information or verification, or contact the agency by the date

below, your application may be denied.

PLEASE PROVIDE INFORMATION BY:

~

PN PN NN A

Cx} URAY

INCOME (Earned and Unearned)
for month(s) of
) Most recent paystubs
Statement from employer
) Self-employment records, tax
or bookkeeping records
Support, alimony payments
Verification of VA benefits
Social Security/SSI payment
Unesployment payment
Workmen's Compensation peyment
) Loans (personal or education)
) Work study peystubs
) Scholarships (BEOG, PELL,
SEOG, CSAP, or other)
) Reserve duty pey
) Persions
) Other

-

w W W W

WORK OR SCHOOL EXPENSES

Child cere or day care expense

) Expense for care of disabled
person

) School expenses (tuition,
fees, books, supplies,
transportation, or other)

) Other

~

AFOC-UP
) Income for both parents for
pest 24 months
) Dates unemployment received
) Application for unesployment
) Usges for these quarters

) Other

tion or explanation,

~
-~

PN PN PN PN NN
o N N WP W WP

”~
-

PN NN A AN
W N N W

N A0
- W

~ -~
.
-~

RESOURCES

Checking, savings, credit
union statements

Stocks or bonds

Christmas club accounts

IRAs, trust funds, annuities

Life insurance policies

Burial plots, funds, contracts

Real estate

Trucks, motorcycles, boats,
trailers, recreational
vehicles

Car registration, personal
property tax receipt for
vehicles

Other

SHELTER EXPENSES

Rent or mortgage receipt
Electric bill

Gas/ofil bill
Water/sewage bill
Installation charges
Real estate taxes
Homeowner's insursnce
Other

LEGALLY RESPONSIBLE RELATIVE
Pay verification

Statement of contribution
Child support or alimony
Extraordinary expenses

Proof of continued absence
Other

WORK REGISTRATION
Registration for ESP/FSET

b’&/é/}
/

7
(
(
(
(
(

o o N o W a W a)

(

9.
(
(

(
(
(
(
(
(
(

10.
(
(

(
(
(
(
(

IDENTITY

) Driver's license

) Voter registration card

) Clinic, medical cerd

) Work/school ID, library card
) Other

RESIDENCY, LIVING ARRANGEMENTS

) Residence form

) Address verification

) Landlord statement

) Friand or neighbor statement

) Sepsrate arrangements to buy
and prepare food

) Other

DOCUMENTS
) Social security cerds/rumbers
) Application for social
security card
) Alien registration card
) Birth verification
) Marriage certificete
) Divorce decree
) Death certificate
) Deprivation statement
) Other

MEDICAL INFORMATION
) Medicel form, statement
) Medical bills for month(s) of

) Medical insursnce policies
) Proof of insursnce costs

) Proof of insursnce costs

) Proof of prescription costs
) Pregnancy statement

) Other

— ppnsrs

el I o

-




Commonwealth of Virginia

Department of Social Services

CHECKLIST OF NEEDED VERIFICATION

= Jegt By Fg—

& v

/.
Dato/ y 2/[@

WorkorM

Phone Numbor;’ 23 f}y[

In order to receive assistance, the information checked below must be provided. We will

help you obtain the information. If you cannot provide the information, or if you need
help in providing the information, contact your worker. Call collect, if necessary.
If you do not give the information or verification, or cogtact the agency by the date

below, your application may be denied.

PLEASE PROVIDE INFORMATION BY:

/2136 /93

/ -/
1. INCOME (Earned snd Unearned) 4. RESOURCES 7. IDENTITY
for month(s) of ( ) Checking, savings, credit ( ) Driver's license
( ) Most recent peystubs union statements ( ) Voter registration card
( ) Statement from employer ( ) Stocks or bonds ( ) Clinic, medical card
( ) Self-employment records, tax ( ) Christmas club accounts ( ) Work/school ID, library card
or bookkeeping records ( ) IRAs, trust funds, annuities ¢ ) Other
( ) Support, alimony peyments ( ) Life ingsurance policies
( ) Verification of VA benefits ( ) Burisl plots, funds, contracts 8. RESIDENCY, LIVING ARRANGEMENTS
( ) Social Security/SS! psyment ( ) Real estate ( ) Residence form
( ) Unesployment peyment ( ) Trucks, motorcycles, boats, ( ) Address verification
( ) dorkmen's Compensation peyment trailers, recrestional ( ) Lendlord statement
( ) Loans (personal or education) vehicles ( ) Friend or neighbor statement
( ) Work study peystubs ( ) Car registration, personal ( ) Separate arrbngemsnts to buy
( ) Scholarships (BEOG, PELL, property tax receipt for snd prepere food
SEOG, CSAP, or other) vehicles ( ) Other
( ) Reserve duty pey ( ) Other
) Pensions 9 DOCUMENTS
( ) Other 5. SHELTER EXPENSES ( ) Socisl security cards/mmbers
( ) Rent or mortgage receipt ( ) Application for social
2. MWORK OR SCHOOL EXPENSES ¢ ) Electric bill security card
( ) Child care or day care expense ( ) Gas/oil bill ( ) Alien registration card
( ) Expense for care of disabled ( ) Water/sewage bill ( ) Birth verification
parson ( ) Instsllation charges ( ) Marrisge certificate
( ) School expenses (tuition, ( ) Real estate taxes ( ) Divorce decree
fees, books, supplies, ( ) Homeouner's insurance ( ) Death certificate
transportation, or other) ( ) Other C ) Deprivation statement
( ) Other ( ) Other
6. LEGALLY RESPONSIBLE RELATIVE
. AFDC-UP ( ) Pay verification 10. MEDICAL [MFORMATION
( ) Income for both pesrents for ( ) Statement of contribution ( ) Medical form, statement
past 24 months ( ) Child support or alimony ( ) Medical bills for month(s) of
{ ) Dates unemployment received ( ) Extrasordinary expenses
( ) Application for unemployment ( ) Proof of continued absence ( ) Medical insurance policies
C ) Vages for these querters ( ) Other ( ) Proof of insurance costs
( ) Proof of insurance costs
) Other 7. WORK REGISTRATION ( ) Proof of prescription costs
QD UW ( ) Registration for ESP/FSET ( ) Pregnancy statement
( ) Other

tion, if needed: (f

information cn-g expl%

/M

W/ /6&/ #M//

d52-03-81472 (10/92) 0



Commonwealth of Virginia
Department of Social Services
CHECKLIST OF VERIFICATION

Name /4919Z}/457 /%}’ /Z]§*y1/4h/\______ Case Number L,(iji&&j
Address Program(s) M Date /ZZM/QB
@/ U(:)\/ Wor 157 /.. |Phone Number }5 )}#L/

14

In order to receive assistance, the information checked below must be provided. We will
help you obtain the information. If you cannot provide the information, or if you need
help in providing the information, contact your worker. Call collect, if necessary.

If you do not give the information or verification, or contact the agency by the date

below, your application may be denied.
/2 30/ 95
/ 7

RESOURCES 7.

PLEASE PROVIDE INFORMATION BY:

1. INCOME (Earned and Unearned) 4. IDENTITY

for month(s) of ( ) Checking, savings, credit ( ) Driver's license
( ) Most recent paystubs union statements ( ) Voter registration card
( ) Statement from employer ( ) Stocks or bonds ( ) Clinic, medical card
( ) Self-employment records, tax ( ) Christmas club sccounts ( ) work/school 1D, library card
or bookkeeping records ( ) IRAs, trust funds, snruities ( ) Other
( ) Support, alimony payments ( ) Life insurance policies
( ) Verification of VA benefits ( ) Burial plots, funds, contracts 8. RESIDENCY, LIVING ARRAMGEMENTS
( ) Socisl Security/$S1 psyment ( ) Real estate ( ) Residence form
( ) Unemployment payment ¢ ) Trucks, motorcycles, boats, ( ) Address verification
( ) VWorkmen's Compensation payment trailers, recreational ( ) Landlord statement
( ) Loans (personal or education) vehicles { ) Friend or neighbor statement
( ) York study peaystubs ( ) Car registration, personal ( ) Sepsrate arrangemsnts to buy
( ) Scholarships (BEOG, PELL, property tax receipt for end prepare food
SEOG, CSAP, or other) vehicles ( ) Other
( ) Reserve duty psy ( ) Other
( ) Persions 9. DOCUMENTS

( ) Other 5. SHELTER EXPENSES ( ) Social security cards/mmbers
( ) Rent or mortgage receipt ( ) Application for sociel
2. MWORK OR SCHOOL EXPENSES ( ) Electric bill security card
( ) Child care or day care expense ( ) Gas/oil bill ( ) Alien registration cerd
( ) Expense for care of disabled ( ) Vater/sewage bill ( ) Birth verification
person ( ) Installetion charges ( ) Marriage certificate
¢ ) School expenses (tuition, ( ) Real estate taxes ( ) Divorce decree
fees, books, suppties, ( ) Homeowner's insurance ( ) Desth certificate
transportation, or other) ( ) Other ( ) Deprivation statement
( ) Other ( ) Other
6. LEGALLY RESPONSIBLE RELATIVE
3.  AFDC-UP ( ) Pay verification 10. MEDICAL INFORMATION
( ) Income for both parents for ( ) Statement of contribution ( ) Medical form, statement
past 24 months ( ) Child support or alimony ( ) Medical bills for month(s) of
( ) Dates unemployment received ( ) Extrasordinary expenses
( ) Application for unemployment ( ) Proof of continued absence ( ) Medical insurance policies
( ) uages for these quarters ( ) Other ( ) Proof of insurance costs
( ) Proof of insurance costs
) Other WORK REGISTRATION ( ) Proof of prescription coets
) Registration for ESP/FSET ( ) Pregnancy statement
d (J tﬁf ( ) Other
informatidh or explanation, if Y — [@MM
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COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
COUNTY OF FAIRFAX

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES

U 31 D;amo;:racy Lane & (f)‘p Ludb/u’i

Fairfax, Va. 22030 Falls Church, Va.

/__/ 1850 Cameron Glen Drive /_/ 6301 Richmond Highway
Reston, Va. 22090 Alexandria, Va. 22306

T0: ACIUS Date: /ZQ&} .

Re:

Honi -
/) - Arrival date -%sa 3 Ji
FROM: MMV/O , Date of Birth 4/’[3/ - 3;/1/57

Telephone Alien Reg. No. 72223764

/ ,
s oy -
As the resettlement agency for %‘/%/MA// ’n(:ea of refugee family).

Please answer the following questions. Thartk you.

1. wWhat initial financial assistance and services were provided to the client(s)
through your organization? (please provide dates if at all possible).

2. What ongoing financial assistance and services are being provided to the
client(s) by your organization?

3. Were job placement services provided to the client(s)? Yes No

4, Was a job offer made to the client(s)? Yes No If yes, explain:

5. Do you know if a sponsor was assigned to the client(s)? Yes No
NAME

RELATIONSHIP TO REFUGEE FAMILY

ADDRESS
Thank you for your assistance in this matter.
Your Signature Date
Organjzation Telephone

Address

09/87 wr# 0258E (9A) G.3




ZTOMMONWEALTH OF VIRSG ', A

COUNTY OF FAIRFAX

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES

Re: Refugee Sponsor Statement
Dear %/ / —

/’2iﬁ%l&/ﬁAr—”’— ’%éz;@bllL/] has reguested public assistance

from'thiildeﬁartment and it is nec;ssary that we contact all refugee/entrant

sponsors to determine eligibility for public assistance.

We have been informed that sponsors assume certain responsibilities as a moral
committment. These responsibilities include providing shelter, clothing,
food, pocket money, ordinary medical costs, and helping the refugee to beconre
independent and adjust to a new culture. Please answer the guestions on the
back of this form.

We need to know if you are providing these needs and if not we need to know
the reasons why you are not accomplishing these responsibilities,

!
If you are not willing or able to provide for 7{/44011’](1(/—/ U 4"\

needs, it is your responsibility to contact the resettiémezk agency and infoif
them that the refugee which you sponsored has requested public assistance.

/
Sincerely,

igibilf:;7 orker

We would appreciate your returning this completed form to the address

indicated below: . ,
QJVS/WZW; pl=

/__/- 10301 Dpemocracy Lane &3
Fairfax, va. 22030 |~ Falls Church, va. 2204}
Attn: Attn: L@Jﬂ,ﬂ/ﬂ
1:7 6301 Richmond Highway 1:7 1850 Cameron Glen Drive
Alexandria, Va. 22306 Reston, va. 22091
Attn: Attn:

08/87 WP# 0257E (9A) 1. 17 G 2



COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
COUNTY OF FAIRFAX
DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

12011 Government Center Pky. 6245 Leesburg Pike
Fairfax, va. 22035 Falls Church, va, 22044
8500 Cameron Glen Drive 8850 Richmond Highway
Reston, va. 22090 Alexandria, Va. 22309
T0: ACNS DATE: [~N-1A /%
RE: M‘L\\((\ AR
Arrival Date - -
Date of Birth ljttt i 3 1
| FROM: ‘(\(\6 ’?D/)O\( \O ‘ Alien Reg. No. _ 13333 T
| Telephone: o
| As the resettlement agency for Eﬁ;*;:.gg) EIMH’C (head of refugee family). Please answer
the following questions. Thank you.
1. What initial financial assistance and services were provided to the client(s) through

your organization?gﬁéplease provide dates if at all possible).

| 100 . e PDec. (C, G545
VA 7 e

2. what ongoing financial assistance and services are being provided to the client(s) by
your organization?
] i+

3. Were job placement services provided to the client(s)? i/({es No
4, wWas a job offer made to the client(s)? Yes v//&o If yes explain:
5. Do you know if a sponsor was assigned to the client(s)? b/(Yes ___No
KI'L‘LC’ M \ Name
_ . Relationship to Refugee Family
__Address

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Your Signature : Date Zinxz Lo (T3
Organization T A Clo(z) Telephone .o . Tw 6l 3/ C
Address 2 - S ] ﬁh/

A CZ.‘ 2060 0

JALQA14GAL?5 ,

05/93 G.3




COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
COUNTY OF FAIRFAX
DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

12011 Government Center Pky. 6245 Leesburg Pike
Fairfax, va. 22035 Falls Church, Va. 22044
8500 Cameron Glen Drive 8850 Richmond Highway
Reston, Va. 22090 Alexandria, Va. 22309

T0:

ACN% DATE: IQ - [%"CQ

RE: ™

Arrival Date -

FROM:

] Date of Birth __ oY (i~ 3 [
\[\(\5. DDT)OK( o Alien Reg. No. _ 13333 110%
Telephone: __ <53 3-5300

As the resettlement agency for

EXQ%;E*QQ) ElMﬂ\C (head of refugee family). Please answer
the following questions. Thank yol.

1.

what initial financial assistance and services were provided to the client(s) through
your organization? (please provide dates if at all possible).

what ongoing financial assistance and services are being provided to the client(s) by
your organization?

Were jJob placement services provided to the client(s)? Yes No
wWas a jJob offer made to the client(s)? Yes No If yes explain:
Do you know if a sponsor was assigned to the client(s)? Yes __ No
Name
Relationship to Refugee Family
Address

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

05/93

Your Signature Date
Organization Telephone
Address
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YOUR SOCIAL SECURITY CARD

Detach the card below and sign it in ink immedlately.
Do not laminate your card.
Carry it in your purse or wallet.

Keep this stub with your personal records. The other side contains important
information,

LY 1 P AL TP 9% 1 R 4 TR OO 0 PO [ P E B R 3;1!
HONGBHOUNG THI NGUYEN

THIS NUMBER HAS BEEN ESTABLISHED FOR

HONGBHIUNG THI NGUYEN

P
SIGNATURE




.~ YOURSOCIAL SECURITY CARD

Detach the card below and sign it in ink immediately.
Do-not laminate your card.
. Carry it in your purse or wallet.

Keep this stub with your personal records. The other side contains-important
information.

PP 18 1Y 1113 1Y 179 101 P01 P POY T 19 OO L PR 1 15 18 PR
HONGBHOUNG THY NGUYEN

-THIS NUMBER HAS BEEN ESTABLISHED FOR

HONGE2HIUNG THI NGUYEN

— SIGNATURE




YOUR SOCIAL SECURITY CARD

Detach the card below and sign it in ink immediately.
Do not laminate your card-
" Carry it in your purse or wallet.

Kéep this stub with your personal records. The other side contains important
information.

(P 1% PR 1110 YT 11 1Y 4 PP P P P 1T YR A PR D B S P Wit og v
HONG BHOUNG THT NGUYSN -

THIS NYMBER HAS BEEN ESTABLISHED FOR

HONGBHIUNG THI NGUYZEN

SIGNATURE




Pages Removed (S.S.)

H page(s) was/were removed from the file of N GUNMEN Hud  Phuge
(4-1-1\9 3\ ) due to containing Social Security numbers. The page(s) was/were copied
with the Social Security numbers covered up. The copy/copies was/were placed back into

the above mentioned file and the original(s) was/were placed into the Restricted/Reserved
files.

-Anna Mallett
Date: APRT\ 187" Q00X




Pages Removed (Medical)

A ) U:g D \
\ page(s) was/were removed from the file of oY EN HUW PRV (. t-\"lz) and
placed into the Restricted/Reserved files due to containing Medical records.

-Anna Mallett
Date: Sep Yembe ¢ QY ,300‘7
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